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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrii Toptun          M25-29        1/93     2:22:51       27:25       55:08     1:11:46     1:21:53     1:49:20    5:27     2:22:51
2     William Sarem          M20-24        1/58     2:25:01       26:25       53:16     1:09:45     1:19:45     1:47:19    5:32     2:25:00
3     Richard Kandie         M20-24        2/58     2:26:22       26:25       53:16     1:09:45     1:19:45     1:47:25    5:35     2:26:22
4     Lance Jones            M20-24        3/58     2:28:02       27:58       56:07     1:13:10     1:23:29     1:51:32    5:39     2:28:01
5     James Levash           M25-29        2/93     2:30:02       27:23       55:10     1:11:54     1:22:13     1:51:15    5:44     2:30:02
6     Sammy Nyamongo         M25-29        3/93     2:31:10       27:06       54:48     1:11:45     1:22:15     1:52:25    5:46     2:31:10
7     Jeremy Essler          M25-29        4/93     2:32:41       29:00       57:30     1:14:57     1:25:43     1:55:05    5:50     2:32:41
8     Fantaw Hussen          M30-34       1/110     2:33:00       27:59       56:19     1:13:48     1:24:42     1:54:23    5:51     2:32:59
9     Nathan Hall            M20-24        4/58     2:40:48       30:09     1:00:20     1:18:39     1:29:38     2:00:32    6:08     2:40:47
10    Ryan Donahue           M25-29        5/93     2:41:16       30:09       59:45     1:17:57     1:29:07     1:59:12    6:09     2:41:15
11    Miles Wiscombe         M25-29        6/93     2:44:12       30:13     1:00:41     1:19:21     1:30:56     2:02:00    6:12     2:42:18
12    Benson Osoro           M30-34       2/110     2:43:38       27:35       56:20     1:13:50     1:25:00     1:56:52    6:15     2:43:38
13    Pete Tedesco           M20-24        5/58     2:44:18       32:09     1:04:01     1:23:28     1:35:14     2:06:19    6:16     2:44:16
14    Kit Wobeter            M20-24        6/58     2:48:23       31:41     1:03:39     1:23:26     1:35:57     2:07:47    6:26     2:48:19
15    Matthew Groose         M25-29        7/93     2:49:37       30:09       59:44     1:18:13     1:30:02     2:04:22    6:29     2:49:36
16    Stuart Kolb            M45-49       1/164     2:50:24       31:18     1:03:00     1:22:39     1:34:48     2:08:15    6:30     2:50:23
17    Jamie Arenz            M30-34       3/110     2:50:47       32:19     1:05:01     1:25:13     1:37:36     2:09:54    6:31     2:50:46
18    Bill Bennett           M40-44       1/170     2:51:08       32:45     1:05:43     1:25:52     1:38:10     2:10:59    6:32     2:51:05
19    Benjamin Kirmse        M20-24        7/58     2:54:27       31:47     1:01:48     1:20:18     1:31:48     2:05:25    6:34     2:51:45
20    Jeff Curtin            M40-44       2/170     2:52:27       31:45     1:03:55     1:23:49     1:36:08     2:10:00    6:35     2:52:24
21    Jim Harrington         M40-44       3/170     2:52:25       30:11     1:00:58     1:20:21     1:33:05     2:08:26    6:35     2:52:25
22    Albertus Rohling       M30-34       4/110     2:52:31       33:42     1:06:35     1:26:47     1:39:07     2:11:38    6:35     2:52:28
23    Callen Areba           F30-34        1/86     2:52:29       31:35     1:03:30     1:22:58     1:35:15     2:09:25    6:35     2:52:29
24    Ryan Butzman           M35-39       1/147     2:53:05       32:02     1:04:51     1:25:03     1:37:26     2:10:24    6:36     2:52:59
25    Timothy Lyons          M20-24        8/58     2:53:30       33:03     1:05:32     1:25:18     1:37:22     2:09:44    6:37     2:53:27
26    Tony Kraszewski        M30-34       5/110     2:53:43       32:32     1:05:01     1:25:14     1:37:43     2:11:48    6:38     2:53:36
27    Zach Whitkanack        M25-29        8/93     2:57:06       33:24     1:07:16     1:27:55     1:40:44     2:13:47    6:38     2:53:53
28    Charles Poppele        M35-39       2/147     2:53:55       32:17     1:05:01     1:25:11     1:37:34     2:11:23    6:38     2:53:54
29    Keith Wilson           M20-24        9/58     2:55:07       32:24     1:04:58     1:24:51     1:37:10     2:11:29    6:39     2:54:05
30    John Kellner           M25-29        9/93     2:54:30       32:11     1:06:05     1:26:29     1:39:09     2:12:28    6:40     2:54:29
31    Christian Weder        M20-24       10/58     2:54:37       34:18     1:08:16     1:28:09     1:40:07     2:12:22    6:40     2:54:34
32    Evans Ogaro            M35-39       3/147     2:54:52       26:24       53:39     1:11:49     1:23:17     1:58:00    6:41     2:54:51
33    Tim Kowols             M20-24       11/58     2:55:01       32:50     1:05:20     1:25:51     1:38:36     2:12:30    6:41     2:54:52
34    Micah Grafenstein-Kinz M35-39       4/147     2:54:58       33:21     1:06:29     1:26:52     1:39:18     2:12:21    6:41     2:54:54
35    Russell De Lap         M50-54       1/108     2:55:14       33:24     1:06:00     1:26:21     1:39:04     2:12:50    6:41     2:55:09
36    Zach Andreski          M20-24       12/58     2:55:44       33:03     1:05:32     1:25:18     1:37:22     2:09:45    6:43     2:55:41
37    Michael Brisbois       M40-44       4/170     2:56:15       31:26     1:03:28     1:23:23     1:35:47     2:11:27    6:43     2:55:59
38    Rich Szymanski         M40-44       5/170     2:56:34       32:10     1:04:57     1:25:14     1:38:06     2:12:18    6:45     2:56:34
39    Dana Schulz            M30-34       6/110     2:57:17       34:58     1:09:25     1:30:05     1:42:38     2:16:05    6:46     2:57:09
40    Andrew Bach            M35-39       5/147     2:57:30       33:05     1:06:31     1:27:02     1:39:39     2:13:45    6:46     2:57:21
41    Angie Paprocki         F30-34        2/86     2:57:47       33:07     1:06:40     1:27:16     1:39:59     2:14:54    6:47     2:57:46
42    Jerome Missiaen        M35-39       6/147     2:58:00       34:08     1:08:26     1:29:37     1:42:17     2:16:12    6:47     2:57:47
43    Alejandro Leon         M30-34       7/110     2:58:00       32:12     1:04:26     1:24:07     1:36:31     2:13:03    6:48     2:57:57
44    Heather Giesen-Himler  F30-34        3/86     2:58:16       33:09     1:06:39     1:27:08     1:39:39     2:13:52    6:48     2:58:14
45    Ken Stubbings          M45-49       2/164     2:58:23       33:05     1:06:46     1:27:52     1:40:50     2:15:49    6:48     2:58:17
46    Brooks McLaren         M20-24       13/58     2:58:54       34:11     1:08:01     1:28:10     1:40:35     2:14:43    6:49     2:58:42
47    R. Sean Churchill      M40-44       6/170     2:58:45       32:24     1:05:01     1:25:15     1:37:47     2:12:33    6:49     2:58:43
48    Michael Schulte        M40-44       7/170     2:59:23       34:00     1:08:12     1:29:20     1:42:14     2:16:25    6:51     2:59:19
49    Andrew Phillips        M20-24       14/58     2:59:39       31:41     1:03:39     1:23:27     1:35:57     2:11:21    6:51     2:59:35
50    Shane Smith            M25-29       10/93     3:00:07       34:48     1:09:41     1:30:55     1:44:01     2:19:14    6:52     2:59:59
51    Elizabeth Whiting      F25-29       1/101     3:00:03       33:29     1:06:17     1:26:29     1:38:53     2:13:20    6:52     3:00:02
52    Curt Van               M20-24       15/58     3:00:50       36:48     1:11:12     1:31:19     1:43:38     2:17:03    6:54     3:00:46
53    Luke Hagel             M25-29       11/93     3:01:15       34:34     1:08:22     1:28:35     1:41:04     2:15:42    6:55     3:01:03
54    Angelo Fuentez         M35-39       7/147     3:01:49       32:58     1:06:22     1:27:44     1:41:01     2:16:44    6:56     3:01:44
55    Shawn Pritchard        M25-29       12/93     3:02:12       34:02     1:07:59     1:29:07     1:42:05     2:17:23    6:57     3:02:08
56    Amy Prescott           F30-34        4/86     3:02:22       33:11     1:07:17     1:28:39     1:41:52     2:17:36    6:58     3:02:22
57    Rebecca Suehring       F25-29       2/101     3:03:15       35:03     1:10:11     1:31:33     1:44:42     2:19:23    7:00     3:03:09
58    Chad James             M30-34       8/110     3:03:40       31:23     1:02:59     1:22:26     1:34:28     2:13:25    7:01     3:03:39
59    Marcie Fisher          F25-29       3/101     3:03:48       35:03     1:10:11     1:31:33     1:44:42                7:01     3:03:41
60    Elizabeth Pollard      F20-24        1/61     3:03:45       34:00     1:08:05     1:29:06     1:42:04     2:18:07    7:01     3:03:42
61    Michael Steffek        M25-29       13/93     3:07:07       35:32     1:09:54     1:30:29     1:43:26     2:17:54    7:01     3:03:45
62    Melissa Jansen         F35-39       1/101     3:04:01       32:52     1:06:09     1:26:58     1:39:48     2:15:58    7:01     3:03:48
63    Brian Hendrickson      M30-34       9/110     3:04:42       33:11     1:06:34     1:27:15     1:39:55     2:14:55    7:03     3:04:39
64    Andrew Tomsche         M20-24       16/58     3:05:43       35:08     1:09:24     1:30:12     1:43:12     2:19:00    7:04     3:05:00
65    Juan Rodea             M40-44       8/170     3:05:14       32:22     1:04:55     1:24:36     1:36:52     2:11:39    7:04     3:05:14
66    Rose Chichi            F25-29       4/101     3:05:27       32:45     1:06:11     1:26:56     1:39:45     2:16:23    7:05     3:05:26
67    Scott Krall            M25-29       14/93     3:05:36       34:16     1:09:07     1:30:30     1:43:45     2:19:31    7:05     3:05:30
68    Marisa Mele            F20-24        2/61     3:05:40       34:20     1:09:10     1:30:33     1:43:48     2:19:35    7:05     3:05:37
69    Dan Kasper             M50-54       2/108     3:05:53       32:53     1:06:33     1:27:35     1:40:38     2:17:14    7:05     3:05:40
70    Dan Leinen             M30-34      10/110     3:06:32       34:36     1:08:45     1:30:03     1:43:17     2:19:30    7:07     3:06:16
71    Joe Halfpap            M25-29       15/93     3:06:39       34:24     1:09:44     1:30:52     1:43:58     2:19:29    7:07     3:06:24
72    Philip Janes           M30-34      11/110     3:07:02       35:55     1:12:22     1:34:34     1:47:57     2:23:33    7:08     3:06:49
73    Jake Beck              M30-34      12/110     3:07:20       36:46     1:13:06     1:35:10     1:48:39     2:24:38    7:09     3:07:14
74    Carolyn Smith          F40-44        1/94     3:07:25       34:37     1:09:33     1:31:02     1:44:09     2:20:54    7:09     3:07:22
75    Charles Fogelman       M25-29       16/93     3:07:53       34:46     1:10:40     1:32:43     1:46:26     2:22:38    7:10     3:07:48
76    Michael Westendorp     M20-24       17/58     3:08:16       35:52     1:11:12     1:32:51     1:45:40     2:20:43    7:11     3:07:55
77    Jim Cushman            M35-39       8/147     3:09:19       35:05     1:09:56     1:31:21     1:44:42     2:21:24    7:12     3:08:40
78    Michael Wargo          M40-44       9/170     3:09:27       36:06     1:12:01     1:33:50     1:47:20     2:23:46    7:13     3:09:03
79    Mike Servais           M45-49       3/164     3:09:17       35:07     1:10:03     1:31:35     1:45:05     2:21:11    7:13     3:09:06
80    Sam Rush               M25-29       17/93     3:09:14       37:34     1:14:26     1:36:49     1:51:11     2:26:24    7:13     3:09:11
81    Anthony Relich         M40-44      10/170     3:09:27       35:35     1:11:47     1:33:55     1:47:41     2:23:35    7:14     3:09:14
82    Danny Pawelski         M20-24       18/58     3:09:52       33:33     1:08:51     1:30:18     1:43:48     2:20:34    7:15     3:09:46
83    Steve Slade            M35-39       9/147     3:10:02       36:11     1:12:15     1:34:33     1:48:02     2:24:47    7:15     3:09:53
84    Daniel Harris          M40-44      11/170     3:09:59       34:15     1:09:09     1:31:04     1:44:06     2:21:39    7:15     3:09:58
85    Eric Hoel              M30-34      13/110     3:10:23       36:13     1:12:24     1:34:11     1:47:44     2:23:46    7:16     3:10:15
86    David Beilke           M25-29       18/93     3:11:11       34:41     1:09:16     1:31:21     1:44:34     2:21:06    7:17     3:10:39
87    Ben Zuehlsdorf         M25-29       19/93     3:10:50       36:21     1:12:12     1:34:14     1:47:47     2:23:50    7:17     3:10:45
88    Jim Wydeven            M45-49       4/164     3:11:00       34:41     1:08:55     1:30:22     1:43:41     2:20:10    7:17     3:10:46
89    David Elder            M45-49       5/164     3:11:59       36:43     1:13:40     1:35:46     1:48:52     2:25:23    7:17     3:10:52
90    Joshua Estep           M20-24       19/58     3:10:59       34:32     1:08:53     1:30:12     1:43:26     2:19:58    7:17     3:10:53
91    Perry Vietti           M45-49       6/164     3:11:17       33:58     1:08:42     1:30:16     1:43:40     2:20:52    7:18     3:11:10
92    Bill Dieter            M35-39      10/147     3:11:20       36:07     1:12:25     1:34:46     1:48:28     2:24:46    7:18     3:11:11
93    Kristin Terrell        F35-39       2/101     3:12:38       36:06     1:12:07     1:33:52     1:47:18     2:23:36    7:18     3:11:11
94    Tony Sherman           M30-34      14/110     3:11:33       34:52     1:09:55     1:31:42     1:45:05     2:21:34    7:19     3:11:28
95    James Doan             M40-44      12/170     3:12:06       36:07     1:12:29     1:34:59     1:48:40     2:25:46    7:19     3:11:45
96    Kristi Allen           F35-39       3/101     3:13:40       35:52     1:11:37     1:33:34     1:47:04     2:23:57    7:20     3:11:59
97    Ryan Nied              M30-34      15/110     3:12:08       35:54     1:11:30     1:33:47     1:47:19     2:23:55    7:20     3:12:00
98    James Blaskowski       M35-39      11/147     3:12:30       35:27     1:11:41     1:34:02     1:47:49     2:25:02    7:21     3:12:28
99    Debbie Genna           F40-44        2/94     3:12:40       36:12     1:12:38     1:35:16     1:49:03     2:26:07    7:21     3:12:33
100   David Sanchez          M45-49       7/164     3:14:26       38:18     1:16:00     1:38:46     1:52:33     2:27:59    7:22     3:12:50

Generated March 17, 2026 at 8:39 PM 1/17



Cellcom Green Bay Marathon 2008 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Steve Taylor           M40-44      13/170     3:13:13       37:29     1:13:41     1:36:03     1:49:44     2:26:24    7:22     3:12:57
102   Alejandro Munoz        M40-44      14/170     3:13:04       35:13     1:10:25     1:32:15     1:45:38     2:22:36    7:22     3:13:00
103   Jeff Rosenkranz        M40-44      15/170     3:13:21       34:17     1:09:08     1:30:54     1:44:09     2:21:01    7:23     3:13:10
104   Peter Sehloff          M45-49       8/164     3:13:20       34:38     1:09:24     1:30:54     1:44:05     2:20:54    7:23     3:13:12
105   Matthew Williams       M40-44      16/170     3:13:46       34:53     1:09:34     1:30:54     1:44:09     2:21:03    7:24     3:13:38
106   Nacole Ewerdt          F25-29       5/101     3:13:40       35:31     1:11:43     1:34:09     1:47:51     2:25:38    7:24     3:13:39
107   Nicholas Zepnick       M20-24       20/58     3:15:11       36:24     1:12:39     1:34:36     1:47:56     2:24:53    7:24     3:14:01
108   Greg Sanchez           M40-44      17/170     3:15:25       37:04     1:14:18     1:37:20     1:51:05     2:28:23    7:25     3:14:02
109   Ellen Pollard          F40-44        3/94     3:14:19       37:38     1:14:52     1:37:48     1:51:42     2:28:22    7:25     3:14:13
110   Bruce Christen         M45-49       9/164     3:14:29       36:35     1:12:52     1:35:21     1:49:10     2:26:45    7:25     3:14:21
111   Greg Kabara            M35-39      12/147     3:14:28       37:43     1:14:56     1:37:59     1:51:55     2:28:26    7:25     3:14:25
112   David Schug            M30-34      16/110     3:14:34       36:59     1:14:13     1:37:08     1:51:10     2:28:12    7:25     3:14:26
113   Jeffrey Vanbendegom    M35-39      13/147     3:14:42       37:14     1:14:37     1:37:46     1:51:52     2:28:56    7:25     3:14:28
114   Corey Kunzer           M25-29       20/93     3:14:37       34:37     1:08:57     1:30:16     1:43:52     2:19:42    7:26     3:14:35
115   Shaun Burke            M20-24       21/58     3:14:41       35:22     1:10:44     1:32:28     1:45:58     2:23:08    7:26     3:14:35
116   Seth Denenberg         M45-49      10/164     3:14:43       35:42     1:12:14     1:34:49     1:48:33     2:26:59    7:26     3:14:38
117   Timothy Maass          M35-39      14/147     3:15:24       34:09     1:08:30     1:29:49     1:43:04     2:19:37    7:27     3:14:56
118   Gary Wondrash          M45-49      11/164     3:15:01       35:13     1:10:48     1:33:33     1:47:08     2:25:43    7:27     3:14:56
119   Jackie Arendt          F20-24        3/61     3:15:05       37:19     1:15:42     1:39:12     1:53:25     2:30:47    7:27     3:14:58
120   Michael Bratrud        M40-44      18/170     3:15:24       35:43     1:11:34     1:34:03     1:47:45     2:25:21    7:27     3:15:14
121   Kevin Kelly            M30-34      17/110     3:15:35       34:29     1:10:05     1:32:32     1:46:26     2:24:27    7:27     3:15:19
122   Richard Krawczyk       M35-39      15/147     3:15:53       35:19     1:11:44     1:35:01     1:48:54     2:26:25    7:28     3:15:22
123   Corey McClay           F25-29       6/101     3:15:34       38:18     1:16:40     1:39:49     1:53:59     2:31:06    7:28     3:15:23
124   Damon Young            M35-39      16/147     3:15:42       37:07     1:12:50     1:35:01     1:48:39     2:26:13    7:28     3:15:24
125   Justin Crosswhite      M20-24       22/58     3:17:13       38:04     1:14:15     1:35:24     1:48:08     2:22:33    7:28     3:15:26
126   William Foudray        M35-39      17/147     3:15:52       34:55     1:11:07     1:33:32     1:47:35     2:25:41    7:28     3:15:36
127   Nate Bjerke            M35-39      18/147     3:18:16       37:50     1:15:11     1:38:01     1:52:12     2:29:19    7:28     3:15:40
128   Jeff Abitz             M35-39      19/147     3:17:00       37:05     1:14:25     1:37:29     1:51:44     2:29:20    7:28     3:15:45
129   Greg Morris            M55-59        1/53     3:15:55       37:06     1:14:08     1:37:00     1:51:18     2:29:21    7:28     3:15:46
130   Philip Letter          M40-44      19/170     3:16:29       35:01     1:09:36     1:31:02     1:44:10     2:21:10    7:29     3:15:57
131   Wendy Miller           F30-34        5/86     3:16:57       36:35     1:14:13     1:37:28     1:51:43     2:29:37    7:30     3:16:20
132   Samuel Houston         M40-44      20/170     3:17:15       36:30     1:12:43     1:34:41     1:48:36     2:27:14    7:31     3:17:00
133   Dale Engstrom          M45-49      12/164     3:18:56       40:59     1:17:14     1:39:03     1:52:39     2:29:23    7:32     3:17:12
134   Daren Nelson           M40-44      21/170     3:17:25       36:33     1:13:29     1:36:08     1:50:59     2:27:26    7:32     3:17:12
135   Richard Newman         M30-34      18/110     3:17:33       37:04     1:14:05     1:36:53     1:51:17     2:29:21    7:32     3:17:25
136   Jacob Klug             M25-29       21/93     3:17:39       31:41     1:03:41     1:23:49     1:36:46     2:17:22    7:33     3:17:36
137   David Pepoff           M40-44      22/170     3:17:55       36:55     1:14:25     1:37:34     1:51:57     2:29:58    7:33     3:17:48
138   Jason Schuett          M25-29       22/93     3:18:16       35:28     1:11:05     1:33:01     1:46:25     2:23:41    7:34     3:18:12
139   Todd Thorson           M40-44      23/170     3:19:09       38:19     1:16:44     1:40:32     1:55:12     2:33:38    7:34     3:18:20
140   Michael Bytnar         M30-34      19/110     3:19:34       37:41     1:13:54     1:35:24     1:48:22     2:26:25    7:35     3:18:36
141   Orion Jones            M25-29       23/93     3:20:27       37:00     1:13:46     1:36:25     1:50:15     2:28:08    7:35     3:18:39
142   Paul Beck              M40-44      24/170     3:19:06       37:32     1:14:50     1:37:52     1:52:07     2:29:54    7:35     3:18:44
143   Rick Lewis             M50-54       3/108     3:18:57       38:14     1:16:37     1:39:39     1:53:32     2:31:02    7:35     3:18:45
144   Robert Banner          M25-29       24/93     3:18:55       36:02     1:12:13     1:34:33     1:48:21     2:26:04    7:35     3:18:45
145   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M35-39      20/147     3:20:28       36:56     1:11:59     1:33:15     1:46:36     2:26:12    7:35     3:18:49
146   Eric Hunsberger        M30-34      20/110     3:19:15       36:13     1:12:27     1:34:29     1:48:19     2:26:51    7:35     3:18:50
147   Scott Sawitski         M30-34      21/110     3:19:10       36:03     1:12:18     1:35:08     1:49:19     2:28:26    7:36     3:18:52
148   Kris Osterberg         F35-39       4/101     3:19:04       36:39     1:13:28     1:36:14     1:50:22     2:29:08    7:36     3:18:55
149   Bao Chuong             M30-34      22/110     3:19:14       38:17     1:16:38     1:39:49     1:54:01     2:32:15    7:36     3:19:01
150   Edward Blankenship     M40-44      25/170     3:19:34       37:23     1:14:53     1:38:08     1:52:33     2:30:16    7:36     3:19:05
151   Brian Frank            M45-49      13/164     3:19:21       38:18     1:16:40     1:39:52     1:54:05     2:32:17    7:36     3:19:10
152   Jonathan McClellan     M35-39      21/147     3:19:50       37:53     1:16:13     1:39:23     1:53:37     2:31:47    7:36     3:19:10
153   Jim Burke              M45-49      14/164     3:19:25       38:16     1:16:38     1:39:48     1:54:00     2:32:14    7:36     3:19:11
154   Christopher Warren     M40-44      26/170     3:19:26       38:16     1:16:58     1:39:49     1:54:00     2:32:14    7:36     3:19:12
155   Sal Cilella            M35-39      22/147     3:19:29       38:17     1:16:39     1:39:49     1:54:04     2:32:14    7:36     3:19:16
156   David Stein            M40-44      27/170     3:19:30       38:12     1:16:39     1:39:52     1:54:04     2:32:17    7:37     3:19:20
157   Scott Dresden          M35-39      23/147     3:19:38       38:04     1:15:50     1:38:46     1:53:02     2:31:29    7:37     3:19:24
158   Curtis Watson          M50-54       4/108     3:20:58       36:09     1:14:05     1:37:06     1:51:17     2:30:49    7:37     3:19:24
159   Roy Pirrung            M55-59        2/53     3:19:45       38:19     1:16:41     1:39:51     1:54:03     2:32:17    7:37     3:19:35
160   Joe Short              M40-44      28/170     3:19:54       38:14     1:16:36     1:39:50     1:53:59     2:32:12    7:37     3:19:38
161   Jim Matthay            M40-44      29/170     3:19:48       38:20     1:16:42     1:39:52     1:54:05                7:37     3:19:38
162   Patrick Gannon         M50-54       5/108     3:19:51       38:15     1:16:39     1:39:47     1:54:05     2:32:35    7:37     3:19:38
163   Scott Knight           CLYDE         1/80     3:20:50       37:24     1:16:32     1:38:50     1:53:20     2:31:15    7:37     3:19:41
164   Luai Tabbal            M40-44      30/170     3:20:30       37:39     1:15:55     1:39:10     1:53:22     2:31:36    7:37     3:19:41
165   Bret Ruch              M45-49      15/164     3:19:50       38:25     1:16:40     1:40:01     1:54:25     2:32:22    7:37     3:19:42
166   Brian Henn             M40-44      31/170     3:20:19       37:45     1:15:05     1:38:09     1:52:24     2:30:00    7:38     3:19:45
167   Christopher Basten     M45-49      16/164     3:20:05       38:18     1:16:41     1:39:51     1:54:04     2:32:12    7:38     3:19:51
168   Daniel Johanski        M50-54       6/108     3:20:06       35:24     1:12:44     1:35:02     1:48:59     2:27:40    7:38     3:19:52
169   Robert Rademacher      M40-44      32/170     3:20:03       35:38     1:12:10     1:34:45     1:48:29     2:27:38    7:38     3:19:54
170   Nathan Perry           M35-39      24/147     3:20:34       37:45     1:15:22     1:38:47     1:53:00     2:31:41    7:38     3:20:05
171   Phillip Walkins        M45-49      17/164     3:20:06       28:26       58:56     1:18:33     1:31:15     2:09:22    7:38     3:20:06
172   Donna Gering           F40-44        4/94     3:20:38       38:12     1:16:36     1:39:51     1:53:58     2:32:25    7:39     3:20:19
173   Scott Lavicka          M40-44      33/170     3:20:33       38:19     1:16:42     1:39:53     1:54:05     2:32:17    7:39     3:20:22
174   Timothy Bradley        M40-44      34/170     3:20:30       35:23     1:10:11     1:32:29     1:46:18     2:24:50    7:39     3:20:26
175   Kenneth Allen          M35-39      25/147     3:20:53       35:52     1:12:20     1:35:06     1:50:18     2:29:26    7:40     3:20:40
176   Timothy Jackson        M25-29       25/93     3:21:12       38:48     1:19:18     1:42:34     1:57:30     2:35:35    7:40     3:20:42
177   Jonathan Laack         M20-24       23/58     3:22:07       38:45     1:18:47     1:41:54     1:56:01     2:33:43    7:40     3:20:44
178   Heather Tuttle         F35-39       5/101     3:20:51       36:06     1:13:02     1:36:14     1:50:34     2:30:23    7:40     3:20:46
179   Ron Weber              M45-49      18/164     3:21:11       38:07     1:16:14     1:39:43     1:53:48     2:31:52    7:40     3:20:59
180   Todd Clark             M45-49      19/164     3:21:18       36:13     1:12:55     1:35:47     1:49:49     2:28:34    7:41     3:21:10
181   Aaron Gustafson        M30-34      23/110     3:21:48       37:57     1:16:18     1:39:29     1:53:39     2:31:59    7:41     3:21:11
182   Patrick Brule          M35-39      26/147     3:21:37       37:01     1:14:38     1:37:45     1:52:00     2:30:50    7:41     3:21:13
183   John Desens            M40-44      35/170     3:21:34       38:18     1:16:35     1:39:39     1:53:30     2:32:15    7:41     3:21:22
184   Kyle Young             M15-19        1/16     3:23:06       40:31     1:19:37     1:43:19     1:57:44     2:35:15    7:42     3:21:42
185   John Jordens           M35-39      27/147     3:21:51       38:22     1:16:44     1:39:51     1:54:05     2:31:55    7:42     3:21:42
186   Kenneth Adgate         M50-54       7/108     3:22:06       36:58     1:13:59     1:36:52     1:51:05     2:29:37    7:42     3:21:48
187   Shane Zindel           M35-39      28/147     3:24:37       37:14     1:14:22     1:36:54     1:50:54     2:29:51    7:42     3:21:49
188   Darrin Landes          M30-34      24/110     3:22:06       35:54     1:11:41     1:33:57     1:47:43     2:27:37    7:43     3:21:56
189   David Echelbarger      M20-24       24/58     3:22:29       39:32     1:16:40     1:39:06     1:52:42     2:30:50    7:43     3:21:59
190   Tobey Demott           F35-39       6/101     3:22:25       38:22     1:16:43     1:39:52     1:54:07     2:32:20    7:43     3:22:16
191   Brian Briner           M40-44      36/170     3:22:52       36:31     1:13:10     1:37:17     1:51:22     2:29:54    7:43     3:22:17
192   John Kvapil            M35-39      29/147     3:22:28       37:01     1:14:32     1:39:03     1:53:30     2:32:18    7:44     3:22:21
193   Kenny McCleary         M45-49      20/164     3:22:51       37:47     1:15:53     1:39:18     1:53:47     2:33:00    7:44     3:22:35
194   Jason Wozniak          M25-29       26/93     3:22:53       38:59     1:15:26     1:37:46     1:51:29     2:28:59    7:45     3:22:48
195   Jeff Jandrey           M35-39      30/147     3:23:22       38:01     1:16:23     1:39:34     1:54:14     2:32:58    7:45     3:22:54
196   Thomas Schrank         M45-49      21/164     3:23:14       36:19     1:13:45     1:36:57     1:50:52     2:30:08    7:45     3:22:55
197   Jordan Herrick         M30-34      25/110     3:25:48       40:32     1:18:45     1:41:58     1:56:30     2:35:07    7:45     3:22:57
198   Jim Hobbs              M40-44      37/170     3:23:11       38:11     1:16:42     1:39:52     1:54:00     2:32:10    7:45     3:23:00
199   Mortimer Ames          M45-49      22/164     3:23:24       38:49     1:16:52     1:40:23     1:54:51     2:34:07    7:45     3:23:09
200   Tiffany Ebensperger    F30-34        6/86     3:23:21       36:44     1:14:00     1:36:58     1:51:11     2:29:47    7:45     3:23:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mike Janssen           M40-44      38/170     3:23:44       38:05     1:16:37     1:39:45     1:53:56     2:32:13    7:46     3:23:29
202   Sean O'Brien           M25-29       27/93     3:26:31       39:34     1:18:20     1:42:45     1:57:21     2:35:29    7:46     3:23:32
203   Yong Yun               M45-49      23/164     3:24:06       36:09     1:11:38     1:33:37     1:48:23     2:27:34    7:47     3:23:48
204   Ken Borowski           M45-49      24/164     3:24:12       38:13     1:16:36     1:39:51     1:54:27     2:34:35    7:47     3:23:52
205   Will Dorsey            M45-49      25/164     3:25:09       38:26     1:16:38     1:40:36     1:55:08     2:34:24    7:47     3:23:54
206   Denny Puser            M40-44      39/170     3:24:27       37:27     1:15:06     1:38:22     1:52:45     2:32:12    7:47     3:24:04
207   Jennifer Masini        F35-39       7/101     3:24:16       37:50     1:16:14     1:39:53     1:54:05     2:32:27    7:48     3:24:08
208   Ben Crockett           M25-29       28/93     3:25:28       40:04     1:20:02     1:44:54     2:00:09     2:39:37    7:48     3:24:16
209   Michelle Ogilvie       F40-44        5/94     3:24:34       38:35     1:16:54     1:41:09     1:55:54     2:35:53    7:48     3:24:16
210   Michelle Fischer       F30-34        7/86     3:24:40       35:02     1:10:32     1:33:08     1:47:18     2:29:05    7:49     3:24:34
211   David Landis           M35-39      31/147     3:24:39       37:43     1:14:56     1:37:58     1:51:59     2:30:49    7:49     3:24:35
212   Loren Kispert          M40-44      40/170     3:28:28       38:42     1:17:16     1:41:02     1:56:07     2:36:18    7:49     3:24:47
213   Kelly Casper           F35-39       8/101     3:25:24       37:54     1:16:22     1:39:32     1:53:47     2:32:42    7:49     3:24:54
214   Kathy Waldron          F45-49        1/52     3:25:05       35:22     1:12:40     1:36:00     1:50:40     2:32:32    7:49     3:24:55
215   Ken Linzmeier          M45-49      26/164     3:25:02       36:38     1:13:36     1:36:24     1:50:31     2:29:54    7:49     3:24:56
216   Todd Peters            M45-49      27/164     3:27:00       38:43     1:16:22     1:39:13     1:53:39     2:33:43    7:50     3:25:06
217   Anthony Tushaus        M30-34      26/110     3:25:35       33:54     1:08:46     1:30:27     1:44:09     2:23:47    7:50     3:25:07
218   Pam Walter             F45-49        2/52     3:26:26       37:23     1:15:17     1:38:49     1:53:20     2:33:20    7:50     3:25:17
219   Bob Sejbl              M50-54       8/108     3:25:39       38:12     1:16:34     1:40:03     1:54:31     2:34:46    7:50     3:25:19
220   James Holthe           M40-44      41/170     3:25:49       39:00     1:17:48     1:41:36     1:56:33     2:35:57    7:51     3:25:24
221   Tom Holthe             M45-49      28/164     3:25:49       39:00     1:17:48     1:41:37     1:56:34     2:35:57    7:51     3:25:24
222   Timothy Soltren        M30-34      27/110     3:25:50       38:39     1:17:49     1:41:37     1:56:15     2:35:48    7:51     3:25:24
223   Karyn Vance            F30-34        8/86     3:26:06       38:11     1:16:43     1:40:01     1:54:23     2:34:09    7:51     3:25:28
224   Corery Pagels          M30-34      28/110     3:25:47       36:56     1:13:55     1:36:54     1:51:20     2:31:05    7:51     3:25:28
225   David Crowther         M50-54       9/108     3:27:00       35:19     1:12:32     1:36:07     1:50:51     2:31:34    7:51     3:25:43
226   Thomas Hudepohl        M45-49      29/164     3:25:59       38:17     1:16:46     1:40:11     1:55:04     2:34:46    7:51     3:25:45
227   Mark Kohls             M45-49      30/164     3:26:06       37:20     1:15:47     1:39:47     1:54:44     2:34:52    7:51     3:25:48
228   Paul Courtois          M40-44      42/170     3:26:02       37:25     1:14:33     1:37:38     1:51:56     2:31:05    7:51     3:25:50
229   Kevin Laurence         M40-44      43/170     3:26:25       38:06     1:16:28     1:39:37     1:54:05     2:33:07    7:52     3:26:01
230   Michael Kraemer        M45-49      31/164     3:27:07       39:17     1:18:40     1:42:12     1:56:41     2:35:40    7:52     3:26:02
231   Gregory Simpson        M40-44      44/170     3:26:13       37:27     1:15:12     1:38:40     1:53:07     2:33:42    7:52     3:26:04
232   Paul Vanderford        M25-29       29/93     3:26:42       39:50     1:21:07     1:45:06     1:59:31     2:38:28    7:52     3:26:07
233   Courtney Rustad        F25-29       7/101     3:29:40       38:05     1:17:01     1:41:13     1:56:13     2:36:32    7:52     3:26:08
234   Rich Graske            M45-49      32/164     3:26:23       37:51     1:15:43     1:39:27     1:53:42     2:32:25    7:52     3:26:11
235   Steven Abrahamson      M45-49      33/164     3:26:27       37:07     1:14:19     1:37:21     1:51:51     2:32:14    7:52     3:26:14
236   Andrew Lanway          M40-44      45/170     3:26:46       39:14     1:18:20     1:42:22     1:57:02     2:35:57    7:53     3:26:22
237   Steven Olson           M50-54      10/108     3:27:24       36:48     1:13:53     1:37:06     1:51:24     2:32:26    7:53     3:26:23
238   Christopher Kern       M35-39      32/147     3:26:53       35:57     1:13:30     1:36:44     1:51:23     2:32:20    7:54     3:26:43
239   Margo Laville          F40-44        6/94     3:28:23       42:46     1:23:50     1:46:38     2:00:29     2:38:10    7:54     3:26:56
240   Craig Hesselink        M30-34      29/110     3:29:33       41:21     1:21:16     1:45:31     2:00:31     2:39:23    7:54     3:26:57
241   Gary Vandenberg        M50-54      11/108     3:27:37       39:32     1:19:21     1:43:00     1:57:46     2:37:12    7:54     3:26:58
242   Brian Cruikshank       M40-44      46/170     3:29:19       38:32     1:16:33     1:40:12     1:54:51     2:33:07    7:54     3:26:58
243   Mark Cooper            M35-39      33/147     3:30:09       37:43     1:15:16     1:38:37     1:52:55     2:33:32    7:54     3:27:02
244   Todd Fortwengler       M35-39      34/147     3:27:45       37:56     1:16:23     1:39:36     1:53:58     2:33:18    7:54     3:27:07
245   Ben Choi               M55-59        3/53     3:27:23       36:36     1:13:41     1:36:13     1:50:59     2:32:57    7:54     3:27:08
246   Tommy Cranmer          M20-24       25/58     3:27:42       37:56     1:16:19     1:39:30     1:54:26     2:32:30    7:55     3:27:09
247   Anthony Brooks         M45-49      34/164     3:27:36       38:11     1:17:31     1:41:06     1:56:00     2:36:03    7:55     3:27:14
248   Juan Pasillas          M35-39      35/147     3:27:29       40:38     1:20:44     1:45:18     1:59:58     2:38:53    7:55     3:27:28
249   Curtis Jackson         M15-19        2/16     3:28:01       39:41     1:20:04     1:44:41     1:59:29     2:38:18    7:55     3:27:29
250   Holly Vreeke           F35-39       9/101     3:28:06       39:39     1:20:02     1:44:36     1:59:27     2:39:50    7:55     3:27:30
251   Ron Van Straten        M45-49      35/164     3:30:06       39:21     1:18:05     1:42:39     1:57:31     2:37:50    7:55     3:27:31
252   David Gerber           M40-44      47/170     3:28:42       39:12     1:19:02     1:43:07     1:57:55     2:37:40    7:56     3:27:41
253   Matthew Dross          M30-34      30/110     3:27:53       38:20     1:17:19     1:40:52     1:55:29     2:36:01    7:56     3:27:42
254   Jeff Wagner            M35-39      36/147     3:28:02       38:24     1:17:10     1:41:02     1:55:50     2:36:21    7:56     3:27:44
255   Darrow Scott           M45-49      36/164     3:28:47       39:18     1:19:27     1:44:02     1:59:06     2:39:18    7:56     3:27:51
256   Paul Hoffman           M45-49      37/164     3:28:30       37:58     1:16:19     1:39:32     1:53:53     2:33:46    7:56     3:27:56
257   Jason Willoughby       M20-24       26/58     3:28:03       35:48     1:12:06     1:33:48     1:47:22     2:28:16    7:56     3:27:56
258   Steve Linzmeyer        M45-49      38/164     3:28:48       39:23     1:19:48     1:44:29     1:59:13     2:39:38    7:57     3:28:02
259   John Hopfensperger     M40-44      48/170     3:28:16       38:11     1:15:50     1:39:08     1:53:26     2:33:13    7:57     3:28:11
260   Michael Voelker        M40-44      49/170     3:28:44       38:02     1:16:24     1:39:34     1:53:55     2:35:14    7:57     3:28:16
261   Ann Collet             F40-44        7/94     3:29:21       39:08     1:19:32     1:44:09     1:58:57     2:39:09    7:57     3:28:16
262   Dave Sheble            M50-54      12/108     3:29:12       38:53     1:17:38     1:41:45     1:56:42     2:37:08    7:57     3:28:17
263   Troy Fortney           M35-39      37/147     3:29:34       40:27     1:19:56     1:45:00     1:59:59     2:39:08    7:57     3:28:20
264   Kathy Farina           F40-44        8/94     3:29:14       39:19     1:19:43     1:44:22     1:59:11     2:39:32    7:57     3:28:20
265   Tyler Burke            M20-24       27/58     3:28:31       37:02     1:14:09     1:37:14     1:51:49     2:32:37    7:57     3:28:25
266   Dave Chapin            M40-44      50/170     3:28:37       38:19     1:16:14     1:39:25     1:53:40     2:32:31    7:57     3:28:26
267   Cory Bertram           M40-44      51/170     3:28:40       37:34     1:14:12     1:37:01     1:51:28     2:31:46    7:58     3:28:27
268   Barbara Vogl           F40-44        9/94     3:28:57       38:10     1:16:53     1:40:56     1:55:43     2:36:12    7:58     3:28:31
269   Brian Flanagan         M25-29       30/93     3:30:14       36:18     1:14:11     1:37:38     1:52:51     2:34:13    7:58     3:28:33
270   Jean Baudois           M50-54      13/108     3:29:01       38:56     1:16:23     1:39:29     1:53:49     2:34:15    7:58     3:28:37
271   Patrick Rohan          M55-59        4/53     3:29:44       39:04     1:18:15     1:42:19     1:57:08     2:37:30    7:58     3:28:41
272   Jessica Kelly          F30-34        9/86     3:29:05       40:22     1:20:07     1:44:43     1:59:30     2:39:34    7:58     3:28:43
273   Kristin Gustafson      F30-34       10/86     3:29:09       39:50     1:20:14     1:44:51     1:59:40     2:40:01    7:58     3:28:44
274   Abigail Ertel          F25-29       8/101     3:29:38       39:30     1:19:46     1:44:24     1:59:15     2:39:36    7:58     3:28:47
275   John Sorenson          M30-34      31/110     3:29:53       40:19     1:19:27     1:43:27     1:57:54     2:37:13    7:58     3:28:47
276   Marty Rohan            M15-19        3/16     3:31:12       41:29     1:22:11     1:46:50     2:01:58     2:40:46    7:58     3:28:49
277   Eric Ohlfs             M25-29       31/93     3:30:26       38:24     1:17:11     1:41:01     1:55:57     2:35:54    7:58     3:28:49
278   C.J. Richards          F45-49        3/52     3:30:12       38:41     1:17:01     1:40:47     1:55:38     2:36:24    7:58     3:28:52
279   Charles Poppele        M45-49      39/164     3:29:39       39:27     1:19:37     1:44:11     1:59:16     2:39:02    7:58     3:28:53
280   Lee Stock              M45-49      40/164     3:29:15       37:57     1:16:25     1:40:15     1:55:05     2:35:15    7:59     3:28:53
281   Nate Geurkink          M30-34      32/110     3:29:28       39:27     1:18:03     1:41:54     1:56:33     2:35:54    7:59     3:28:55
282   Richard Bundy          M35-39      38/147     3:29:28       39:28     1:18:04     1:41:54     1:56:34     2:35:54    7:59     3:28:55
283   Gary Riopelle          M50-54      14/108     3:29:49       39:18     1:19:32     1:44:06     1:59:09     2:39:33    7:59     3:28:58
284   Dave McMillan          M45-49      41/164     3:29:25       39:50     1:20:13     1:44:51     1:59:43     2:40:02    7:59     3:28:59
285   Rich Kohl              M45-49      42/164     3:30:08       38:54     1:19:07     1:43:24     1:58:33     2:39:12    7:59     3:29:00
286   David Wians            M50-54      15/108     3:29:24       38:53     1:18:43     1:43:38     1:58:57     2:40:11    7:59     3:29:10
287   David Luepke           M40-44      52/170     3:29:30       37:52     1:16:47     1:40:44     1:55:41     2:36:00    7:59     3:29:12
288   Philip Coe             M50-54      16/108     3:30:00       39:27     1:19:50     1:44:28     1:59:15     2:39:39    7:59     3:29:14
289   Walter Letzler         CLYDE         2/80     3:30:06       39:46     1:19:56     1:44:40     1:59:48     2:40:00    7:59     3:29:16
290   Laura Hoppe            F25-29       9/101     3:30:13       39:18     1:19:41     1:44:14     1:59:07     2:39:24    7:59     3:29:17
291   Steve Homme            M40-44      53/170     3:30:12       39:23     1:19:46     1:44:20     1:59:26     2:39:31    8:00     3:29:22
292   Joseph Lichucki        M30-34      33/110     3:30:18       39:23     1:19:45     1:44:21     1:59:13     2:39:35    8:00     3:29:24
293   Daniel Prevenas        M50-54      17/108     3:30:25       39:28     1:19:41     1:44:18     1:59:15     2:39:32    8:00     3:29:29
294   Burt Dehaven           M45-49      43/164     3:30:25       39:28     1:19:42     1:44:18     1:59:15     2:39:32    8:00     3:29:29
295   Scott Jasper           M45-49      44/164     3:29:33       36:55     1:15:47     1:39:58     1:54:56     2:36:06    8:00     3:29:29
296   Joseph Fecker          M35-39      39/147     3:30:00       38:17     1:16:14     1:39:24     1:53:37     2:32:16    8:01     3:29:48
297   Ginny Griffin          F20-24        4/61     3:30:11       38:42     1:17:33     1:42:05     1:56:35     2:36:53    8:01     3:30:00
298   Craig Olson            M15-19        4/16     3:31:19       42:43     1:23:54     1:48:52     2:03:41     2:43:50    8:01     3:30:04
299   David Kahn             M40-44      54/170     3:30:15       38:19     1:16:40     1:39:51     1:54:05     2:32:21    8:01     3:30:04
300   David Rihn             M45-49      45/164     3:31:03       41:01     1:20:51     1:44:08     1:58:34     2:37:57    8:01     3:30:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Bill Stevens           M40-44      55/170     3:30:34       37:41     1:15:36     1:40:31     1:54:59     2:35:34    8:01     3:30:08
302   Trent Zoglman          M40-44      56/170     3:30:40       38:15     1:16:49     1:39:54     1:54:16     2:33:36    8:02     3:30:20
303   James Olson            M15-19        5/16     3:33:15       43:50     1:26:23     1:51:36     2:06:28     2:44:59    8:02     3:30:26
304   Denis Jimenez          M45-49      46/164     3:31:57       38:50     1:18:35     1:42:31     1:57:33     2:38:49    8:02     3:30:28
305   Tom Nolan              M45-49      47/164     3:31:30       39:18     1:19:41     1:44:19     1:59:07     2:39:29    8:02     3:30:35
306   Mike Jovanovich        M50-54      18/108     3:31:07       39:56     1:20:11     1:44:48     2:01:37     2:41:39    8:03     3:30:40
307   Keith Lengling         M55-59        5/53     3:31:08       39:57     1:20:10     1:44:57     1:59:54     2:40:20    8:03     3:30:40
308   Scott Moran            M25-29       32/93     3:33:14       41:47     1:21:31     1:45:31     2:00:36     2:40:35    8:03     3:30:46
309   Michael Wagner         M45-49      48/164     3:31:02       38:53     1:18:43     1:43:38     1:58:57     2:40:12    8:03     3:30:48
310   Thomas Karban          M50-54      19/108     3:31:15       38:12     1:16:33     1:39:45     1:54:01     2:32:37    8:03     3:30:57
311   Mario Garcia           M50-54      20/108     3:31:05       35:58     1:13:20     1:37:29     1:52:54     2:36:20    8:03     3:30:59
312   John Bojan             M45-49      49/164     3:31:17       38:25     1:16:54     1:40:10     1:55:05     2:35:55    8:03     3:31:04
313   Rommel Agcamaran       M25-29       33/93     3:35:29       41:21     1:21:31     1:46:14     2:01:38     2:41:45    8:04     3:31:12
314   Brittney Lemon         F20-24        5/61     3:32:37       38:58     1:17:50     1:41:40     1:56:34     2:37:35    8:04     3:31:13
315   Donald Kerstein        M50-54      21/108     3:31:44       40:01     1:19:57     1:44:17     1:59:24     2:39:27    8:04     3:31:14
316   Tiffany Pogodzinski    F25-29      10/101     3:32:21       40:23     1:21:36     1:46:37     2:01:44     2:42:29    8:04     3:31:21
317   Brian Burton           M35-39      40/147     3:31:36       36:24     1:14:06     1:37:55     1:53:55     2:34:59    8:04     3:31:25
318   Charles Smith          M50-54      22/108     3:31:47       39:42     1:19:14     1:43:50     1:58:56     2:40:05    8:04     3:31:28
319   Michael Kulas          M40-44      57/170     3:34:36       40:11     1:20:30     1:44:59     2:00:10     2:40:46    8:04     3:31:28
320   Luke Rohan             M20-24       28/58     3:33:54       41:30     1:22:11     1:46:51     2:01:59     2:40:46    8:05     3:31:31
321   Mark Tegtmeier         M50-54      23/108     3:31:45       37:18     1:16:05     1:39:55     1:54:57     2:36:35    8:05     3:31:31
322   Grace Wasielewski      F50-54        1/34     3:31:55       39:29     1:19:38     1:44:26     1:59:41     2:40:08    8:05     3:31:39
323   Carl Crosby Lehmann    M35-39      41/147     3:33:14       38:50     1:17:52     1:41:21     1:55:59     2:36:24    8:05     3:31:53
324   Brian Guenette         M25-29       34/93     3:33:01       40:34     1:20:42     1:45:27     2:00:29     2:40:58    8:05     3:31:56
325   Oscar Garay            M30-34      34/110     3:36:19       43:01     1:23:11     1:47:13     2:02:28     2:42:18    8:06     3:31:57
326   James Norton           M45-49      50/164     3:33:11       39:15     1:19:38     1:44:17     1:59:08     2:39:28    8:06     3:32:12
327   Peter Buck             M15-19        6/16     3:35:03       43:49     1:26:22     1:51:36     2:06:28     2:44:59    8:06     3:32:14
328   Steve Wolf             M35-39      42/147     3:34:44       36:59     1:14:18     1:37:43     1:52:13     2:33:59    8:06     3:32:18
329   Joseph Williams        M25-29       35/93     3:33:38       39:22     1:17:08     1:40:20     1:54:54     2:35:15    8:06     3:32:19
330   Peter Nimmer           CLYDE         3/80     3:33:31       40:52     1:21:28     1:45:58     2:01:00     2:41:07    8:07     3:32:27
331   Derek Leonard          M30-34      35/110     3:32:39       38:08     1:16:23     1:39:46     1:55:11     2:37:11    8:07     3:32:29
332   Terry Pescosolido      M50-54      24/108     3:32:49       38:10     1:17:09     1:41:35     1:56:54     2:38:50    8:07     3:32:35
333   Eric Toney             M20-24       29/58     3:33:10       39:32     1:16:39     1:39:06     1:52:43     2:33:38    8:07     3:32:40
334   Stuart Ault            M40-44      58/170     3:35:36       39:32     1:19:15     1:43:34     1:58:48     2:39:41    8:07     3:32:46
335   Daniel Burbach         M45-49      51/164     3:32:57       38:36     1:17:55     1:42:19     1:57:12     2:37:51    8:07     3:32:47
336   Amy Mechling           F30-34       11/86     3:35:42       39:32     1:19:30     1:44:02     1:59:11     2:40:27    8:08     3:32:52
337   Tim Jakubek            M25-29       36/93     3:37:46       45:24     1:26:43     1:52:31     2:07:07     2:44:49    8:08     3:32:55
338   James Lentz            M45-49      52/164     3:33:23       38:50     1:17:31     1:41:39     1:56:36     2:37:19    8:08     3:32:56
339   Kate Fischer           F25-29      11/101     3:33:20       39:40     1:19:36     1:43:47     1:58:42     2:38:36    8:08     3:32:56
340   Ron Keys               M40-44      59/170     3:35:34       41:33     1:22:57     1:48:59     2:05:10     2:46:34    8:08     3:32:58
341   Jen Rife               F25-29      12/101     3:34:16       39:08     1:19:31     1:44:07     1:59:01     2:39:34    8:08     3:33:09
342   Tom Alesia             M40-44      60/170     3:33:33       38:44     1:17:34     1:41:46     1:57:06     2:38:45    8:08     3:33:09
343   Hobart Beeghly         M40-44      61/170     3:33:55       39:15     1:18:28     1:42:39     1:57:33     2:38:19    8:09     3:33:28
344   Ann Haibeck            F15-19         1/7     3:33:45       39:12     1:19:43     1:44:41     2:00:13     2:41:36    8:09     3:33:28
345   Mike Deblasis          M50-54      25/108     3:36:22       39:11     1:16:24     1:39:24     1:54:01     2:34:21    8:09     3:33:30
346   Kelly Kieser           F35-39      10/101     3:34:12       38:44     1:18:42     1:43:01     1:58:41     2:40:05    8:09     3:33:40
347   Joseph Knight          M40-44      62/170     3:36:16       42:17     1:23:16     1:48:27     2:03:47     2:44:30    8:09     3:33:41
348   Jeffrey Luepke         M40-44      63/170     3:34:56       39:23     1:19:45     1:44:24     1:59:25     2:39:52    8:10     3:33:56
349   Dan Andraschko         M35-39      43/147     3:34:12       38:18     1:16:42     1:39:53     1:54:10     2:34:48    8:10     3:34:01
350   Brian Roderick         M35-39      44/147     3:34:42       39:43     1:19:39     1:43:54     1:58:57     2:39:51    8:10     3:34:04
351   Randy Radtke           M35-39      45/147     3:35:17       39:02     1:19:14     1:44:05     1:58:50     2:38:38    8:10     3:34:06
352   Russell Stebner        M25-29       37/93     3:34:36       41:01     1:21:33     1:47:52     2:03:04     2:43:10    8:10     3:34:07
353   Russ Steinhorst        M35-39      46/147     3:34:30       39:36     1:19:33     1:44:27     1:59:44     2:40:06    8:11     3:34:10
354   Greg Herrold           M25-29       38/93     3:37:42       40:29     1:19:42     1:43:29     1:58:06     2:38:59    8:11     3:34:10
355   Adam Gaedke            M25-29       39/93     3:37:11       40:45     1:19:33     1:43:27     1:58:25     2:39:41    8:11     3:34:14
356   Kevin Burmeister       M20-24       30/58     3:35:54       37:31     1:13:33     1:36:15     1:51:05     2:35:39    8:11     3:34:18
357   Michael Lee            M40-44      64/170     3:34:34       39:21     1:18:41     1:42:52     1:57:53                8:11     3:34:21
358   Mark Klingelhoets      M50-54      26/108     3:35:35       41:32     1:21:38     1:45:49     2:00:44     2:40:44    8:11     3:34:27
359   Pawel Perdion          M25-29       40/93     3:37:03       42:19     1:23:26     1:52:18     2:07:11     2:46:24    8:11     3:34:28
360   Jeffrey Laplant        M25-29       41/93     3:34:36       35:24     1:12:02     1:34:37     1:48:50     2:36:08    8:11     3:34:28
361   Steven Ferraro         M50-54      27/108     3:34:59       40:40     1:22:03     1:47:00     2:02:20     2:43:10    8:11     3:34:30
362   Jenny Chiang           F30-34       12/86     3:37:05       41:24     1:21:47     1:46:24     2:01:36     2:42:51    8:11     3:34:30
363   Chad Gruett            CLYDE         4/80     3:34:36       36:08     1:12:12     1:34:47     1:50:04     2:37:02    8:11     3:34:34
364   Brian Jackson          M45-49      53/164     3:34:57       39:53     1:19:24     1:43:58     1:59:03     2:40:07    8:12     3:34:38
365   Doug Allie             M40-44      65/170     3:34:53       36:02     1:12:18     1:35:00     1:49:42     2:33:10    8:12     3:34:40
366   Erin Serrault          F25-29      13/101     3:35:40       40:15     1:21:38     1:46:36     2:02:07     2:45:04    8:12     3:34:46
367   Rick Johnson           M55-59        6/53     3:35:49       39:28     1:19:42     1:44:19     1:59:16     2:39:49    8:12     3:34:52
368   Adam Smit              M25-29       42/93     3:35:25       40:07     1:20:24     1:45:23     2:00:45     2:41:34    8:12     3:34:54
369   John Olson             M20-24       31/58     3:37:51       43:50     1:26:23     1:51:42     2:06:41     2:45:01    8:13     3:35:01
370   Paul Knoll             M35-39      47/147     3:36:38       42:18     1:24:54     1:50:42     2:06:21     2:47:22    8:13     3:35:03
371   Robert Bradley         M45-49      54/164     3:36:47       38:54     1:17:53     1:42:01     1:57:52     2:39:05    8:13     3:35:26
372   Darlene Nowak          F20-24        6/61     3:36:53       38:52     1:18:35     1:42:14     1:57:11     2:39:34    8:14     3:35:28
373   Christopher Bullock    M45-49      55/164     3:36:39       43:33     1:25:00     1:49:53     2:05:13     2:45:14    8:14     3:35:35
374   Bob Kacich             M25-29       43/93     3:36:06       38:34     1:17:36     1:42:13     1:57:41     2:39:53    8:14     3:35:42
375   Alana Dresden          F35-39      11/101     3:36:49       40:20     1:19:59     1:44:11     1:59:25     2:43:06    8:14     3:35:44
376   Jen Mayfield           F35-39      12/101     3:36:02       39:12     1:19:43     1:44:41     2:00:12     2:42:29    8:14     3:35:46
377   Ralph Hayes            M45-49      56/164     3:36:20       38:48     1:17:29     1:41:36     1:56:33     2:37:17    8:14     3:35:52
378   John Gerstner          M35-39      48/147     3:39:25       40:04     1:20:13     1:45:08     2:00:34     2:42:04    8:14     3:35:52
379   Timothy Trine          M45-49      57/164     3:38:55       38:50     1:17:51     1:42:29     1:57:22     2:37:59    8:15     3:36:08
380   Jeremy Olson           M20-24       32/58     3:39:06       43:50     1:26:24     1:51:41     2:06:40     2:45:01    8:15     3:36:18
381   Richard Boerner        M40-44      66/170     3:36:57       39:22     1:20:14     1:45:16     2:00:33     2:42:32    8:16     3:36:19
382   Tina Fortwengler       F35-39      13/101     3:36:57       39:23     1:20:15     1:45:17     2:00:34     2:42:34    8:16     3:36:20
383   Steve Moses            CLYDE         5/80     3:37:00       39:16     1:17:26     1:42:57     1:58:11     2:40:07    8:16     3:36:28
384   Samantha Carlson       F25-29      14/101     3:39:07       41:01     1:22:02     1:47:42     2:03:14     2:44:27    8:16     3:36:34
385   Larry Stall            M55-59        7/53     3:37:35       40:16     1:21:20     1:46:52     2:02:27     2:44:21    8:16     3:36:42
386   John Welch             M20-24       33/58     3:38:19       36:19     1:12:10     1:35:09     1:50:34     2:35:22    8:16     3:36:45
387   Ben Spaeth             M20-24       34/58     3:37:19       37:49     1:16:23     1:40:23     1:55:36     2:37:44    8:17     3:36:47
388   Hannah Demulling       F20-24        7/61     3:41:35       42:24     1:24:45     1:49:17     2:04:33     2:45:59    8:17     3:36:50
389   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M50-54      28/108     3:37:17       39:59     1:20:48     1:45:52     2:01:13     2:42:50    8:17     3:36:57
390   Scott Heuchling        M25-29       44/93     3:39:36       41:36     1:23:39     1:48:48     2:04:30     2:45:31    8:17     3:37:00
391   Eric Swanlund          M50-54      29/108     3:37:23       40:50     1:21:05     1:45:45     2:00:52     2:42:05    8:17     3:37:01
392   Robert Bishton         M55-59        8/53     3:37:20       39:37     1:19:30     1:44:06     1:59:40     2:42:10    8:17     3:37:05
393   Stacy Vanden Avond     F20-24        8/61     3:37:38       41:25     1:23:43     1:48:58     2:04:41     2:46:19    8:17     3:37:10
394   Samantha Comte         F25-29      15/101     3:37:45       38:42     1:17:40     1:41:10     1:56:31     2:41:29    8:17     3:37:11
395   Kristen Dietz          F25-29      16/101     3:39:53       39:35     1:20:30     1:45:41     2:01:24     2:42:42    8:18     3:37:17
396   Steve Wagner           M50-54      30/108     3:37:38       40:32     1:20:44     1:46:44     2:02:20     2:44:46    8:18     3:37:18
397   Ben Samolinski         CLYDE         6/80     3:37:44       38:35     1:17:40     1:41:41     1:56:50     2:39:22    8:18     3:37:18
398   Ryan Arnholt           M30-34      36/110     3:37:49       38:52     1:18:12     1:42:35     1:57:51     2:39:57    8:18     3:37:19
399   Eric Zunke             M35-39      49/147     3:38:35       41:25     1:21:03     1:45:23     2:01:24     2:42:19    8:18     3:37:21
400   David Anderson         M45-49      58/164     3:37:55       39:01     1:18:52     1:43:17     1:58:49     2:40:00    8:18     3:37:27
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401   Jennifer Hedrick-Erick F35-39      14/101     3:41:33       43:10     1:22:23     1:47:04     2:02:17     2:43:31    8:18     3:37:29
402   Carrie Miller          F30-34       13/86     3:40:08       41:35     1:23:37     1:49:09     2:05:10     2:46:34    8:18     3:37:33
403   Erin Lake              F30-34       14/86     3:39:16       41:51     1:24:29     1:50:05     2:05:45     2:47:41    8:18     3:37:36
404   Alan Boulton           M50-54      31/108     3:38:40       39:27     1:19:41     1:44:18     1:59:15     2:42:17    8:19     3:37:44
405   Thomas Reifsnyder      M45-49      59/164     3:38:06       40:01     1:20:32     1:45:33     2:01:15     2:43:16    8:19     3:37:46
406   Doug Garrow            M40-44      67/170     3:39:05       38:19     1:16:29     1:40:34     1:55:15     2:36:13    8:19     3:37:48
407   Michael Springer       M40-44      68/170     3:38:29       41:21     1:22:48     1:48:01     2:03:15     2:44:36    8:19     3:37:56
408   Chris Westra           M40-44      69/170     3:38:28       41:54     1:22:47     1:47:29     2:03:02     2:43:28    8:19     3:37:59
409   Chris Dose             M40-44      70/170     3:42:14       44:14     1:27:10     1:52:19     2:07:40     2:48:33    8:19     3:37:59
410   Jason Sund             M25-29       45/93     3:38:11       33:46     1:08:13     1:29:54     1:43:45     2:27:45    8:20     3:38:06
411   Robert Ginnow          M50-54      32/108     3:38:21       40:03     1:20:25     1:45:07     2:00:08     2:41:42    8:20     3:38:07
412   George Koefler         M40-44      71/170     3:39:22       39:34     1:19:27     1:43:58     1:59:15     2:41:09    8:20     3:38:09
413   Bill Simonsen          M60-64        1/24     3:38:38       39:48     1:20:07     1:44:48     2:00:05     2:42:07    8:20     3:38:10
414   Mandie Sandine         F30-34       15/86     3:38:41       40:57     1:21:49     1:46:40     2:01:57     2:43:41    8:20     3:38:12
415   Andrea Arnhold         F30-34       16/86     3:39:02       39:29     1:20:03     1:45:27     2:01:22     2:44:31    8:20     3:38:14
416   Travis Welnicke        M30-34      37/110     3:39:00       41:17     1:21:43     1:46:23     2:01:29     2:43:26    8:20     3:38:14
417   Chris Rowley           M45-49      60/164     3:38:42       42:21     1:24:27     1:50:29     2:06:30     2:48:39    8:20     3:38:16
418   Jesse Winters          M50-54      33/108     3:38:40       41:33     1:23:56     1:50:02     2:05:52     2:47:23    8:20     3:38:19
419   Matt West              M20-24       35/58     3:39:16       39:16     1:19:34     1:44:22     1:59:18     2:42:07    8:20     3:38:25
420   James Carriveau        M30-34      38/110     3:38:44       38:16     1:16:38     1:39:50     1:54:08     2:39:27    8:20     3:38:30
421   Dennis Hall            M45-49      61/164     3:39:15       40:50     1:21:51     1:46:53     2:02:04     2:43:51    8:21     3:38:31
422   David McKee            M15-19        7/16     3:38:54       37:03     1:14:31     1:37:38     1:51:44     2:30:32    8:21     3:38:32
423   Renae Vanzuiden        F35-39      15/101     3:39:21       41:42     1:23:54     1:49:42     2:05:41     2:47:39    8:21     3:38:33
424   Trisha McIntosh        F35-39      16/101     3:39:21       41:43     1:23:55     1:49:42     2:05:44     2:47:39    8:21     3:38:33
425   Cassandra Bukowiec     F25-29      17/101     3:39:53       40:41     1:21:45     1:47:10     2:02:59     2:45:55    8:21     3:38:35
426   Lynn Fitzpatrick       F35-39      17/101     3:39:35       41:44     1:23:55     1:49:49     2:05:44     2:47:39    8:21     3:38:48
427   Jennifer Addison       F25-29      18/101     3:39:14       41:01     1:23:19     1:48:59     2:04:51     2:46:52    8:21     3:38:49
428   Misty Chandos          F30-34       17/86     3:39:14       41:01     1:23:19     1:48:59     2:04:51     2:46:53    8:21     3:38:50
429   Jill Storm             F30-34       18/86     3:39:15       41:01     1:23:20     1:48:59     2:04:50     2:46:52    8:21     3:38:50
430   Valentin Panayotov     M40-44      72/170     3:40:14       39:36     1:20:07     1:45:39     2:01:21     2:43:51    8:21     3:38:56
431   Chris Blom             M30-34      39/110     3:39:25       37:47     1:16:02     1:39:52     1:54:56     2:38:14    8:22     3:38:57
432   Kathleen Maher         F40-44       10/94     3:39:47       41:44     1:22:10     1:47:13     2:02:35     2:44:28    8:22     3:38:59
433   Dean Lamers            M55-59        9/53     3:40:04       40:08     1:21:04     1:46:08     2:01:53     2:45:35    8:22     3:39:11
434   Heather Knoll          F35-39      18/101     3:41:00       42:20     1:24:54     1:50:43     2:06:22     2:47:40    8:23     3:39:26
435   Vince Perdue           M55-59       10/53     3:39:47       41:34     1:23:57     1:50:03     2:05:53     2:47:39    8:23     3:39:28
436   Christine Galbreath    F40-44       11/94     3:41:43       40:35     1:20:23     1:45:44     2:01:07     2:44:09    8:23     3:39:28
437   Nick Lambert           CLYDE         7/80     3:39:51       39:49     1:20:14     1:44:55     1:59:48     2:40:08    8:23     3:39:29
438   Mark Keller            M45-49      62/164     3:40:31       42:11     1:23:55     1:48:58     2:04:23     2:45:53    8:23     3:39:35
439   Steve Brandl           M40-44      73/170     3:40:53       40:52     1:21:28     1:45:58     2:01:00     2:41:07    8:24     3:39:49
440   Mary Eileen Rohan      F25-29      19/101     3:40:28       42:30     1:25:41     1:52:09     2:07:27     2:48:43    8:24     3:39:53
441   Ryan Ourada            M25-29       46/93     3:43:34       38:40     1:16:33     1:40:41     1:55:49     2:36:40    8:24     3:39:55
442   David Holmberg         M55-59       11/53     3:40:34       39:40     1:20:16     1:45:20     2:01:15     2:44:16    8:24     3:39:58
443   Gordon Peters          M55-59       12/53     3:40:18       41:06     1:23:11     1:48:29     2:04:03     2:45:55    8:24     3:39:59
444   Michael Paul           M35-39      50/147     3:40:10       38:09     1:16:39     1:39:54     1:54:59     2:38:32    8:24     3:39:59
445   Ryan Moorman           M35-39      51/147     3:40:19       37:03     1:15:27     1:39:00     1:53:24     2:31:19    8:24     3:40:00
446   Casey Yttre            M30-34      40/110     3:42:07       44:27     1:26:23     1:52:05     2:08:09     2:48:50    8:24     3:40:06
447   David Jessen           M50-54      34/108     3:41:51       41:27     1:23:30     1:49:28     2:05:25     2:47:25    8:24     3:40:12
448   Tara Jacobsen          F30-34       19/86     3:41:51       41:27     1:23:30     1:49:28     2:05:25     2:47:25    8:24     3:40:12
449   Brian Bulkowski        M25-29       47/93     3:40:37       38:25     1:17:08     1:40:56     1:55:49     2:36:42    8:24     3:40:13
450   Beth Schmelling        F35-39      19/101     3:40:41       39:50     1:20:07     1:44:53     2:00:20     2:43:44    8:24     3:40:13
451   Laurel Darren          F30-34       20/86     3:41:53       41:27     1:23:29     1:49:27     2:05:23     2:47:24    8:24     3:40:13
452   Robyn Douglas          F35-39      20/101     3:40:40       41:26     1:22:41     1:48:28     2:04:15     2:46:38    8:25     3:40:18
453   Jon MacDonald          M35-39      52/147     3:41:16       41:44     1:23:27     1:49:09     2:04:19     2:45:06    8:25     3:40:18
454   Nancy Gehrke           F50-54        2/34     3:41:36       40:16     1:20:46     1:45:39     2:00:56     2:43:28    8:25     3:40:19
455   Brian Cooney           M30-34      41/110     3:41:44       41:17     1:23:23     1:49:41     2:05:42     2:47:56    8:25     3:40:21
456   Michael Chillstrom     M25-29       48/93     3:41:53       41:44     1:22:33     1:46:49     2:02:00     2:43:52    8:25     3:40:26
457   Tiffany Goebel         F20-24        9/61     3:41:00       39:41     1:20:03     1:44:40     1:59:51     2:42:19    8:25     3:40:27
458   Roman Urban            M35-39      53/147     3:40:48       39:47     1:20:59     1:46:28     2:01:58     2:44:21    8:25     3:40:28
459   Jeff Maxfield          M50-54      35/108     3:43:49       42:11     1:24:43     1:50:32     2:06:44     2:48:57    8:25     3:40:31
460   Mike Wanek             M50-54      36/108     3:41:06       38:13     1:18:17     1:42:04     1:56:43     2:40:14    8:25     3:40:37
461   Scott Tickner          M35-39      54/147     3:43:17       41:12     1:22:38     1:47:39     2:03:12     2:45:14    8:25     3:40:39
462   Keith Winick           M40-44      74/170     3:41:55       40:32     1:21:05     1:45:54     2:02:06     2:43:46    8:26     3:40:44
463   Derek Olson            M20-24       36/58     3:42:00       42:43     1:23:54     1:48:52     2:04:20     2:47:11    8:26     3:40:45
464   Benjamin Fenske        M20-24       37/58     3:42:37       35:45     1:12:00     1:36:29     1:53:48     2:39:27    8:26     3:40:47
465   James Slye             M20-24       38/58     3:43:24       41:32     1:22:56     1:48:07     2:03:39     2:46:19    8:26     3:40:48
466   Gae Hag Kim            M45-49      63/164     3:42:13       41:57     1:25:29     1:50:21     2:06:12     2:47:42    8:26     3:40:48
467   Jessica Anderson       F30-34       21/86     3:41:45       40:15     1:21:38     1:46:36     2:02:07     2:45:04    8:26     3:40:51
468   Allen Bausch           M45-49      64/164     3:42:14       39:47     1:19:21     1:44:01     1:58:59     2:40:02    8:26     3:40:55
469   Shane Heinen           M35-39      55/147     3:42:23       41:17     1:23:41     1:49:04     2:04:58     2:46:40    8:26     3:41:02
470   Martin Durdahl         M50-54      37/108     3:42:53       40:51     1:21:39     1:46:26     2:02:28     2:45:19    8:27     3:41:08
471   James Olson            M40-44      75/170     3:41:35       42:21     1:24:27     1:50:29     2:06:30     2:48:39    8:27     3:41:09
472   Brian Arndt            M25-29       49/93     3:45:58       41:18     1:23:15     1:48:02     2:03:25     2:44:19    8:27     3:41:14
473   Mike Berg              M40-44      76/170     3:41:57       40:46     1:21:59     1:46:41     2:02:02     2:44:49    8:27     3:41:17
474   Stephen Sehring        M45-49      65/164     3:43:53       41:36     1:23:38     1:49:10     2:05:15     2:47:00    8:27     3:41:19
475   Lori Dissen            F30-34       22/86     3:42:57       42:19     1:24:53     1:50:30     2:05:57     2:48:14    8:27     3:41:23
476   Mark Klingbeil         M45-49      66/164     3:41:48       41:19     1:23:50     1:50:07     2:05:54     2:48:24    8:27     3:41:28
477   Shannon McInnis        F20-24       10/61     3:42:10       37:18     1:16:10     1:41:12     1:57:38     2:45:24    8:27     3:41:28
478   Wayne Whiting          M55-59       13/53     3:44:15       41:55     1:23:11     1:49:02     2:05:02     2:47:55    8:27     3:41:28
479   Mallika Edwards        F35-39      21/101     3:42:49       43:34     1:24:24     1:50:04     2:05:59     2:48:33    8:27     3:41:31
480   Tom Romnek             M35-39      56/147     3:43:39       44:27     1:26:23     1:52:05     2:07:48     2:48:49    8:28     3:41:38
481   Dan Grille             M20-24       39/58     3:41:43       36:48     1:14:36     1:36:32     1:51:57     2:37:03    8:28     3:41:39
482   Mark Reinke            M50-54      38/108     3:42:54       41:42     1:24:13     1:50:01     2:05:46     2:48:11    8:28     3:41:39
483   Patrick Wilson         M45-49      67/164     3:42:05       40:12     1:20:39     1:45:43     2:01:20     2:44:26    8:28     3:41:41
484   Patrick Campbell       M50-54      39/108     3:42:35       41:48     1:24:22     1:50:06     2:06:08     2:48:17    8:28     3:41:45
485   Linda Kuhaupt          F40-44       12/94     3:44:24       42:50     1:25:42     1:51:52     2:07:52     2:50:04    8:28     3:41:50
486   Cassie Brown           F20-24       11/61     3:43:28       42:38     1:24:32     1:50:12     2:06:19     2:48:24    8:28     3:41:51
487   Doug Marquardt         M45-49      68/164     3:43:29       41:32     1:24:40     1:50:13     2:06:14     2:47:53    8:28     3:41:56
488   Sarah Hansen           F30-34       23/86     3:42:38       40:26     1:22:10     1:48:10     2:04:16     2:46:29    8:28     3:41:56
489   Ted Jacobson           CLYDE         8/80     3:42:50       40:18     1:21:19     1:45:48     2:01:18     2:43:47    8:29     3:42:01
490   Christine Merkel       F40-44       13/94     3:42:25       39:21     1:19:29     1:45:37     2:02:09     2:45:25    8:29     3:42:08
491   Marty Thomas           M45-49      69/164     3:44:50       41:36     1:23:38     1:49:11     2:05:14     2:46:50    8:29     3:42:16
492   Jeff Alderton          M45-49      70/164     3:42:54       40:11     1:20:00     1:43:57     2:00:53     2:45:00    8:29     3:42:16
493   Matthew Piaszak        M30-34      42/110     3:44:59       41:19     1:21:32     1:46:17     2:01:34     2:42:43    8:29     3:42:23
494   Douglas Paull          M40-44      77/170     3:42:45       39:36     1:19:32     1:44:27     1:59:50     2:44:32    8:29     3:42:24
495   Phuong Chan            F40-44       14/94     3:43:59       41:56     1:24:06     1:49:54     2:06:14     2:48:40    8:30     3:42:32
496   Kirk Samples           M40-44      78/170     3:43:37       41:45     1:22:39     1:47:47     2:03:05     2:44:43    8:30     3:42:34
497   Troy Nelson            M45-49      71/164     3:43:50       42:00     1:24:17     1:50:35     2:06:16     2:48:16    8:30     3:42:40
498   Scott Larson           M40-44      79/170     3:45:25       41:04     1:22:34     1:48:33     2:04:26     2:46:30    8:30     3:42:51
499   Paulette MacH          F35-39      22/101     3:43:34       40:41     1:21:37     1:46:43     2:02:04     2:45:55    8:31     3:42:53
500   Tony Furton            M45-49      72/164     3:43:15       41:22     1:22:55     1:48:12     2:04:05     2:47:16    8:31     3:42:56
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501   Hannah Zimmerman       F20-24       12/61     3:47:45       42:24     1:24:45     1:49:17     2:04:33     2:45:59    8:31     3:43:01
502   Spencer Mathern        M30-34      43/110     3:44:22       41:36     1:23:42     1:51:50     2:07:10     2:49:02    8:31     3:43:01
503   Michael Hennigan       M30-34      44/110     3:45:32       37:48     1:17:51     1:42:18     1:58:21     2:43:25    8:31     3:43:03
504   Scott Andreas          M45-49      73/164     3:46:01       40:22     1:20:36     1:45:21     2:01:12     2:42:24    8:31     3:43:05
505   Dan Memmel             M35-39      57/147     3:44:50       41:08     1:23:49     1:50:06     2:05:43     2:49:23    8:31     3:43:08
506   Brian Peterson         M30-34      45/110     3:43:38       42:32     1:24:47     1:50:43     2:06:40     2:50:54    8:31     3:43:12
507   Stacey Seneczko        F40-44       15/94     3:43:48       42:08     1:24:08     1:49:58     2:06:05     2:49:31    8:31     3:43:13
508   Joan Turba             F40-44       16/94     3:44:40       41:37     1:25:20     1:51:18     2:07:03     2:49:04    8:31     3:43:13
509   Thomas Kloosterboer    M50-54      40/108     3:43:31       37:51     1:17:03     1:42:11     1:58:14     2:41:58    8:31     3:43:16
510   Ruth Johnson           F40-44       17/94     3:43:50       41:05     1:21:41     1:46:50     2:02:42     2:45:52    8:31     3:43:17
511   Bill Sved              M60-64        2/24     3:44:56       41:52     1:23:28     1:49:23     2:05:21     2:48:19    8:32     3:43:20
512   Jeff Stowe             M40-44      80/170     3:43:31       41:43     1:21:39     1:46:55     2:02:32     2:44:07    8:32     3:43:31
513   Aubrey Bork            F30-34       24/86     3:44:09       37:52     1:16:31     1:41:08     1:56:34     2:41:35    8:32     3:43:36
514   Mary Rhymer            F50-54        3/34     3:44:10       41:02     1:22:55     1:48:55     2:04:51     2:48:40    8:32     3:43:42
515   Ed Kohler              M30-34      46/110     3:44:08       42:48     1:25:15     1:51:00     2:06:57     2:49:24    8:33     3:43:46
516   Jodi Schumacher        F35-39      23/101     3:45:35       42:24     1:24:39     1:50:23     2:06:19     2:49:21    8:33     3:43:46
517   Ryan Spies             M35-39      58/147     3:44:44       42:05     1:25:12     1:50:53     2:08:13     2:51:18    8:33     3:43:47
518   Jojo Sansbury          M15-19        8/16     3:44:02       38:15     1:16:44     1:39:46     1:53:59     2:32:13    8:33     3:43:47
519   Rich Addie             M40-44      81/170     3:44:45       42:05     1:25:12     1:50:53     2:08:14     2:51:19    8:33     3:43:47
520   Irene Shivley          F35-39      24/101     3:44:55       40:58     1:21:28     1:46:11     2:02:27     2:47:06    8:33     3:43:48
521   Dale Benedict          M35-39      59/147     3:44:06       37:05     1:15:28     1:39:00     1:53:51     2:38:47    8:33     3:43:49
522   Thomas Sullivan        M35-39      60/147     3:47:55       44:23     1:27:04     1:52:59     2:08:52     2:50:15    8:33     3:43:50
523   Glen Beardsley         M30-34      47/110     3:44:20       39:25     1:19:37     1:44:36     2:00:06     2:44:28    8:33     3:43:56
524   Woo Kang               M50-54      41/108     3:45:35       41:56     1:23:41     1:49:25     2:05:10     2:48:28    8:33     3:44:09
525   Pat Walter             M40-44      82/170     3:46:45       42:45     1:25:35     1:51:33     2:07:30     2:50:33    8:34     3:44:17
526   Lauren Ryba            F25-29      20/101     3:44:49       40:42     1:22:41     1:48:39     2:05:08     2:47:53    8:34     3:44:18
527   Joe Judd               M40-44      83/170     3:44:55       38:01     1:17:40     1:41:56     1:57:28     2:41:05    8:34     3:44:21
528   Jeff Niewedde          M25-29       50/93     3:45:45       40:03     1:20:02     1:44:53     2:00:08     2:47:55    8:34     3:44:32
529   William Mahlik         M40-44      84/170     3:46:13       41:08     1:23:49     1:50:07     2:05:43     2:49:24    8:34     3:44:32
530   Gary Perdue            M35-39      61/147     3:45:04       38:50     1:20:03     1:46:05     2:02:27     2:47:56    8:35     3:44:41
531   Christopher Fenton     M40-44      85/170     3:45:12       39:25     1:18:50     1:43:10     1:58:09     2:40:37    8:35     3:44:41
532   Jacqueline Weber       F35-39      25/101     3:45:45       41:05     1:22:57     1:48:39     2:04:27     2:48:41    8:35     3:44:44
533   David Ryan             M40-44      86/170     3:44:56       36:22     1:15:14     1:39:52     1:55:24     2:40:01    8:35     3:44:45
534   Kathy Fox              F25-29      21/101     3:45:30       42:33     1:24:24     1:49:54     2:05:25     2:48:43    8:35     3:44:47
535   Michael Cypcar         M40-44      87/170     3:48:12       42:11     1:24:40     1:50:32     2:06:44     2:48:57    8:35     3:44:54
536   Jeffrey Kin            M40-44      88/170     3:45:15       37:47     1:16:09     1:39:49     1:54:14     2:44:15    8:35     3:45:02
537   Ronald Carden          M45-49      74/164     3:45:30       40:34     1:22:07     1:48:01     2:04:10     2:47:02    8:36     3:45:05
538   Bill Reinfeld          M50-54      42/108     3:46:24       41:02     1:22:17     1:47:10     2:02:55     2:45:25    8:36     3:45:07
539   David Rittershaus      M40-44      89/170     3:48:10       42:11     1:24:26     1:50:36     2:07:11     2:52:11    8:36     3:45:12
540   Ross Bender            M20-24       40/58     3:46:32       40:27     1:20:36     1:45:53     2:01:48     2:45:19    8:36     3:45:17
541   Ruben Casillas         M40-44      90/170     3:46:02       43:35     1:27:30     1:53:49     2:09:55     2:52:05    8:36     3:45:20
542   Derek Murphy           M40-44      91/170     3:46:10       42:24     1:25:17     1:51:44     2:08:00     2:50:58    8:36     3:45:28
543   Chad Thiede            M35-39      62/147     3:46:00       38:55     1:18:43     1:44:09     1:59:36     2:44:06    8:36     3:45:28
544   James Bomier           M50-54      43/108     3:46:15       41:20     1:21:51     1:46:44     2:02:16     2:45:41    8:36     3:45:29
545   David Ley              M40-44      92/170     3:49:28       42:12     1:24:14     1:49:37     2:05:40     2:47:20    8:37     3:45:30
546   Roni Bull              F25-29      22/101     3:47:07       41:43     1:24:49     1:50:59     2:07:12     2:51:36    8:37     3:45:42
547   Kevin Kelroy           M25-29       51/93     3:46:07       38:42     1:19:06     1:42:27     1:57:00     2:38:57    8:37     3:45:45
548   Nicholas Schell        M50-54      44/108     3:46:36       39:24     1:19:47     1:44:27     1:59:27     2:42:42    8:37     3:45:45
549   Toni Jaeckels          F30-34       25/86     3:48:53       41:04     1:22:46     1:48:52     2:04:52     2:48:25    8:38     3:46:00
550   Anna Suechting         F20-24       13/61     3:48:42       42:43     1:26:34     1:52:32     2:09:49     2:52:31    8:38     3:46:01
551   Evan Jacobson          M20-24       41/58     3:48:42       42:44     1:26:35     1:52:33     2:09:49     2:52:31    8:38     3:46:02
552   Tom Riggs              M45-49      75/164     3:47:29       41:23     1:23:30     1:49:58     2:05:57     2:49:09    8:38     3:46:02
553   Mark Maranell          CLYDE         9/80     3:47:14       39:10     1:19:34     1:44:12     1:59:13     2:40:19    8:38     3:46:02
554   John Vanr Rossum       M35-39      63/147     3:47:39       42:36     1:24:50     1:50:35     2:06:31     2:49:33    8:38     3:46:02
555   Megan Kirby            F25-29      23/101     3:46:37       40:52     1:23:00     1:49:15     2:05:44     2:49:54    8:38     3:46:08
556   Jeffrey Tushaus        M45-49      76/164     3:46:40       39:19     1:18:59     1:44:18     2:00:26     2:46:06    8:38     3:46:12
557   Edwin Schenk           M20-24       42/58     3:51:07       42:22     1:24:37     1:48:20     2:03:39     2:47:26    8:38     3:46:13
558   David Haznaw           M40-44      93/170     3:48:37       41:33     1:23:44     1:49:50     2:06:32     2:49:46    8:38     3:46:15
559   Luanne Gumieny         F45-49        4/52     3:48:52       42:06     1:24:44     1:51:04     2:07:18     2:51:05    8:38     3:46:21
560   Brandon Kilgore        M30-34      48/110     3:47:54       41:39     1:24:37     1:50:10     2:06:27     2:49:42    8:39     3:46:28
561   William Snell          M55-59       14/53     3:47:11       42:29     1:25:07     1:51:33     2:07:49     2:51:06    8:39     3:46:31
562   Patrick Danaher        M35-39      64/147     3:47:25       40:17     1:21:40     1:46:50     2:02:41     2:46:47    8:39     3:46:37
563   Judie Refvik           F30-34       26/86     3:49:02       43:28     1:26:40     1:52:59     2:09:45     2:53:10    8:39     3:46:42
564   Gary Zielke            M50-54      45/108     3:48:24       40:37     1:20:54     1:46:26     2:02:38     2:47:40    8:39     3:46:45
565   Jeffrey Gauger         M45-49      77/164     3:47:15       38:35     1:16:56     1:41:00     1:56:26     2:39:26    8:40     3:46:58
566   Jamie Chichester       M35-39      65/147     3:47:38       43:33     1:27:07     1:54:26     2:10:55     2:54:10    8:40     3:47:10
567   Shane Hesprich         M15-19        9/16     3:48:22       39:04     1:19:10     1:43:47     1:59:01     2:43:29    8:40     3:47:11
568   Steve Donovan          M35-39      66/147     3:47:52       42:12     1:23:51     1:50:53     2:07:11     2:52:16    8:40     3:47:14
569   Tyler Christopherson   M20-24       43/58     3:48:30       38:58     1:17:06     1:41:20     1:56:31     2:41:51    8:41     3:47:22
570   Chris Grabianski       M35-39      67/147     3:48:01       43:23     1:26:44     1:53:00     2:09:11     2:52:14    8:41     3:47:25
571   Benjamin Pickel        M25-29       52/93     3:48:47       42:20     1:25:42     1:52:40     2:09:15     2:52:40    8:41     3:47:25
572   Jean Vogel             F35-39      26/101     3:48:53       41:41     1:26:24     1:53:32     2:10:34     2:53:50    8:41     3:47:30
573   James Thoma            M30-34      49/110     3:49:35       43:05     1:24:24     1:49:49     2:05:20     2:47:29    8:41     3:47:32
574   Debbie Walter          F40-44       18/94     3:50:01       43:25     1:25:36     1:51:51     2:08:05     2:51:40    8:41     3:47:34
575   Thomas Gonnering       M40-44      94/170     3:51:32       42:50     1:26:05     1:52:17     2:08:17     2:51:55    8:41     3:47:37
576   Hyon Kim               M50-54      46/108     3:49:26       41:50     1:22:25     1:48:10     2:03:53     2:47:39    8:41     3:47:41
577   Scott Wilson           M35-39      68/147     3:47:53       36:35     1:15:09     1:39:40     1:55:43     2:46:47    8:42     3:47:46
578   Sean Hampe             CLYDE        10/80     3:50:38       43:58     1:25:54     1:50:29     2:05:45     2:49:22    8:42     3:47:49
579   Eric Flynn             M25-29       53/93     3:49:05       41:18     1:22:53     1:49:14     2:06:31     2:53:37    8:42     3:47:49
580   Ginger Eisenhauer      F40-44       19/94     3:51:48       42:52     1:26:40     1:53:04     2:09:29                8:42     3:47:54
581   Bill Roberts           M40-44      95/170     3:48:50       39:18     1:19:15     1:43:54     1:59:14     2:44:28    8:42     3:47:59
582   Daniel Roeder Jr       M35-39      69/147     3:48:15       38:17     1:15:19     1:37:40     1:51:45     2:33:45    8:42     3:48:03
583   Mike Stephens          CLYDE        11/80     3:49:06       37:36     1:15:56     1:40:22     1:56:32     2:44:09    8:42     3:48:06
584   Spencer Laehn          M15-19       10/16     3:48:34       37:08     1:15:12     1:39:22     1:53:58     2:43:40    8:42     3:48:07
585   Joel Camp              M30-34      50/110     3:48:43       42:08     1:24:08     1:49:57     2:07:26     2:50:58    8:43     3:48:08
586   Lori Sorge             F40-44       20/94     3:49:37       43:20     1:26:34     1:53:48     2:10:54     2:55:48    8:43     3:48:10
587   Kurt Frederick         M40-44      96/170     3:51:14       41:09     1:22:11     1:47:19     2:02:42     2:45:46    8:43     3:48:15
588   Tammy Schloff          F35-39      27/101     3:50:58       41:37     1:24:04     1:51:10     2:08:05     2:52:49    8:43     3:48:21
589   Jeffrey Peters         M50-54      47/108     3:49:06       43:55     1:27:08     1:54:16     2:11:17     2:54:34    8:43     3:48:27
590   Bob Frievalt           M40-44      97/170     3:50:00       40:11     1:21:38     1:46:56     2:03:05     2:48:04    8:43     3:48:29
591   David Huss             M20-24       44/58     3:49:24       41:33     1:24:44     1:51:07     2:07:23     2:51:27    8:44     3:48:36
592   Tracy Chynoweth        M30-34      51/110     3:49:24       41:34     1:24:45     1:51:07     2:07:24     2:51:28    8:44     3:48:37
593   Jerry Frisque          M45-49      78/164     3:48:53       39:41     1:21:31     1:47:58     2:04:30     2:49:44    8:44     3:48:40
594   Cindy Andersen         F45-49        5/52     3:48:53       39:42     1:21:32     1:47:59     2:04:30     2:49:45    8:44     3:48:41
595   Todd Luedtke           M40-44      98/170     3:49:44       40:32     1:20:12     1:45:03     2:00:14     2:43:46    8:44     3:48:41
596   William McLaughlin     M35-39      70/147     3:50:17       41:16     1:22:36     1:48:18     2:04:51     2:50:37    8:44     3:48:43
597   Steven Sprung          M35-39      71/147     3:50:24       38:08     1:16:25     1:39:58     1:54:53     2:40:10    8:44     3:48:47
598   John Kim               M45-49      79/164     3:49:02       38:11     1:16:33     1:39:42     1:55:47     2:38:32    8:44     3:48:49
599   Jerry Irmick           M40-44      99/170     3:51:34       41:19     1:21:27     1:46:48     2:03:03     2:48:06    8:44     3:48:55
600   Jose Vallejo Rangel    M35-39      72/147     3:51:42       42:04     1:24:58     1:50:55     2:07:16     2:51:04    8:45     3:49:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jason Blomgren         CLYDE        12/80     3:51:40       44:38     1:28:02     1:54:35     2:10:46     2:54:30    8:45     3:49:10
602   Gary Ayotte            M35-39      73/147     3:49:33       37:20     1:16:07     1:41:06     1:57:16     2:45:23    8:45     3:49:13
603   Mandy Killinger        F25-29      24/101     3:51:47       41:00     1:21:45     1:47:22     2:03:31     2:48:14    8:45     3:49:13
604   Brian Sturgill         M35-39      74/147     3:49:49       42:18     1:25:06     1:51:05     2:06:55     2:50:50    8:45     3:49:14
605   Karen Millush          F25-29      25/101     3:51:51       41:05     1:23:38     1:49:11     2:05:17     2:50:30    8:45     3:49:16
606   Craig Plank            M40-44     100/170     3:52:08       42:05     1:23:50     1:49:53     2:06:09     2:50:33    8:45     3:49:18
607   Jeff Winterberger      M20-24       45/58     3:49:27       34:07     1:10:40     1:34:20     1:51:10     2:40:20    8:45     3:49:22
608   Gunnar Koelzer         M01-14         1/5     3:51:16       41:23     1:18:49     1:42:23     1:57:34     2:46:09    8:46     3:49:39
609   Troy Mathers           M25-29       54/93     3:51:06       41:38     1:24:00     1:50:03     2:06:22     2:50:59    8:46     3:49:40
610   Mike Forbes            M35-39      75/147     3:53:47       44:25     1:27:06     1:53:01     2:08:54     2:51:38    8:46     3:49:43
611   Leland Frataccia       M45-49      80/164     3:50:31       41:14     1:22:42     1:48:37     2:04:21     2:46:20    8:47     3:49:53
612   Scott Koke             M30-34      52/110     3:50:33       41:14     1:22:42     1:48:37     2:04:15     2:45:26    8:47     3:49:55
613   Anita Krasno           F45-49        6/52     3:51:43       43:32     1:26:41     1:53:12     2:09:51     2:54:06    8:47     3:50:00
614   Jessica Ronk           F25-29      26/101     3:51:02       43:18     1:26:46     1:54:03     2:10:42     2:54:49    8:47     3:50:03
615   Scott Janisch          M45-49      81/164     3:51:48       41:23     1:22:34     1:49:42     2:05:45     2:49:45    8:47     3:50:05
616   Zachary Prefontaine    CLYDE        13/80     3:51:19       41:15     1:21:46     1:47:07     2:03:38     2:49:55    8:47     3:50:09
617   Anne Nguyen            F25-29      27/101     3:50:56       39:55     1:20:05     1:45:02     2:01:03     2:47:19    8:47     3:50:11
618   Todd Koelzer           M45-49      82/164     3:51:56       41:23     1:21:00     1:45:21     2:00:40     2:46:04    8:48     3:50:19
619   Marilee Papale         F40-44       21/94     3:53:21       42:12     1:24:33     1:50:37     2:07:11     2:52:28    8:48     3:50:24
620   Adam Brouch            M30-34      53/110     3:51:52       41:40     1:26:37     1:53:53     2:11:15     2:54:27    8:48     3:50:27
621   Rita Jones             F40-44       22/94     3:50:48       41:20     1:23:43     1:50:10     2:07:10     2:51:52    8:48     3:50:27
622   Joseph Fritsch         M45-49      83/164     3:52:13       43:22     1:27:07     1:54:12     2:11:28     2:55:48    8:48     3:50:30
623   Craig Congdon          M40-44     101/170     3:51:54       41:42     1:26:39     1:53:56     2:11:18     2:54:30    8:48     3:50:32
624   Ann Krysiak            F40-44       23/94     3:51:15       41:08     1:22:57     1:48:43     2:04:54     2:49:55    8:48     3:50:33
625   Valerie Bailey-Rihn    F45-49        7/52     3:51:31       41:01     1:22:41     1:48:42     2:05:23     2:51:27    8:48     3:50:34
626   Ryan Tiefenthaler      CLYDE        14/80     3:50:59       40:08     1:22:16     1:48:31     2:04:53     2:49:19    8:48     3:50:38
627   Troy Rand              M30-34      54/110     3:52:37       46:17     1:31:03     1:57:58     2:13:59     2:58:03    8:48     3:50:38
628   Ann Ojile              F35-39      28/101     3:52:05       43:34     1:24:23     1:50:03     2:05:58     2:48:42    8:49     3:50:46
629   Yoon Chun              F35-39      29/101     3:51:17       41:24     1:23:23     1:48:56     2:05:02     2:50:02    8:49     3:50:47
630   Staci Jarosinski       F35-39      30/101     3:51:59       41:19     1:22:42     1:48:41     2:05:07     2:50:13    8:49     3:50:50
631   Zahir Rashid           M45-49      84/164     3:51:40       39:38     1:19:31     1:44:14     1:59:20     2:41:53    8:49     3:50:52
632   Russell Miers          M45-49      85/164     3:51:51       39:07     1:18:50     1:43:00     1:58:41     2:43:04    8:49     3:50:52
633   Vaughan Joubert        M40-44     102/170     3:53:17       43:24     1:27:28     1:53:29     2:09:31     2:52:50    8:49     3:50:53
634   Cathy Topp             F40-44       24/94     3:53:04       43:44     1:27:06     1:53:54     2:10:26     2:54:30    8:49     3:50:57
635   Christopher Rechlicz   M30-34      55/110     3:54:50       45:41     1:29:33     1:56:39     2:13:25     2:57:56    8:49     3:51:07
636   Jeffrey Zellner        M45-49      86/164     3:54:43       42:30     1:25:12     1:53:02     2:09:31     2:54:07    8:50     3:51:13
637   Jeff Rosen             M45-49      87/164     3:52:16       43:53     1:28:29     1:56:20     2:14:00     2:59:55    8:50     3:51:15
638   Tony Kessler           M40-44     103/170     3:51:51       41:05     1:22:51     1:48:41     2:04:44     2:49:02    8:50     3:51:17
639   James Jahnke           M40-44     104/170     3:54:40       45:10     1:28:58     1:56:14     2:12:41     2:55:07    8:50     3:51:24
640   Cindy Dewulf           F50-54        4/34     3:51:46       43:19     1:27:11     1:53:56     2:10:30     2:55:07    8:50     3:51:26
641   Tony Chan              M45-49      88/164     3:52:19       41:30     1:24:54     1:51:51     2:09:12     2:53:48    8:50     3:51:26
642   Paul Gosenheimer       M30-34      56/110     3:52:06       42:23     1:24:51     1:50:40     2:06:07     2:48:18    8:50     3:51:30
643   Brian Polzin           CLYDE        15/80     3:52:42       41:39     1:22:39     1:47:44     2:03:13     2:45:59    8:51     3:51:39
644   Dave Elario            M35-39      76/147     3:52:25       42:24     1:24:54     1:51:20     2:07:37     2:51:35    8:51     3:51:50
645   Laura Kelsey           F35-39      31/101     3:53:40       41:25     1:25:01     1:51:33     2:08:05     2:53:42    8:51     3:52:00
646   Tom Miller             M30-34      57/110     3:53:57       43:27     1:27:33     1:55:07     2:12:10     2:57:28    8:51     3:52:01
647   Jason Mason            M25-29       55/93     3:52:19       37:52     1:18:12     1:42:29     1:57:51     2:40:25    8:52     3:52:07
648   Jerry Watts            M35-39      77/147     3:54:30       43:09     1:24:49     1:49:42     2:05:26     2:49:25    8:52     3:52:08
649   Cindy Hull             F40-44       25/94     3:54:32       42:15     1:24:53     1:51:13     2:07:27     2:52:36    8:52     3:52:10
650   Christa Holland        F25-29      28/101     3:54:26       44:04     1:27:51     1:55:08     2:11:54     2:56:37    8:52     3:52:11
651   Danette Hellmann       F35-39      32/101     3:53:11       39:47     1:20:53     1:47:12     2:04:18     2:51:44    8:52     3:52:23
652   Timothy Nack           M40-44     105/170     3:52:37       37:52     1:16:45     1:41:01     1:57:54     2:46:20    8:52     3:52:24
653   Matthew Fosler         M20-24       46/58     3:55:31       45:08     1:28:35     1:54:29     2:10:51     2:54:37    8:52     3:52:27
654   Michelle Thoe          F35-39      33/101     3:54:05       47:12     1:31:06     1:57:54     2:14:06     2:57:30    8:53     3:52:34
655   Malcolm Couture        M30-34      58/110     3:52:39       36:54     1:14:48     1:38:11     1:52:59     2:42:19    8:53     3:52:37
656   Nicholas Craanen       M30-34      59/110     3:54:33       43:34     1:28:19     1:55:36     2:13:16     2:57:45    8:53     3:52:45
657   Anne Detjen            F25-29      29/101     3:54:13       40:31     1:21:45     1:47:50     2:04:42     2:51:03    8:53     3:52:46
658   Andy Sansbury          M50-54      48/108     3:55:44       44:16     1:28:13     1:54:13     2:10:32     2:54:36    8:53     3:52:47
659   Dave Lipinski          M40-44     106/170     3:55:18       43:55     1:27:02     1:53:44     2:09:50     2:53:15    8:53     3:52:51
660   Michael Blahnik        M35-39      78/147     3:53:45       42:16     1:25:08     1:51:33     2:07:57     2:52:34    8:53     3:52:52
661   Alicia Jones           F25-29      30/101     3:53:51       40:41     1:22:41     1:48:54     2:06:38     2:53:14    8:54     3:52:58
662   Mark Conard            CLYDE        16/80     3:53:48       44:24     1:28:58     1:56:36     2:13:29     2:58:02    8:54     3:53:02
663   Steven Vargas          M45-49      89/164     3:54:50       44:03     1:27:45     1:54:30     2:11:05     2:55:54    8:54     3:53:06
664   John Ritger            M45-49      90/164     3:55:42       43:12     1:26:32     1:53:11     2:09:51     2:53:19    8:54     3:53:11
665   David Janotha          M45-49      91/164     3:54:50       43:35     1:27:57     1:55:28     2:12:52     2:59:01    8:54     3:53:14
666   Michael Vigneau        M25-29       56/93     3:54:10       40:54     1:20:27     1:45:14     2:00:28     2:44:30    8:54     3:53:17
667   Jessica Hulbert        F20-24       14/61     3:53:46       41:25     1:24:06     1:49:24     2:06:02     2:54:26    8:54     3:53:19
668   Erica Andrist          F20-24       15/61     3:54:11       42:28     1:24:47     1:50:56     2:07:28     2:53:15    8:54     3:53:20
669   Leslie Ross            F20-24       16/61     3:56:00       40:21     1:21:23     1:46:52     2:02:43     2:49:56    8:55     3:53:25
670   Laura Debaere          F35-39      34/101     3:54:42       41:18     1:23:08     1:49:42     2:06:41     2:52:19    8:55     3:53:25
671   Jodi Burmeister        F30-34       27/86     3:54:55       41:21     1:24:03     1:50:23     2:07:14     2:53:40    8:55     3:53:30
672   Randy Burt             M60-64        3/24     3:53:51       42:05     1:25:56     1:53:05     2:09:59     2:55:22    8:55     3:53:37
673   Jason Foemmel          M25-29       57/93     3:54:30       44:04     1:28:32     1:56:28     2:14:05     2:58:39    8:55     3:53:38
674   Tracy Clouser          F35-39      35/101     3:54:42       42:49     1:25:17     1:51:32     2:08:13     2:53:48    8:55     3:53:39
675   Marianne Koch          F40-44       26/94     3:56:37       42:49     1:25:39     1:52:22     2:09:09     2:54:18    8:55     3:53:41
676   Abbey Algieres         F35-39      36/101     3:56:37       42:50     1:25:40     1:52:22     2:09:09     2:54:18    8:55     3:53:41
677   Colleen Roethke        F45-49        8/52     3:56:25       42:53     1:26:06     1:52:51     2:09:36     2:54:26    8:56     3:53:48
678   Garrett Deakin         M60-64        4/24     3:57:24       44:28     1:28:10     1:55:32     2:12:18     2:57:14    8:56     3:53:51
679   Jeff Easton            M50-54      49/108     3:54:52       43:54     1:28:28     1:56:21     2:13:48     2:58:31    8:56     3:53:52
680   Corey Barber           M30-34      60/110     3:54:48       44:02     1:28:30     1:56:26     2:14:03     2:58:37    8:56     3:53:54
681   Katie Bushnell         F25-29      31/101     3:56:07       46:06     1:30:12     1:56:52     2:13:19     2:57:51    8:56     3:53:55
682   Laura Burton           F35-39      37/101     3:54:30       43:41     1:27:53     1:54:37     2:11:28     2:56:34    8:56     3:53:56
683   Wendy Swanson          F35-39      38/101     3:55:25       43:20     1:26:34     1:53:48     2:10:54     2:55:55    8:56     3:53:57
684   Kelly Romero           F25-29      32/101     3:57:20       40:58     1:22:02     1:47:36     2:03:10     2:47:42    8:56     3:53:58
685   Larry Sandhaas         M35-39      79/147     3:54:46       42:47     1:26:48     1:53:33     2:10:06     2:55:08    8:56     3:54:02
686   Charles Johnson        M55-59       15/53     3:54:22       43:25     1:27:33     1:53:58     2:10:31     2:54:51    8:56     3:54:04
687   Steven Hughes          M45-49      92/164     3:54:32       37:28     1:17:29     1:42:51     1:59:51     2:47:18    8:56     3:54:07
688   Andrew Flynn           M25-29       58/93     3:55:27       41:18     1:22:53     1:49:15     2:06:32     2:53:37    8:56     3:54:11
689   Joseph Reker           CLYDE        17/80     3:55:34       41:42     1:26:33     1:53:54     2:11:19     2:54:56    8:56     3:54:11
690   Patrick Liebmann       M40-44     107/170     3:54:36       41:29     1:24:49     1:50:33     2:07:24     2:54:26    8:56     3:54:13
691   Ed Rodbro              M45-49      93/164     3:55:03       41:54     1:24:18     1:50:05     2:06:19     2:50:39    8:57     3:54:18
692   Steve Brandt           M55-59       16/53     3:55:41       44:13     1:28:11     1:55:17     2:12:18     2:57:39    8:57     3:54:21
693   J.P. Gauster           CLYDE        18/80     3:55:37       44:50     1:29:28     1:55:31     2:11:35     2:55:03    8:57     3:54:21
694   Kirk Kvist             M45-49      94/164     3:54:49       38:27     1:18:34     1:44:54     2:01:29     2:49:22    8:57     3:54:22
695   Rebecca Reynders       F20-24       17/61     3:55:24       43:57     1:28:32     1:56:03     2:13:29     2:58:10    8:57     3:54:22
696   Jim Wheeler            M35-39      80/147     3:54:46       39:07     1:19:48     1:45:01     2:01:03     2:47:47    8:57     3:54:23
697   Christine Lai          F25-29      33/101     3:55:06       44:13     1:28:52     1:56:41     2:14:19     2:58:35    8:57     3:54:26
698   Daniel Clapper         M50-54      50/108     3:55:10       40:44     1:23:02     1:48:55     2:04:45     2:48:58    8:57     3:54:27
699   Chad Larson            CLYDE        19/80     3:54:48       39:59     1:21:00     1:45:52     2:01:13     2:44:36    8:57     3:54:28
700   Lee Dicklitch          M25-29       59/93     3:58:38       50:59     1:38:03     2:04:50     2:21:33     3:02:48    8:57     3:54:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Charlie Loes           M30-34      61/110     3:55:30       45:25     1:30:58     1:57:18     2:12:59     2:56:58    8:57     3:54:31
702   Elizabeth Abbott       F25-29      34/101     3:55:17       44:12     1:28:49     1:56:39     2:14:17     2:58:50    8:57     3:54:35
703   Jan Haapala            CLYDE        20/80     3:55:09       44:47     1:29:57     1:57:15     2:14:00     2:58:47    8:57     3:54:36
704   James Power            M50-54      51/108     3:55:23       44:09     1:28:50     1:56:33     2:14:13     2:58:44    8:57     3:54:37
705   Daniel Howard          M15-19       11/16     3:57:59       41:31     1:23:03     1:48:16     2:04:05     2:50:01    8:58     3:54:44
706   Susan Utley            F45-49        9/52     3:55:43       39:23     1:19:54     1:45:29     2:03:03     2:51:09    8:58     3:54:46
707   Ken West               M45-49      95/164     3:56:18       43:25     1:28:19     1:55:52     2:13:31     2:58:02    8:58     3:54:49
708   Walter Gordon          M35-39      81/147     3:55:20       40:00     1:19:57     1:46:27     2:01:07     2:43:02    8:58     3:54:50
709   David Lindgren         M50-54      52/108     3:56:59       46:33     1:32:56     2:02:24     2:19:59     3:02:30    8:58     3:54:50
710   Brenda Kasten          F20-24       18/61     3:57:48       44:22     1:28:25     1:55:17     2:11:55     2:56:40    8:58     3:54:58
711   Britney Hartman        F15-19         2/7     3:57:48       44:23     1:28:25     1:55:17     2:11:55     2:56:41    8:58     3:54:59
712   Thomas Moen            M40-44     108/170     3:55:20       39:34     1:21:08     1:47:36     2:05:00     2:52:59    8:59     3:55:07
713   James Proctor          M35-39      82/147     3:56:45       42:24     1:24:19     1:49:59     2:05:46     2:50:17    8:59     3:55:10
714   Michael Lamancusa      M50-54      53/108     3:56:31       42:49     1:25:13     1:51:47     2:08:35     2:53:43    8:59     3:55:16
715   Augustine Vega         M30-34      62/110     3:56:15       40:44     1:20:40     1:45:57     2:02:49     2:50:51    8:59     3:55:17
716   Jorge Landetta         M35-39      83/147     3:56:08       42:37     1:25:22     1:52:04     2:08:46     2:53:11    8:59     3:55:26
717   Scott Hoffman          M40-44     109/170     3:58:42       42:11     1:24:25     1:50:35     2:07:11     2:52:27    9:00     3:55:44
718   John Fisher            M55-59       17/53     3:57:18       41:32     1:24:00     1:50:00     2:06:24     2:53:13    9:00     3:55:48
719   Michael Del Ponte      M45-49      96/164     3:58:34       41:34     1:23:21     1:49:19     2:05:41     2:50:13    9:00     3:55:49
720   Molly Johannessen      F25-29      35/101     3:56:55       44:03     1:29:24     1:57:03     2:13:47     2:58:59    9:00     3:55:49
721   Randal Akers           M55-59       18/53     3:57:07       43:16     1:26:18     1:53:19     2:09:49     2:54:36    9:00     3:55:50
722   Erik Pless             M40-44     110/170     3:56:43       40:41     1:22:33     1:48:25     2:04:22     2:52:12    9:00     3:55:50
723   Stacy Hess             F35-39      39/101     3:56:26       43:41     1:28:04     1:55:50     2:13:16     2:58:53    9:00     3:55:51
724   Tom Robinson           M45-49      97/164     3:55:57       39:29     1:23:05     1:50:43     2:08:28     2:56:54    9:00     3:55:56
725   Jillian Sinkoff        F15-19         3/7     3:59:22       44:55     1:30:35     1:58:38     2:15:51     3:00:13    9:01     3:56:00
726   Arnie Bergman          M55-59       19/53     3:58:24       46:53     1:32:42     1:58:50     2:14:58     2:59:19    9:01     3:56:06
727   Dave Schleis           M45-49      98/164     3:56:53       41:54     1:25:12     1:52:12     2:08:59     2:55:33    9:01     3:56:07
728   Rich Cunningham        M40-44     111/170     3:58:53       45:07     1:28:52     1:55:32     2:12:34     2:56:18    9:01     3:56:07
729   Eric Pemberton         M35-39      84/147     3:56:33       39:32     1:19:19     1:43:54     1:59:06     2:46:51    9:01     3:56:09
730   Jody Coppersmith       F45-49       10/52     3:56:57       44:11     1:28:47     1:56:33     2:14:20     2:58:47    9:01     3:56:11
731   Dawn Jarrett           F30-34       28/86     3:59:19       45:09     1:30:49     1:58:15     2:15:04     2:59:24    9:01     3:56:15
732   Grace Adler            F35-39      40/101     3:57:03       43:43     1:27:54     1:55:22     2:12:41     2:58:35    9:02     3:56:29
733   Howard McRae           M60-64        5/24     3:57:07       40:49     1:23:47     1:49:46     2:06:07     2:51:49    9:02     3:56:30
734   Chuck Ponder           M45-49      99/164     3:57:56       44:13     1:29:18     1:56:54     2:14:38     2:59:28    9:02     3:56:33
735   Rhonda Kempen          F30-34       29/86     3:58:55       47:28     1:32:34     1:59:18     2:15:53     3:00:38    9:02     3:56:34
736   Robert Reffkin         M25-29       60/93     3:56:49       37:49     1:16:53     1:43:46     2:00:38     2:51:44    9:02     3:56:36
737   Steve Gardner          M45-49     100/164     3:57:47       41:55     1:25:38     1:52:40     2:10:19     2:56:00    9:02     3:56:38
738   Kelly Koch             F25-29      36/101     3:57:24       41:37     1:25:02     1:52:03     2:09:17     2:55:48    9:02     3:56:42
739   Sarah Schwiesow        F35-39      41/101     3:57:09       42:07     1:24:52     1:51:57     2:10:01     3:01:38    9:02     3:56:46
740   Evan Titus             M60-64        6/24     3:59:41       42:38     1:26:43     1:54:28     2:12:12     2:58:00    9:02     3:56:47
741   Jessica Bates          F25-29      37/101     3:57:57       44:44     1:28:55     1:56:03     2:13:04     2:58:20    9:02     3:56:47
742   Joshua Walter          M25-29       61/93     3:57:02       46:44     1:39:33     2:04:39     2:21:41     3:04:24    9:02     3:56:48
743   Carrie Goodman         F35-39      42/101     3:57:30       44:20     1:28:53     1:56:41     2:14:17     2:58:51    9:02     3:56:49
744   Scott Hahn             M40-44     112/170     4:00:01       43:46     1:26:22     1:52:23     2:08:44     2:53:40    9:03     3:56:51
745   Dan Paluszynski        M35-39      85/147     3:58:56       44:38     1:28:24     1:55:20     2:14:25     3:00:36    9:03     3:56:53
746   Barbara Menting-Pride  F40-44       27/94     3:57:25       41:23     1:25:36     1:52:43     2:09:53     2:56:48    9:03     3:56:59
747   Dina Zamfotis          F20-24       19/61     3:57:41       42:16     1:25:58     1:53:24     2:10:31     2:57:12    9:03     3:56:59
748   Dan Ball               M40-44     113/170     3:57:36       42:58     1:26:14     1:53:06     2:09:47     2:55:01    9:03     3:57:06
749   Isabela Sardas         F45-49       11/52     3:57:56       44:41     1:29:50     1:58:05     2:15:39     3:01:29    9:03     3:57:15
750   Michael Breitrick      M55-59       20/53     3:57:23       45:30     1:31:26     1:59:16     2:16:18     3:00:59    9:03     3:57:17
751   Terry Harlow           M30-34      63/110     3:59:12       45:49     1:30:15     1:57:56     2:14:58     2:59:16    9:04     3:57:20
752   David Richmond         M60-64        7/24     3:57:55       43:20     1:27:22     1:54:46     2:11:45     2:57:24    9:04     3:57:22
753   Richard Ose            M35-39      86/147     3:58:05       43:36     1:27:31     1:53:50     2:09:59     2:55:45    9:04     3:57:24
754   Sheldon Miles          CLYDE        21/80     3:59:17       44:04     1:28:34     1:55:46     2:11:42     2:56:05    9:04     3:57:25
755   Brian Schultz          M35-39      87/147     3:59:18       44:04     1:29:24     1:55:46     2:11:42     2:56:05    9:04     3:57:25
756   Timothy Peterson       M45-49     101/164     3:57:52       40:56     1:22:58     1:49:15     2:06:29     2:54:26    9:04     3:57:32
757   Michael Moore          M35-39      88/147     3:58:44       41:55     1:25:38     1:52:39     2:10:18     2:56:07    9:04     3:57:34
758   Pablo Aleman           M25-29       62/93     4:00:36       44:15     1:27:30     1:54:34     2:11:30     2:56:32    9:04     3:57:37
759   Dawn Baumgartner       F35-39      43/101     3:58:19       44:14     1:28:49     1:56:40     2:14:16     2:58:58    9:04     3:57:37
760   Gordon McDaniel        M55-59       21/53     3:58:19       44:15     1:28:51     1:56:42     2:14:20     2:58:51    9:04     3:57:41
761   Thomas Rodenkirch      M45-49     102/164     3:59:43       46:09     1:31:57     2:00:00     2:17:14     3:01:36    9:04     3:57:43
762   Paul Rademacher        M45-49     103/164     3:58:49       45:28     1:32:05     1:59:24     2:15:05     2:57:38    9:05     3:57:44
763   Mark Adams             M45-49     104/164     3:59:02       43:57     1:30:59     2:00:01     2:17:35     3:03:45    9:05     3:57:47
764   Chad Sharp             M35-39      89/147     3:59:07       44:44     1:31:30     1:59:06     2:15:53     3:00:53    9:05     3:57:49
765   Barbara Kraynek        F25-29      38/101     4:00:53       43:55     1:28:30     1:56:04     2:13:13     2:59:47    9:05     3:57:52
766   Jim Aerts              M20-24       47/58     3:58:42       44:09     1:28:46     1:56:36     2:14:14     2:58:45    9:05     3:57:58
767   Joe Pick               CLYDE        22/80     3:59:01       40:49     1:23:42     1:50:25     2:07:18     2:54:14    9:05     3:58:01
768   Evelia Hauck           F50-54        5/34     3:59:20       42:14     1:24:07     1:51:39     2:07:43     2:55:11    9:05     3:58:05
769   Adam Mecomber          M15-19       12/16     3:59:11       34:28     1:10:03     1:33:57     1:50:41     2:45:25    9:06     3:58:13
770   Amy Schoenberger       F25-29      39/101     4:01:20       42:42     1:27:58     1:54:50     2:14:02     2:59:23    9:06     3:58:15
771   Tom Armfield           M45-49     105/164     3:58:59       45:33     1:31:51     2:00:04     2:16:54     3:00:39    9:06     3:58:16
772   Steve Deschler         M35-39      90/147     3:59:01       41:35     1:25:30     1:52:11     2:08:51     2:55:49    9:06     3:58:17
773   Christopher Hodkiewicz M35-39      91/147     3:59:52       42:16     1:25:13     1:51:45     2:08:13     2:56:12    9:06     3:58:29
774   Andy Vander Meulen     M20-24       48/58     4:01:20       42:37     1:24:09     1:50:34     2:08:21     2:58:19    9:06     3:58:29
775   Matthew Melz           CLYDE        23/80     3:59:37       44:10     1:28:38     1:55:25     2:12:03     2:56:52    9:07     3:58:44
776   Amy Murphy             F35-39      44/101     4:00:57       45:16     1:28:51     1:55:48     2:12:36     2:57:21    9:07     3:58:47
777   Jim Aniol              M50-54      54/108     4:02:20       44:21     1:28:41     1:56:28     2:13:45     3:00:08    9:07     3:58:49
778   Bulent Ugurlu          M35-39      92/147     4:01:10       45:11     1:29:08     1:55:51     2:12:38     2:57:09    9:07     3:58:50
779   Jeffrey Westendorp     M45-49     106/164     3:59:46       42:32     1:24:56     1:51:02     2:07:10     2:53:02    9:07     3:59:00
780   Dennis Brohmer         M45-49     107/164     4:00:51       44:30     1:31:43     1:59:34     2:17:03     3:03:13    9:08     3:59:05
781   Carl Neumann           M60-64        8/24     3:59:53       44:14     1:28:49     1:56:39     2:14:25     2:59:44    9:08     3:59:11
782   Eric Sorge             M35-39      93/147     4:00:38       44:44     1:31:30     1:59:06     2:15:54     3:00:53    9:08     3:59:20
783   Ellen Grace            F25-29      40/101     4:00:56       45:04     1:30:56     1:59:44     2:17:12     3:03:26    9:08     3:59:20
784   Jesse Howley           M35-39      94/147     4:00:15       44:19     1:29:04     1:56:02     2:12:48     2:58:04    9:08     3:59:24
785   Gerald Vetter          CLYDE        24/80     4:00:17       43:31     1:27:15     1:54:32     2:11:53     2:56:17    9:09     3:59:30
786   Amy Murphy             F40-44       28/94     4:00:16       43:20     1:27:00     1:54:02     2:11:00     2:57:12    9:09     3:59:33
787   Sherri Maierle         F25-29      41/101     4:00:27       42:11     1:24:45     1:51:46     2:09:13     2:57:01    9:09     3:59:36
788   Chad Counard           M45-49     108/164     4:01:30       44:28     1:30:46     1:59:35     2:17:13     3:03:12    9:09     3:59:41
789   Angie Schmidt          F30-34       30/86     4:02:20       41:43     1:25:01     1:52:42     2:09:59     2:57:26    9:09     3:59:44
790   Charles Stephenson     M55-59       22/53     4:01:02       42:08     1:24:24     1:50:52     2:07:24     2:54:08    9:09     3:59:46
791   Patrick Le Clair       M50-54      55/108     4:01:57       46:01     1:31:33     1:59:20     2:16:42     3:01:50    9:09     3:59:51
792   Jamie Hesselink        F30-34       31/86     4:00:58       45:27     1:31:06     1:58:53     2:16:10     3:02:24    9:09     3:59:52
793   Todd Schroeder         M35-39      95/147     4:01:08       46:01     1:30:14     1:57:10     2:14:14     2:59:18    9:09     3:59:53
794   Andy Schmitz           M30-34      64/110     4:00:23       39:51     1:21:58     1:47:21     2:03:52     2:50:47    9:09     3:59:54
795   John Lorince           M35-39      96/147     4:01:32       42:57     1:26:15     1:53:03     2:09:49     2:54:14    9:09     3:59:54
796   Wendy Roberts          F25-29      42/101     4:01:32       42:58     1:26:16     1:53:03     2:09:49     2:54:14    9:10     3:59:55
797   Michele Hall           F35-39      45/101     4:00:40       44:17     1:28:51     1:56:36     2:14:17     3:01:13    9:10     3:59:55
798   Todd Kaull             CLYDE        25/80     4:00:49       44:19     1:28:42     1:56:13     2:13:36     3:00:53    9:10     3:59:57
799   Chris Ryan             CLYDE        26/80     4:00:58       46:14     1:31:58     2:00:26     2:17:38     3:03:36    9:10     4:00:02
800   Rick Arnhold           M40-44     114/170     4:03:15       44:47     1:29:00     1:55:45     2:13:29     2:58:51    9:10     4:00:02
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Renee Kaufert          F45-49       12/52     4:03:59       44:44     1:30:36     1:58:02     2:15:19     3:01:46    9:10     4:00:20
802   Kenny Sylvester        M40-44     115/170     4:00:46       42:01     1:24:56     1:51:41     2:10:59     2:57:42    9:11     4:00:21
803   Stacey Bloomer         F20-24       20/61     4:01:54       41:18     1:24:45     1:52:28     2:09:56     2:58:44    9:11     4:00:23
804   Karin Rodriguez        F40-44       29/94     4:03:35       43:23     1:27:24     1:54:54     2:14:53     3:02:50    9:11     4:00:27
805   Joel Ferkovich         M35-39      97/147     4:01:15       44:08     1:28:27     1:55:41     2:12:48     2:58:54    9:11     4:00:31
806   Dean Schadrie          M35-39      98/147     4:01:26       42:27     1:24:47     1:50:55     2:07:27     2:54:54    9:11     4:00:34
807   Susan Balthazor        F40-44       30/94     4:01:49       40:31     1:20:20     1:45:34     2:02:38     2:52:04    9:11     4:00:37
808   Julie Petersen         F40-44       31/94     4:01:34       44:05     1:28:42     1:56:29     2:14:15     2:59:38    9:11     4:00:41
809   Colleen Carr           F25-29      43/101     4:01:23       42:31     1:25:40     1:52:14     2:09:21     2:56:30    9:11     4:00:47
810   Michael Dunlap         M30-34      65/110     4:02:30       41:44     1:22:07     1:48:47     2:05:16     2:52:50    9:12     4:00:51
811   Penny Leporte          F45-49       13/52     4:01:48       46:15     1:31:59     2:00:26     2:17:52     3:04:05    9:12     4:00:53
812   Steve Schneider        M45-49     109/164     4:02:01       47:00     1:27:42     1:53:14     2:09:47     2:55:37    9:12     4:00:57
813   Jim Van Bergen         M35-39      99/147     4:02:33       45:12     1:30:17     1:57:40     2:14:47     3:01:16    9:12     4:01:00
814   Diane Ries             F35-39      46/101     4:02:56       44:30     1:30:47     1:59:34     2:17:03     3:03:14    9:12     4:01:09
815   Kathy Jankowski        F50-54        6/34     4:04:49       44:44     1:30:36     1:58:01     2:15:19     3:01:46    9:12     4:01:09
816   Bruce Katers           M50-54      56/108     4:02:35       41:32     1:25:11     1:53:12     2:10:12     2:56:25    9:12     4:01:12
817   Michael Hein           M45-49     110/164     4:01:56       46:01     1:31:54     2:00:39     2:18:06     3:04:22    9:13     4:01:17
818   Jim Buhman             M60-64        9/24     4:02:10       41:39     1:24:20     1:51:07     2:07:47     2:55:15    9:13     4:01:18
819   Lori Garceau           F40-44       32/94     4:02:17       42:32     1:25:41     1:52:59     2:10:03     2:56:49    9:13     4:01:19
820   Karl Wolfgang Baumgart M55-59       23/53     4:01:47       43:14     1:28:26     1:55:51     2:14:07     3:00:37    9:13     4:01:19
821   Mark Fonder            M50-54      57/108     4:02:02       44:15     1:28:53     1:56:43     2:14:21     2:59:13    9:13     4:01:23
822   Kelly Thompson         F35-39      47/101     4:03:05       45:25     1:28:52     1:55:38     2:12:24     2:57:40    9:13     4:01:30
823   Wesley Chance          M25-29       63/93     4:04:25       44:06     1:29:47     1:58:31     2:17:41     3:02:13    9:13     4:01:38
824   Susan Lane             F40-44       33/94     4:02:39       46:14     1:31:58     2:00:25     2:17:52     3:04:04    9:14     4:01:43
825   Phillip Falck          M40-44     116/170     4:03:29       42:24     1:27:12     1:53:55     2:11:10     2:57:31    9:14     4:01:46
826   Laura Falck            F40-44       34/94     4:03:29       43:56     1:27:13     1:53:56     2:10:38     2:57:11    9:14     4:01:47
827   Jayne Demeuse          F35-39      48/101     4:03:23       41:41     1:26:00     1:53:31     2:10:52     2:57:33    9:14     4:01:59
828   Richard Nebel          CLYDE        27/80     4:03:14       41:30     1:25:03     1:52:20     2:09:53     2:57:55    9:15     4:02:06
829   Steve Lade             M35-39     100/147     4:03:00       40:38     1:24:07     1:51:38     2:09:11     2:57:53    9:15     4:02:09
830   Kathryn Pinckney       F40-44       35/94     4:02:59       42:20     1:26:38     1:55:24     2:13:06     3:00:38    9:15     4:02:10
831   Bruce Kemp             M50-54      58/108     4:03:09       43:11     1:27:28     1:54:51     2:12:03     2:58:46    9:15     4:02:17
832   Michael Grotelueschen  M40-44     117/170     4:02:54       42:29     1:25:00     1:52:00     2:08:23     2:53:22    9:15     4:02:17
833   Aaron Olson            M25-29       64/93     4:03:40       41:36     1:23:42     1:51:54     2:09:02     2:58:41    9:15     4:02:19
834   Miranda Bush           F25-29      44/101     4:04:24       46:09     1:31:57     2:00:00     2:17:22     3:04:06    9:15     4:02:23
835   Katie Cech             F30-34       32/86     4:04:29       46:08     1:31:56     1:59:59     2:17:21     3:04:05    9:15     4:02:27
836   Brian Morgan           M35-39     101/147     4:02:55       38:09     1:18:00     1:44:08     2:05:56     3:01:50    9:16     4:02:33
837   Robert Birchell        M35-39     102/147     4:03:53       43:20     1:27:05     1:54:33     2:11:59     2:59:29    9:16     4:02:34
838   Thomas Schroeder       M20-24       49/58     4:03:49       41:15     1:19:54     1:44:02     1:58:53     2:48:11    9:16     4:02:35
839   Lisa Vaughn            F45-49       14/52     4:03:19       44:13     1:28:50     1:56:40     2:14:20     3:00:39    9:16     4:02:39
840   Jim Hafar              CLYDE        28/80     4:05:48       45:34     1:31:06     1:59:19     2:16:40     3:03:08    9:16     4:02:43
841   Brian Domagalski       M25-29       65/93     4:06:07       45:27     1:30:22     1:57:51     2:14:39     3:01:39    9:16     4:02:45
842   Daniel Tyukody         M50-54      59/108     4:03:47       44:44     1:31:49     2:00:13     2:17:44     3:04:18    9:16     4:02:50
843   Jamie Gierczak         F20-24       21/61     4:04:29       45:32     1:30:40     1:57:43     2:14:39     3:01:13    9:16     4:02:52
844   Michael Akan           M35-39     103/147     4:07:05       45:36     1:31:19     1:58:45     2:17:24     3:00:33    9:16     4:02:55
845   Jeff Mayerl            M25-29       66/93     4:03:47       37:50     1:17:11     1:42:28     2:01:01     2:51:19    9:16     4:02:58
846   Jeff Welch             M35-39     104/147     4:03:33       44:04     1:29:47     1:57:37     2:15:14     3:02:22    9:17     4:03:01
847   Denise Baus            F40-44       36/94     4:06:48       43:39     1:26:22     1:52:22     2:08:51     2:53:41    9:17     4:03:06
848   Erik Halling           M30-34      66/110     4:04:02       44:02     1:29:07     1:56:20     2:12:56     2:58:11    9:17     4:03:09
849   Andy Thomson           M55-59       24/53     4:05:22       44:50     1:29:49     1:57:43     2:15:06     3:02:37    9:17     4:03:10
850   Jessica Wilke          F20-24       22/61     4:06:37       45:31     1:32:02     2:00:06     2:17:33     3:03:34    9:17     4:03:14
851   David Brusak           M40-44     118/170     4:04:27       43:56     1:28:35     1:56:23     2:14:06     3:01:06    9:17     4:03:24
852   Brian Cassidy          M45-49     111/164     4:04:31       45:31     1:31:11     1:58:58     2:16:31     3:03:22    9:18     4:03:30
853   Wanjoo Rhee            M55-59       25/53     4:05:05       46:15     1:32:00     1:58:59     2:15:41     3:01:26    9:18     4:03:30
854   Megan Brouch           F30-34       33/86     4:05:45       46:35     1:31:14     2:00:02     2:17:05     3:03:36    9:18     4:03:32
855   Oliviero Ginevro       M40-44     119/170     4:04:03       40:05     1:21:06     1:46:37     2:03:04     2:51:16    9:18     4:03:39
856   Elisa Balvanz          F25-29      45/101     4:05:44       47:56     1:35:12     2:03:51     2:22:14     3:08:27    9:18     4:03:42
857   Briana Beaird          F25-29      46/101     4:05:44       47:56     1:35:12     2:03:50     2:22:14     3:08:26    9:18     4:03:42
858   David Adams            M45-49     112/164     4:04:11       45:41     1:33:00     2:00:54     2:18:51     3:06:24    9:18     4:03:42
859   Ronald Davies          M40-44     120/170     4:07:02       45:33     1:30:50     1:58:33     2:16:03     3:04:08    9:18     4:03:44
860   Mary Schuch            F35-39      49/101     4:05:24       42:32     1:26:05     1:53:09     2:10:12     3:00:20    9:18     4:03:45
861   Rachel McLean          F25-29      47/101     4:06:09       47:50     1:35:03     2:03:42     2:21:49     3:08:06    9:18     4:03:46
862   Kate Meinecke          F25-29      48/101     4:06:09       47:50     1:35:03     2:03:42     2:21:49     3:08:06    9:18     4:03:46
863   Kelsy Koch             F20-24       23/61     4:05:13       43:19     1:27:26     1:55:23     2:12:40     3:01:06    9:18     4:03:47
864   Martin Hegarty         M45-49     113/164     4:04:22       43:21     1:27:23     1:54:46     2:12:05     2:58:03    9:18     4:03:50
865   Nathan Jackson         M35-39     105/147     4:07:48       43:23     1:28:27     1:56:37     2:13:59     3:01:46    9:19     4:03:57
866   Josephine Lepley       F55-59        1/15     4:06:51       46:45     1:33:16     2:01:58     2:19:34     3:06:18    9:19     4:04:01
867   Jennifer Brady         ATHENA        1/24     4:05:00       42:10     1:24:28     1:50:51     2:07:12     2:53:02    9:19     4:04:10
868   Jeffrey Bert           M40-44     121/170     4:06:04       43:28     1:26:53     1:56:42     2:13:27     2:58:54    9:20     4:04:27
869   Robert Bandoli         M40-44     122/170     4:05:15       44:13     1:28:49     1:56:39     2:14:18     2:59:24    9:20     4:04:34
870   Carey Leroy            F25-29      49/101     4:06:49       44:30     1:27:59     1:55:09     2:11:56     2:59:07    9:20     4:04:35
871   Kelly Wahl             M40-44     123/170     4:04:44       36:03     1:11:30     1:33:49     1:47:32     2:31:01    9:20     4:04:38
872   Candace Lindow-Davies  F40-44       37/94     4:07:59       45:33     1:30:49     1:58:33     2:16:04     3:04:41    9:20     4:04:40
873   Amy Anderson           F35-39      50/101     4:08:12       44:27     1:30:10     1:58:38     2:16:24     3:03:41    9:21     4:04:49
874   Raj Jeevan             M55-59       26/53     4:06:26       42:19     1:24:28     1:51:20     2:08:46     2:57:20    9:21     4:04:50
875   Joseph Lacy            M45-49     114/164     4:06:09       42:53     1:26:54     1:54:13     2:11:31     2:58:22    9:21     4:05:02
876   Robert Niebler         M30-34      67/110     4:09:32       44:46     1:29:43     1:57:34     2:14:41     3:01:22    9:22     4:05:10
877   Nikki Krueger          F40-44       38/94     4:06:00       44:18     1:29:36     1:57:07     2:14:14     3:01:30    9:22     4:05:14
878   Jennifer Montpetit     F30-34       34/86     4:06:41       45:42     1:29:57     1:58:28     2:15:21     3:01:59    9:22     4:05:21
879   Brian Smrdel           M35-39     106/147     4:08:14       43:21     1:27:47     1:54:30     2:13:13     2:58:45    9:22     4:05:26
880   William Poznanski      M60-64       10/24     4:07:56       44:55     1:29:32     1:57:04     2:14:23     3:01:02    9:22     4:05:33
881   Robert Oakleaf         M50-54      60/108     4:06:13       43:20     1:27:52     1:55:41     2:13:13     3:01:20    9:22     4:05:34
882   Markie Nathan          F50-54        7/34     4:07:17       45:04     1:30:57     1:59:44     2:17:10     3:03:25    9:23     4:05:42
883   Seth Udlis             M40-44     124/170     4:06:36       44:08     1:27:43     1:57:24     2:14:37     3:01:28    9:23     4:05:43
884   Mariah Hurley          F30-34       35/86     4:07:09       42:55     1:27:00     1:54:16     2:11:36     3:00:50    9:23     4:05:47
885   Mel Martin             M45-49     115/164     4:09:29       44:32     1:29:36     1:58:04     2:15:56     3:03:34    9:24     4:06:11
886   Brad Kremer            M40-44     125/170     4:09:35       45:54     1:30:56     1:58:43     2:16:24     3:03:04    9:24     4:06:17
887   Jon Lapinskas          M35-39     107/147     4:08:05       45:44     1:30:21     1:57:12     2:13:49     3:00:11    9:24     4:06:20
888   Greg MacK              M40-44     126/170     4:07:45       45:23     1:31:10     1:59:20     2:16:37     3:03:45    9:25     4:06:45
889   George Peterson        M45-49     116/164     4:10:08       43:12     1:27:30     1:54:44     2:11:49     2:59:11    9:25     4:06:46
890   Joan Roberts           F40-44       39/94     4:08:08       42:02     1:26:47     1:54:50     2:13:19     3:02:00    9:25     4:06:48
891   Amy Knox               F45-49       15/52     4:08:13       41:42     1:27:47     1:54:53     2:12:28     3:00:15    9:25     4:06:48
892   Michael Leveton        M40-44     127/170     4:11:08       46:42     1:32:33     2:01:31     2:20:16     3:09:56    9:25     4:06:48
893   Yoon Soon Kim          F50-54        8/34     4:08:23       46:15     1:32:11     1:59:15     2:16:36     3:03:27    9:25     4:06:49
894   Brett Wendling         M30-34      68/110     4:09:28       48:23     1:37:10     2:06:29     2:24:05     3:09:26    9:25     4:06:52
895   Nathan Schaefer        M25-29       67/93     4:09:28       45:39     1:30:20     1:57:34     2:14:31     3:01:17    9:26     4:07:15
896   Barb Lecaptain         F40-44       40/94     4:11:23       44:57     1:28:54     1:56:20     2:13:24     3:00:34    9:26     4:07:15
897   Matthew Nord           CLYDE        29/80     4:08:22       50:01     1:37:05     2:09:36     2:27:22     3:12:06    9:26     4:07:20
898   Jim Anderson           M40-44     128/170     4:08:41       45:51     1:31:19     1:59:30     2:16:57     3:04:23    9:27     4:07:23
899   Derek Goltz            M20-24       50/58     4:08:29       44:23     1:29:10     1:56:37     2:13:47     3:01:43    9:27     4:07:32
900   Mary Ericson           F45-49       16/52     4:08:50       44:35     1:29:00     1:56:43     2:13:47     3:04:31    9:27     4:07:36
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901   Kathryn Schuch Koehler F50-54        9/34     4:08:10       45:19     1:31:11     1:59:28     2:17:39     3:05:55    9:27     4:07:44
902   Patrick Christenson    M35-39     108/147     4:08:14       45:52     1:32:22     2:00:57     2:18:47     3:07:15    9:27     4:07:44
903   Michael Baron          CLYDE        30/80     4:08:39       42:24     1:25:09     1:51:21     2:07:39     2:54:44    9:27     4:07:46
904   Dianne Huber           F35-39      51/101     4:08:38       45:27     1:31:21     2:00:33     2:18:30     3:07:10    9:28     4:07:52
905   Jamie Baumhardt        F20-24       24/61     4:08:56       43:56     1:28:32     1:56:03     2:13:43     3:03:03    9:28     4:07:54
906   Steve Schrader         M35-39     109/147     4:10:44       45:47     1:32:54     2:00:38     2:17:50     3:04:21    9:28     4:07:55
907   Dave Schloss           M45-49     117/164     4:11:05       45:13     1:32:39     2:01:26     2:19:35     3:08:28    9:28     4:07:59
908   Joe Jankowski          M40-44     129/170     4:10:06       45:11     1:27:36     1:54:32     2:11:49     3:00:10    9:28     4:08:05
909   Robert Gill            M40-44     130/170     4:10:33       45:46     1:30:14     1:57:30     2:14:05     3:00:55    9:28     4:08:10
910   Alan Ellison           M50-54      61/108     4:11:12       45:25     1:27:39     1:54:03     2:10:35     2:58:16    9:29     4:08:14
911   Ken Ailport            M30-34      69/110     4:10:35       47:28     1:33:35     2:02:04     2:19:31     3:06:23    9:29     4:08:15
912   Jason Farrell          M35-39     110/147     4:09:52       41:48     1:24:37     1:52:20     2:09:51     3:01:16    9:29     4:08:34
913   Joanne Garrow          F35-39      52/101     4:10:46       43:36     1:27:00     1:54:14     2:11:39     3:00:30    9:29     4:08:38
914   Dennis Dewitt          M45-49     118/164     4:10:52       45:42     1:31:11     1:59:39     2:17:22     3:04:54    9:29     4:08:39
915   Jon Jackson            CLYDE        31/80     4:09:33       44:12     1:28:49     1:56:20     2:13:40     2:58:51    9:30     4:08:53
916   Dominic Ruffalo        M55-59       27/53     4:10:48       45:15     1:30:47     1:59:26     2:17:24     3:06:08    9:30     4:08:53
917   Elicia Allen           F30-34       36/86     4:11:34       41:36     1:23:45     1:50:43     2:08:18     2:59:01    9:30     4:09:00
918   Joe Watermolen         M40-44     131/170     4:11:05       46:30     1:33:23     2:03:10     2:21:58     3:11:31    9:30     4:09:01
919   Daniel Devries         M45-49     119/164     4:10:50       44:29     1:28:34     1:55:37     2:12:53     2:58:26    9:30     4:09:02
920   Cathy Augsburger       F40-44       41/94     4:09:42       44:02     1:28:48     1:57:43     2:15:00     3:05:31    9:31     4:09:09
921   Michael Ledzian        M20-24       51/58     4:10:30       42:37     1:25:27     1:53:03     2:10:59     3:00:22    9:31     4:09:11
922   William Sima  Jr       M40-44     132/170     4:12:07       45:34     1:31:29     2:02:58     2:20:36     3:09:23    9:31     4:09:21
923   Holly Hill             F40-44       42/94     4:09:52       39:31     1:20:06     1:45:25     2:02:12     2:52:49    9:31     4:09:24
924   Sarah Riedl            F25-29      50/101     4:10:22       43:46     1:28:42     1:56:48     2:15:10     3:04:03    9:31     4:09:31
925   Jean-Fran Ois Bonal    M40-44     133/170     4:10:30       42:09     1:23:48     1:49:40     2:08:35     2:57:39    9:32     4:09:38
926   Kristin Rourke         F30-34       37/86     4:10:47       45:25     1:31:10     1:59:27     2:17:20     3:04:54    9:32     4:09:47
927   Maggie Castino         F35-39      53/101     4:12:59       43:23     1:27:26     1:55:38     2:13:50     3:04:54    9:32     4:09:50
928   Jeremy Sorenson        M30-34      70/110     4:11:00       40:19     1:19:27     1:43:27     1:59:48     2:55:05    9:32     4:09:53
929   Allison Hellman        F40-44       43/94     4:10:41       46:33     1:32:54     2:01:45     2:19:27     3:08:03    9:32     4:09:54
930   Lynn Heslin            F45-49       17/52     4:10:19       41:32     1:24:52     1:51:57     2:10:02     3:01:38    9:32     4:09:56
931   Joe Regan              M40-44     134/170     4:12:15       48:40     1:37:37     2:07:02     2:25:32     3:13:38    9:32     4:09:56
932   Steve Habeck           M50-54      62/108     4:10:44       44:49     1:32:08     2:01:10     2:19:20     3:06:45    9:33     4:10:00
933   Janna Skelton          F35-39      54/101     4:10:35       43:41     1:27:53     1:55:15     2:12:38     3:02:26    9:33     4:10:01
934   Ted Van Egeren         M55-59       28/53     4:11:58       45:20     1:31:19     1:59:30     2:17:08     3:05:41    9:33     4:10:05
935   Megan Erkander         F20-24       25/61     4:14:40       52:46     1:43:32     2:12:18     2:29:51     3:13:51    9:33     4:10:13
936   Amanda Fusilier        F20-24       26/61     4:12:18       47:01     1:33:20     2:01:41     2:19:12     3:06:03    9:33     4:10:17
937   Karen May              F35-39      55/101     4:11:31       45:08     1:31:35     2:01:01     2:19:20     3:08:41    9:34     4:10:27
938   Sheri Crosswhite       F50-54       10/34     4:14:10       44:01     1:27:33     1:54:18     2:10:41     2:55:48    9:34     4:10:41
939   Meghan May             F20-24       27/61     4:12:58       46:31     1:37:04     2:06:09     2:24:58     3:10:53    9:34     4:10:42
940   Paula Throndson        F15-19         4/7     4:12:59       46:31     1:37:04     2:06:09     2:24:59     3:10:53    9:34     4:10:42
941   Boe Carlson            M35-39     111/147     4:14:01       46:14     1:31:29     2:00:10     2:17:34     3:05:42    9:35     4:10:59
942   Kevin Doolittle        M15-19       13/16     4:14:09       47:29     1:35:22     2:05:03     2:22:51     3:10:52    9:35     4:11:06
943   Duane Tate             M50-54      63/108     4:14:20       45:34     1:31:28     1:59:54     2:17:54     3:06:44    9:35     4:11:14
944   Katherine Munck        F20-24       28/61     4:13:19       47:01     1:33:19     2:01:41     2:19:12     3:06:03    9:36     4:11:17
945   Dan Frazier            M45-49     120/164     4:13:29       47:25     1:35:43     2:05:55     2:23:55     3:14:20    9:36     4:11:21
946   Sloan Felten           F20-24       29/61     4:14:09       48:09     1:36:14     2:05:18     2:23:07     3:11:08    9:36     4:11:21
947   Luc Neree              M30-34      71/110     4:15:52       43:55     1:28:06     1:56:53     2:14:19     3:00:33    9:36     4:11:25
948   Andrea Hogg            F25-29      51/101     4:14:04       49:07     1:37:45     2:07:17     2:25:13     3:12:42    9:36     4:11:27
949   Cami Wright            F40-44       44/94     4:14:22       44:35     1:29:43     1:59:25     2:17:20     3:07:32    9:36     4:11:28
950   Kelly Schill           ATHENA        2/24     4:14:19       46:49     1:34:48     2:05:17     2:23:07     3:11:07    9:36     4:11:30
951   Brett Buratti          M45-49     121/164     4:15:13       47:15     1:32:56     2:00:07     2:16:58     3:03:33    9:36     4:11:39
952   Joan Ramquist          F40-44       45/94     4:13:07       46:57     1:32:37     2:00:13     2:17:22     3:05:43    9:37     4:11:43
953   Steve Bretl            CLYDE        32/80     4:12:40       44:01     1:27:34     1:55:16     2:12:56     3:03:35    9:37     4:11:45
954   Christopher Plate      M30-34      72/110     4:14:57       47:48     1:36:35     2:06:14     2:24:56     3:13:24    9:37     4:11:46
955   Laura Revell           F30-34       38/86     4:12:37       45:27     1:31:20     2:00:33     2:18:29     3:07:27    9:37     4:11:51
956   Nancy Roush            F50-54       11/34     4:14:08       47:30     1:34:54     2:04:00     2:21:54     3:10:33    9:37     4:11:53
957   Gary Evans             M55-59       29/53     4:12:15       43:33     1:28:39     1:56:46     2:14:51     3:03:32    9:37     4:11:58
958   Jeff Neitzel           M35-39     112/147     4:16:26       45:49     1:30:38     1:57:11     2:14:39     3:03:23    9:37     4:12:00
959   Marcia Harris          F30-34       39/86     4:12:54       45:35     1:34:15     2:02:48     2:20:35     3:09:04    9:37     4:12:01
960   Todd Luckow            M35-39     113/147     4:15:41       46:18     1:32:33     2:00:55     2:18:23     3:06:41    9:37     4:12:04
961   Danelle Kvapil         F30-34       40/86     4:12:52       45:26     1:31:23     2:00:32     2:18:29     3:07:27    9:37     4:12:06
962   Ken Schauer            M40-44     135/170     4:14:10       46:31     1:33:23     2:03:10     2:21:59     3:11:32    9:37     4:12:07
963   Heidi Johnson          F20-24       30/61     4:13:07       47:05     1:34:34     2:04:16     2:22:43     3:12:40    9:38     4:12:14
964   Lisa Gesualdo          F35-39      56/101     4:13:41       44:33     1:30:48     2:01:54     2:19:53     3:08:42    9:38     4:12:17
965   Marcy Giannunzio       F25-29      52/101     4:13:10       43:15     1:28:12     1:56:13     2:13:54     3:03:09    9:38     4:12:23
966   Gabriel Bellido        M35-39     114/147     4:12:49       41:09     1:26:50     1:53:39     2:12:23     3:05:27    9:38     4:12:23
967   Robert Pomykala        CLYDE        33/80     4:15:40       46:57     1:32:55     2:01:53     2:19:28     3:08:30    9:38     4:12:25
968   Michael Flomenhoft     M35-39     115/147     4:13:23       47:38     1:33:07     2:03:00     2:20:32     3:08:12    9:38     4:12:34
969   Dave Hein              M50-54      64/108     4:13:48       41:51     1:24:55     1:52:05     2:09:15     2:59:16    9:39     4:12:40
970   Dianna Zeegers         F30-34       41/86     4:14:42       47:39     1:36:16     2:05:25     2:23:21     3:11:37    9:39     4:12:40
971   Susan Krawczyk         F45-49       18/52     4:14:56       48:35     1:37:18     2:08:09     2:27:57     3:14:45    9:39     4:12:42
972   Hubie Krawczyk         M45-49     122/164     4:14:57       48:35     1:37:19     2:08:09     2:27:57     3:14:45    9:39     4:12:42
973   Lucy Chermak           F20-24       31/61     4:15:50       47:17     1:33:46     2:01:47     2:19:35     3:09:12    9:39     4:12:52
974   Jean Schreiter         F55-59        2/15     4:13:32       46:01     1:32:00     2:00:42     2:18:28     3:05:24    9:39     4:12:53
975   Andrea Zylius          F25-29      53/101     4:14:22       44:32     1:28:40     1:56:57     2:15:20     3:07:17    9:39     4:12:53
976   Bryan Behrens          M20-24       52/58     4:13:53       44:23     1:28:48     1:57:09     2:14:59     3:04:02    9:39     4:12:54
977   Aurora Jacobsen        F25-29      54/101     4:15:43       47:17     1:33:18     2:01:22     2:18:31     3:05:57    9:39     4:12:57
978   Neil Gollhardt         M45-49     123/164     4:14:57       47:09     1:33:19     2:04:15     2:22:04     3:11:41    9:40     4:13:06
979   Elizabeth Prange       F20-24       32/61     4:15:26       49:44     1:40:47     2:10:25     2:28:21     3:16:04    9:40     4:13:10
980   Tina Lake              F35-39      57/101     4:13:53       44:24     1:29:23     1:57:39     2:15:12     3:05:44    9:40     4:13:13
981   Sue Collins            F40-44       46/94     4:14:49       47:50     1:33:48     2:03:19     2:21:25     3:09:28    9:40     4:13:18
982   Charles Dolezalek      M40-44     136/170     4:15:23       47:29     1:34:48     2:04:52     2:23:04     3:11:20    9:40     4:13:20
983   Annette Towler         F45-49       19/52     4:14:08       44:51     1:31:47     2:01:10     2:19:40     3:10:19    9:40     4:13:26
984   Karen Kirk             F55-59        3/15     4:14:06       44:59     1:33:58     2:02:35     2:21:50     3:10:44    9:40     4:13:27
985   Robert Whitley         M35-39     116/147     4:14:18       44:01     1:28:17     1:55:17     2:13:02     3:01:29    9:41     4:13:29
986   Paula Hoffman          F55-59        4/15     4:15:44       48:51     1:37:50     2:07:21     2:25:37     3:14:25    9:41     4:13:38
987   Michael Scott          M45-49     124/164     4:15:45       48:50     1:37:50     2:07:20     2:25:41     3:14:25    9:41     4:13:39
988   William Pomykala       CLYDE        34/80     4:16:58       46:58     1:32:56     2:01:54     2:19:29     3:08:31    9:41     4:13:43
989   Haroon Syed            M35-39     117/147     4:14:29       45:56     1:32:07     2:01:03     2:19:06     3:08:09    9:41     4:13:46
990   Sylvester Groeschl     M55-59       30/53     4:14:38       42:57     1:28:25     1:58:44     2:17:32     3:10:04    9:41     4:13:46
991   Daniel Trawicki        M50-54      65/108     4:14:37       45:50     1:31:43     2:00:28     2:17:55     3:06:09    9:41     4:13:47
992   Cliff Bolstad          M55-59       31/53     4:15:08       42:29     1:25:18     1:51:58     2:08:35     2:56:55    9:41     4:13:52
993   Joe Kotlowski          M25-29       68/93     4:16:15       44:37     1:29:57     1:57:58     2:15:32     3:03:54    9:42     4:14:07
994   Clarice Mish           F25-29      55/101     4:15:18       43:25     1:28:29     1:56:59     2:15:21     3:05:24    9:42     4:14:12
995   Ed Urbanski            M65-69         1/9     4:14:31       45:02     1:31:24     2:00:37     2:19:04     3:09:45    9:42     4:14:16
996   Beth Ockuly            F25-29      56/101     4:16:42       49:07     1:34:29     2:02:54     2:20:58     3:11:32    9:43     4:14:26
997   Chad Baudhuin          M35-39     118/147     4:16:25       44:29     1:31:00     1:59:27     2:17:10     3:06:44    9:43     4:14:27
998   Heidi Dixon-White      F45-49       20/52     4:16:05       46:02     1:31:51     2:00:14     2:18:58     3:07:43    9:43     4:14:42
999   Bk Gilbertson          F45-49       21/52     4:15:53       47:26     1:35:03     2:04:21     2:22:36     3:11:35    9:43     4:14:43
1000  Colleen Miller         F40-44       47/94     4:16:00       44:14     1:29:27     1:57:51     2:15:21     3:09:34    9:44     4:14:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Ann Wimann             F25-29      57/101     4:18:34       44:37     1:29:24     1:57:07     2:15:34     3:05:56    9:44     4:14:51
1002  Michelle Heidorn       F35-39      58/101     4:16:15       44:10     1:28:55     1:57:32     2:15:05     3:06:22    9:44     4:14:52
1003  David Rockhoff         M45-49     125/164     4:17:54       46:41     1:38:21     2:08:41     2:26:27     3:14:33    9:44     4:14:54
1004  Jodi Stalman           F20-24       33/61     4:16:51       47:43     1:37:49     2:11:55     2:30:50     3:19:41    9:45     4:15:14
1005  Peter Kenn             M30-34      73/110     4:17:56       46:23     1:31:28     1:59:27     2:16:49     3:07:25    9:45     4:15:19
1006  Lilli Gerardi          F50-54       12/34     4:16:07       45:56     1:31:49     2:00:36     2:19:00     3:10:53    9:45     4:15:24
1007  Alisha Cowell          F20-24       34/61     4:18:01       46:01     1:31:36     2:00:10     2:18:51     3:07:43    9:45     4:15:24
1008  Staci Hahn             F25-29      58/101     4:18:12       44:44     1:29:22     1:57:19     2:15:57     3:07:30    9:45     4:15:26
1009  Justin Hahn            M30-34      74/110     4:18:12       44:44     1:29:22     1:57:19     2:15:57     3:07:30    9:45     4:15:26
1010  Candace Jones          F25-29      59/101     4:19:45       44:41     1:29:32     1:57:18     2:14:27     3:04:54    9:45     4:15:28
1011  Steven Laine           M40-44     137/170     4:19:47       45:11     1:30:10     1:58:36     2:17:32     3:08:47    9:45     4:15:33
1012  Ashley Garavet         F15-19         5/7     4:17:35       48:58     1:37:55     2:07:25     2:25:15     3:12:33    9:45     4:15:34
1013  Casey Lopez            M30-34      75/110     4:17:32       46:35     1:35:56     2:05:38     2:24:34     3:15:39    9:45     4:15:36
1014  Amy Kuhl               F40-44       48/94     4:19:06       50:36     1:38:01     2:06:12     2:23:36     3:12:11    9:46     4:15:51
1015  Kevin Carboni          M45-49     126/164     4:17:48       44:27     1:29:01     1:57:36     2:16:00     3:07:48    9:46     4:15:52
1016  Cindy Kamm             F35-39      59/101     4:18:19       48:53     1:37:41     2:08:05     2:26:17     3:14:58    9:46     4:15:57
1017  Lisa Haberli           ATHENA        3/24     4:19:48       47:42     1:34:47     2:03:48     2:22:06     3:12:30    9:47     4:16:05
1018  Nicholas Damro         M25-29       69/93     4:19:01       48:55     1:37:34     2:07:38     2:25:40                9:47     4:16:06
1019  Kalen Christopherson   F20-24       35/61     4:17:17       48:12     1:37:21     2:07:21     2:26:02     3:16:33    9:47     4:16:09
1020  Jennifer Neitzel       F30-34       42/86     4:19:32       47:45     1:36:35     2:06:58     2:25:31     3:15:03    9:47     4:16:09
1021  Robert Taylor          M30-34      76/110     4:19:16       45:34     1:31:07     1:59:19     2:16:42     3:04:03    9:47     4:16:12
1022  Scott Willers          M45-49     127/164     4:17:31       43:43     1:27:50     1:56:51     2:14:08     3:05:18    9:47     4:16:17
1023  Kelliann Zahrt         F25-29      60/101     4:18:10       47:09     1:35:10     2:06:24     2:26:20     3:18:15    9:47     4:16:26
1024  Christina O'Connor     F30-34       43/86     4:18:40       48:48     1:36:11     2:04:58     2:25:56     3:15:35    9:47     4:16:31
1025  Patti Jones            F40-44       49/94     4:19:41       47:51     1:38:52     2:09:36     2:28:06     3:17:40    9:48     4:16:32
1026  Carrie Peksa           F35-39      60/101     4:17:45       44:35     1:29:47     1:59:03     2:16:54     3:08:51    9:48     4:16:33
1027  Glenda Card            F50-54       13/34     4:18:49       48:26     1:37:34     2:07:07     2:24:37     3:12:51    9:48     4:16:33
1028  Kate Manske            F20-24       36/61     4:18:27       49:22     1:37:52     2:08:29     2:27:02     3:16:34    9:48     4:16:35
1029  Carrie Seymour         F30-34       44/86     4:18:57       48:32     1:34:45     2:02:30     2:21:49     3:10:28    9:48     4:16:43
1030  Jeffrey Sherwood       M55-59       32/53     4:19:44       46:15     1:35:06     2:05:17     2:25:02     3:15:11    9:48     4:16:44
1031  Carri Foley            F30-34       45/86     4:17:23       41:18     1:25:35     1:53:56     2:15:40     3:08:57    9:48     4:16:47
1032  Charles Ellis          M30-34      77/110     4:19:47       47:47     1:36:25     2:05:37     2:24:33     3:14:30    9:48     4:16:56
1033  Christine Hillstrom    F55-59        5/15     4:18:14       42:59     1:28:14     1:56:05     2:13:54     3:06:59    9:49     4:16:59
1034  Jill Rettler           F30-34       46/86     4:17:59       47:54     1:35:57     2:06:00     2:25:07     3:14:39    9:49     4:17:11
1035  Jill Adkinson          F30-34       47/86     4:18:04       44:45     1:31:46     2:01:55     2:20:59     3:13:38    9:49     4:17:15
1036  Debra Engebos          F35-39      61/101     4:18:44       41:32     1:25:58     1:54:58     2:13:40     3:07:14    9:49     4:17:21
1037  James Honig            M45-49     128/164     4:18:37       47:16     1:34:46     2:04:10     2:22:30     3:12:49    9:49     4:17:22
1038  Jeffrey Storch         M40-44     138/170     4:21:16       49:27     1:40:43     2:09:30     2:29:00     3:17:06    9:49     4:17:22
1039  Nancy Herlache         F30-34       48/86     4:18:47       46:52     1:34:37     2:04:31     2:23:34     3:13:37    9:50     4:17:28
1040  Christopher Herlache   M30-34      78/110     4:18:46       46:53     1:34:38     2:04:32     2:23:34     3:13:38    9:50     4:17:28
1041  Melanie Graff          F35-39      62/101     4:20:00       46:24     1:35:52     2:03:45     2:23:30     3:12:23    9:50     4:17:42
1042  Jennifer Moylan        F35-39      63/101     4:20:01       46:24     1:35:52     2:03:44     2:23:30     3:12:23    9:50     4:17:42
1043  Lucia Galezewski       F25-29      61/101     4:18:56       46:26     1:32:57     2:01:51     2:19:50     3:10:20    9:50     4:17:46
1044  Jane Barton            F45-49       22/52     4:18:33       45:02     1:32:35     2:01:30     2:19:35     3:10:56    9:51     4:17:50
1045  Deborah Anderson       F40-44       50/94     4:20:47       43:55     1:26:35     1:52:52     2:09:45     3:04:27    9:51     4:18:01
1046  Nicole Lettner         F25-29      62/101     4:22:29       47:18     1:33:54     2:03:40     2:22:39     3:14:04    9:51     4:18:01
1047  Kayleigh Hesprich      F20-24       37/61     4:20:10       45:41     1:30:42     1:58:40     2:16:00     3:03:59    9:52     4:18:20
1048  Jeffrey Hall           M25-29       70/93     4:21:28       45:00     1:39:36     2:08:11     2:28:11     3:16:26    9:52     4:18:21
1049  Sarah Romans           F30-34       49/86     4:22:11       48:04     1:35:25     2:04:44     2:24:10     3:14:10    9:52     4:18:27
1050  Randi Serres           F25-29      63/101     4:22:42       48:46     1:38:14     2:06:00     2:23:16     3:12:01    9:52     4:18:30
1051  Allison Jensen         F01-14         1/3     4:22:42       48:46     1:38:14     2:06:00     2:23:16     3:12:01    9:52     4:18:30
1052  Teri Serres            F25-29      64/101     4:22:42       48:47     1:38:14     2:06:00     2:23:17     3:12:01    9:52     4:18:30
1053  Jerry Demeuse          M35-39     119/147     4:21:15       46:18     1:34:08     2:02:29     2:20:34     3:10:36    9:52     4:18:34
1054  Jordan McAllister      M01-14         2/5     4:19:23       41:13     1:22:33     1:49:51     2:08:43     3:04:12    9:52     4:18:39
1055  Molly Kloosterboer     F20-24       38/61     4:20:23       48:25     1:35:00     2:03:43     2:22:14     3:11:12    9:53     4:18:53
1056  Joshua Trevorrow       M25-29       71/93     4:22:04       45:00     1:39:36     2:08:11     2:26:36     3:16:27    9:53     4:18:57
1057  Denese MacE            F40-44       51/94     4:20:06       42:38     1:27:26     1:56:09     2:14:33     3:07:37    9:53     4:19:01
1058  Martha Karban          F50-54       14/34     4:21:09       48:50     1:37:50     2:07:22     2:25:45     3:15:44    9:53     4:19:02
1059  Brian Krohmer          M25-29       72/93     4:22:47       49:34     1:40:54     2:09:31     2:26:43     3:14:09    9:53     4:19:07
1060  Nancy Dillon           F45-49       23/52     4:19:59       45:51     1:31:44     2:00:31     2:17:58     3:10:22    9:54     4:19:11
1061  Michael Howe           M45-49     129/164     4:20:19       44:34     1:28:16     1:56:10     2:13:57     3:01:55    9:54     4:19:11
1062  Thomas Killian         M50-54      66/108     4:21:00       49:14     1:40:12     2:10:21     2:27:47     3:16:10    9:54     4:19:17
1063  Michael Duffy          M55-59       33/53     4:19:41       43:50     1:28:31     1:55:57     2:12:58     3:03:30    9:54     4:19:23
1064  Angela Walker          F35-39      64/101     4:23:24       49:53     1:34:45     2:03:26     2:21:16     3:11:38    9:54     4:19:31
1065  Adrian Telling         CLYDE        35/80     4:24:06       42:24     1:28:46     1:59:01     2:19:05     3:12:37    9:54     4:19:34
1066  Jason Kangas           M30-34      79/110     4:22:15       48:42     1:36:47     2:06:51     2:25:18     3:14:25    9:55     4:19:35
1067  Michelle Squire        F45-49       24/52     4:23:57       46:15     1:32:34     2:01:31     2:20:16     3:11:11    9:55     4:19:37
1068  Dave Manske            M50-54      67/108     4:21:31       49:22     1:37:51     2:08:29     2:27:02     3:16:34    9:55     4:19:39
1069  Joanne Furton          F40-44       52/94     4:20:21       45:59     1:31:52     2:00:42     2:18:20     3:08:49    9:55     4:19:39
1070  Melanie Tiedt          F35-39      65/101     4:20:56       43:34     1:31:44     2:00:01     2:20:27     3:11:25    9:55     4:19:59
1071  Jennifer Sell          F40-44       53/94     4:20:55       45:38     1:31:21     2:01:01     2:18:52     3:12:53    9:56     4:20:03
1072  Rodney Schmitz         M45-49     130/164     4:21:32       46:42     1:30:52     1:58:49     2:16:00     3:06:52    9:56     4:20:05
1073  Lisa Wessel            F35-39      66/101     4:21:32       43:35     1:29:10     1:57:47     2:16:12     3:09:57    9:56     4:20:13
1074  Grace Quek             F35-39      67/101     4:22:43       45:14     1:31:18     2:01:09     2:20:19     3:12:47    9:56     4:20:15
1075  Steven Burkart         M30-34      80/110     4:24:12       47:08     1:33:01     2:01:37     2:21:02     3:10:24    9:56     4:20:21
1076  Thomas Dougherty       M50-54      68/108     4:22:42       46:53     1:32:42     1:58:50     2:14:58     2:59:29    9:56     4:20:23
1077  Jason Rohloff          M25-29       73/93     4:23:33       42:36     1:25:07     1:53:18     2:11:53     3:04:23    9:56     4:20:24
1078  John Kowols            M40-44     139/170     4:22:51       46:08     1:33:28     2:03:21     2:21:34     3:12:39    9:56     4:20:24
1079  Joseph Sheehy          M30-34      81/110     4:24:15       47:08     1:33:02     2:01:38     2:21:03     3:10:24    9:56     4:20:25
1080  David Deke             M55-59       34/53     4:22:45       48:18     1:37:30     2:08:25     2:26:50     3:16:12    9:57     4:20:31
1081  James Sesil            M50-54      69/108     4:21:22       44:04     1:28:02     1:57:25     2:15:00     3:05:30    9:57     4:20:32
1082  Richard Bojko          M40-44     140/170     4:23:38       50:50     1:38:35     2:08:14     2:27:27     3:18:23    9:57     4:20:33
1083  Amy Jankowski          F40-44       54/94     4:22:37       47:12     1:36:12     2:06:06     2:24:42     3:15:22    9:57     4:20:38
1084  David Perry            M50-54      70/108     4:24:05       50:03     1:40:40     2:11:33     2:30:47     3:19:29    9:57     4:20:41
1085  Rejaunne Kubik         F35-39      68/101     4:22:30       47:20     1:35:14     2:05:22     2:24:22     3:15:04    9:57     4:20:42
1086  Lynette Harlow         F30-34       50/86     4:22:36       49:18     1:38:45     2:09:26     2:29:48     3:20:13    9:57     4:20:43
1087  Dale Young             M45-49     131/164     4:24:05       45:33     1:32:43     2:01:10     2:19:28     3:09:32    9:57     4:20:45
1088  Judy Willoughby        F50-54       15/34     4:21:55       46:28     1:33:30     2:02:41     2:20:05     3:09:53    9:58     4:20:56
1089  Daniel Snyder          M50-54      71/108     4:23:17       49:12     1:36:48     2:05:58     2:24:17     3:15:02    9:58     4:20:58
1090  Richard Qualheim       CLYDE        36/80     4:23:11       46:32     1:32:55     2:02:23     2:20:59     3:12:53    9:58     4:21:01
1091  Hung Kim               M65-69         2/9     4:22:37       47:48     1:35:21     2:05:24     2:24:06     3:14:59    9:58     4:21:02
1092  Angelica Jimenez       F45-49       25/52     4:24:24       47:37     1:36:36     2:06:06     2:24:26     3:14:08    9:58     4:21:04
1093  Joe Weber              M40-44     141/170     4:24:01       45:53     1:32:46     2:02:09     2:20:55     3:12:33    9:58     4:21:05
1094  Hayley Handley         F25-29      65/101     4:23:53       47:55     1:34:29     2:03:53     2:23:30     3:16:13    9:58     4:21:18
1095  Julie Hansen           F35-39      69/101     4:24:55       47:23     1:39:44     2:08:40     2:26:45     3:17:10    9:59     4:21:26
1096  Monica Nop             F40-44       55/94     4:21:44       44:38     1:30:02     1:59:49     2:20:16     3:15:28    9:59     4:21:28
1097  Meg Kennedy            F40-44       56/94     4:23:02       46:14     1:33:12     2:02:30     2:20:32     3:11:15    9:59     4:21:32
1098  Sondra Marker          M45-49     132/164     4:24:57       46:14     1:36:12     2:07:16     2:28:32     3:18:38    9:59     4:21:38
1099  Dennis Rooney          M50-54      72/108     4:22:39       44:04     1:28:37     1:56:24     2:14:04     3:06:00    9:59     4:21:42
1100  Daniel Vlieger         M35-39     120/147     4:22:38       44:05     1:28:41     1:57:42     2:17:10     3:17:20   10:00     4:21:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Bob Vanden Burgt       M45-49     133/164     4:24:01       48:01     1:38:17     2:09:31     2:28:51     3:20:05   10:00     4:21:56
1102  Kristel Schultz        F30-34       51/86     4:24:35       48:51     1:38:14     2:08:21     2:27:24     3:17:01   10:00     4:21:59
1103  Sandy Anderson         F40-44       57/94     4:22:56       46:33     1:32:53     2:01:48     2:21:03     3:12:18   10:00     4:22:09
1104  Morgan Derouin         ATHENA        4/24     4:23:53       45:32     1:32:41     2:02:00     2:20:57     3:14:40   10:00     4:22:12
1105  Janet Durham           F40-44       58/94     4:24:51       48:15     1:36:14     2:05:35     2:24:24     3:15:11   10:01     4:22:21
1106  Kyle Nelson            M30-34      82/110     4:23:08       42:19     1:25:15     1:52:41     2:10:35     3:09:01   10:01     4:22:31
1107  Bj O'Neill             M25-29       74/93     4:23:56       46:05     1:32:36     2:01:57     2:20:05     3:14:44   10:02     4:22:40
1108  Bill Daly              M40-44     142/170     4:23:38       44:04     1:28:48     1:56:26     2:14:07     3:07:12   10:02     4:22:42
1109  Paul Van Remortel      M45-49     134/164     4:24:07       45:49     1:32:59     2:01:51     2:20:29     3:12:31   10:02     4:22:43
1110  Cathy West             F45-49       26/52     4:24:18       45:38     1:31:28     2:00:13     2:18:40     3:11:32   10:02     4:22:45
1111  Dave Omernik           M25-29       75/93     4:26:03       48:46     1:38:50     2:09:27     2:27:59     3:18:07   10:02     4:22:46
1112  Sheri Basten           F25-29      66/101     4:26:03       48:47     1:38:51     2:09:27     2:28:00     3:18:07   10:02     4:22:47
1113  Denver Johnson         CLYDE        37/80     4:26:12       48:12     1:36:30     2:07:52     2:26:36     3:17:16   10:02     4:22:51
1114  Jennifer Sietsema      ATHENA        5/24     4:26:09       44:06     1:27:20     1:55:30     2:15:01     3:07:36   10:02     4:22:52
1115  Tomme Bjerke           F35-39      70/101     4:25:59       46:17     1:33:44     2:03:12     2:21:53     3:15:09   10:02     4:22:55
1116  Beth Hektoen           F25-29      67/101     4:24:53       50:42     1:40:10     2:10:48     2:30:28     3:21:14   10:02     4:22:55
1117  Erin Erickson          F25-29      68/101     4:27:24       47:18     1:33:50     2:01:31     2:19:03     3:07:18   10:02     4:22:56
1118  Nick Engel             M35-39     121/147     4:23:30       45:59     1:33:14     2:02:14     2:22:11     3:11:22   10:02     4:22:56
1119  Annette Caruso         F55-59        6/15     4:25:24       47:46     1:36:12     2:05:14     2:23:29     3:13:39   10:02     4:22:58
1120  Brian Hesprich         M45-49     135/164     4:24:40       45:31     1:31:08     1:59:48     2:17:45     3:07:22   10:02     4:22:59
1121  Sandi Iotte            F45-49       27/52     4:25:08       45:12     1:31:56     2:01:09     2:19:55     3:12:20   10:02     4:23:00
1122  Casey Bryant           F25-29      69/101     4:25:49       42:50     1:28:04     2:00:47     2:19:42     3:11:41   10:03     4:23:07
1123  Dave Riley             M20-24       53/58     4:23:52       42:10     1:26:14     1:54:31     2:12:53     3:07:23   10:03     4:23:08
1124  James Adkinson         M30-34      83/110     4:24:00       44:44     1:31:45     2:01:55     2:20:59     3:13:38   10:03     4:23:11
1125  Mark Deprey            M45-49     136/164     4:24:08       44:45     1:30:15     2:01:04     2:19:07     3:11:26   10:03     4:23:25
1126  Bruce Hart             M50-54      73/108     4:26:33       48:51     1:38:53     2:09:03     2:27:43     3:17:33   10:03     4:23:25
1127  Bryan Edwards          CLYDE        38/80     4:27:37       44:29     1:29:01     1:57:51     2:16:29     3:08:59   10:04     4:23:32
1128  John Deuhs             M40-44     143/170     4:27:13       53:37     1:48:26     2:19:04     2:37:53     3:27:33   10:04     4:23:38
1129  Mitch Hight            M45-49     137/164     4:24:34       44:37     1:27:59     1:55:29     2:13:02     3:09:18   10:04     4:23:43
1130  Jan Horsfall           M50-54      74/108     4:25:14       45:24     1:31:24     2:00:26     2:20:17     3:13:02   10:04     4:23:45
1131  Brandon Grell          M35-39     122/147     4:24:52       44:21     1:28:41     1:56:08     2:12:58     3:01:28   10:04     4:23:46
1132  Linda Wittnebel        F40-44       59/94     4:24:33       42:37     1:27:19     1:55:40     2:13:49               10:04     4:23:52
1133  Cheri Kuhn             F30-34       52/86     4:25:10       45:00     1:34:01     2:04:14     2:22:29     3:17:48   10:04     4:23:54
1134  Michael Bethke         M35-39     123/147     4:24:49       42:25     1:25:36     1:53:10     2:11:50     3:08:16   10:05     4:23:57
1135  Nancy Marquette        F50-54       16/34     4:24:47       45:54     1:31:48     2:01:07     2:20:55     3:13:23   10:05     4:24:01
1136  Christian Holzheu      M30-34      84/110     4:26:19       49:29     1:39:10     2:08:47     2:27:38     3:18:34   10:05     4:24:02
1137  Cindy Wells            F40-44       60/94     4:25:43       46:03     1:33:34     2:03:23     2:24:23     3:19:46   10:05     4:24:15
1138  Patricia Gerber        F35-39      71/101     4:27:16       45:12     1:30:43     1:59:01     2:17:01     3:08:35   10:05     4:24:21
1139  Melissa Andrews        F40-44       61/94     4:26:31       45:02     1:34:00     2:04:05     2:24:21     3:16:22   10:06     4:24:30
1140  Bill Lepley            M55-59       35/53     4:28:35       47:50     1:35:54     2:05:51     2:24:14     3:16:16   10:06     4:24:34
1141  Alan Bauler            M40-44     144/170     4:28:18       52:33     1:43:46     2:14:51     2:33:52     3:22:20   10:06     4:24:39
1142  Jamie Bush             M30-34      85/110     4:27:40       46:41     1:36:18     2:05:30     2:27:55     3:18:27   10:06     4:24:40
1143  Emily Behnke           F30-34       53/86     4:25:06       40:28     1:23:28     1:53:37     2:13:58     3:13:57   10:06     4:24:45
1144  Michael Miller         M40-44     145/170     4:28:06       45:06     1:30:36     1:58:31     2:16:09     3:09:27   10:07     4:25:03
1145  Mark Sztapka           M35-39     124/147     4:28:07       44:45     1:28:53     1:57:08     2:16:09     3:09:28   10:07     4:25:03
1146  Josh Dutton            M20-24       54/58     4:27:43       48:57     1:37:06     2:06:25     2:24:31     3:14:53   10:07     4:25:09
1147  Bill Jurgens           M30-34      86/110     4:26:24       44:35     1:29:46     1:59:03     2:16:54     3:08:51   10:07     4:25:11
1148  Jan Sitzman            M50-54      75/108     4:25:52       41:31     1:26:57     1:55:46     2:13:51     3:03:30   10:07     4:25:14
1149  Jacob Wolff            M20-24       55/58     4:28:44       52:38     1:45:34     2:15:12     2:34:07     3:21:53   10:08     4:25:16
1150  Danielle Kenealy       F20-24       39/61     4:27:24       50:43     1:40:11     2:10:49     2:30:29     3:21:15   10:08     4:25:26
1151  Julie Jehle            F40-44       62/94     4:27:40       48:50     1:37:46     2:07:20     2:25:42     3:17:15   10:08     4:25:33
1152  Len Kachinsky          M55-59       36/53     4:27:50       48:33     1:37:43     2:08:12     2:27:16     3:18:58   10:10     4:26:10
1153  Joseph Olson           M35-39     125/147     4:28:45       40:24     1:21:50     1:48:17     2:05:45     2:58:19   10:10     4:26:32
1154  Cynthia Mies           F30-34       54/86     4:29:19       48:08     1:39:43     2:09:18     2:29:33     3:20:45   10:10     4:26:33
1155  Janet Green            F50-54       17/34     4:27:59       46:27     1:32:58     2:02:14     2:20:30     3:12:30   10:11     4:26:58
1156  Tim Mutterer           M45-49     138/164     4:30:31       46:10     1:34:05     2:03:47     2:22:26     3:14:12   10:12     4:27:11
1157  Ned Hughes             M60-64       11/24     4:30:20       48:53     1:38:56     2:09:04     2:27:43     3:17:35   10:12     4:27:16
1158  Luis Martinez          M40-44     146/170     4:29:15       45:52     1:33:19     2:02:51     2:21:51     3:15:08   10:12     4:27:17
1159  Leslie Miller          F25-29      70/101     4:31:58       48:33     1:38:38     2:10:01     2:32:01     3:23:31   10:13     4:27:29
1160  Dan Angiulli           M50-54      76/108     4:28:55       48:04     1:39:42     2:09:55     2:29:41     3:19:09   10:13     4:27:35
1161  Paula Walker           F30-34       55/86     4:28:40       45:29     1:32:21     2:03:19     2:23:28     3:18:42   10:13     4:27:36
1162  Becca Hilden           ATHENA        6/24     4:30:39       50:37     1:43:17     2:15:21     2:34:22     3:25:36   10:13     4:27:39
1163  Renee Rose-Frievalt    F40-44       63/94     4:29:21       46:09     1:33:09     2:03:08     2:21:40     3:14:16   10:13     4:27:51
1164  Marne Gross            F25-29      71/101     4:28:36       43:32     1:29:36     1:58:41     2:18:09     3:13:20   10:14     4:27:57
1165  Sharin Landry          F25-29      72/101     4:29:25       44:56     1:30:28     1:59:47     2:18:36     3:12:12   10:15     4:28:25
1166  Kevin Plekan           M40-44     147/170     4:31:26       45:50     1:36:55     2:07:23     2:27:03     3:19:33   10:15     4:28:31
1167  Michael Kroes          M50-54      77/108     4:31:08       46:44     1:32:24     2:00:03     2:17:45     3:13:04   10:16     4:28:48
1168  Nancy Hoffman          F50-54       18/34     4:30:55       48:51     1:37:50     2:07:21     2:25:41     3:17:30   10:16     4:28:48
1169  John Clark             M45-49     139/164     4:30:27       44:43     1:31:01     2:00:24     2:20:01     3:16:26   10:16     4:28:58
1170  Darlene Goltz          F50-54       19/34     4:30:02       45:09     1:32:49     2:03:15     2:22:14     3:14:19   10:16     4:29:04
1171  Kathleen Carr          ATHENA        7/24     4:30:41       47:43     1:37:50     2:11:56     2:30:50     3:19:41   10:16     4:29:04
1172  Gloria Jacques         F35-39      72/101     4:29:56       46:33     1:34:25     2:04:04     2:23:10     3:16:14   10:16     4:29:08
1173  Greg Presto            M25-29       76/93     4:31:38       50:27     1:40:26     2:10:39     2:30:40     3:24:00   10:17     4:29:12
1174  Jenna Kick             F20-24       40/61     4:31:00       48:38     1:40:39     2:11:06     2:29:49     3:23:49   10:17     4:29:14
1175  Meg Gross              F20-24       41/61     4:31:01       48:34     1:40:39     2:11:06     2:29:49     3:23:48   10:17     4:29:15
1176  Patrick Culligan       M60-64       12/24     4:29:41       49:31     1:41:36     2:13:08     2:33:19     3:27:21   10:17     4:29:21
1177  Nate Anderson          M20-24       56/58     4:32:30       48:22     1:38:09     2:09:05     2:28:22     3:21:17   10:17     4:29:26
1178  Gelila Tadesse         F30-34       56/86     4:32:34       48:10     1:40:31     2:09:42     2:28:52     3:23:26   10:17     4:29:29
1179  Travis Martinsen       M30-34      87/110     4:32:34       48:11     1:40:32     2:09:44     2:28:53     3:23:27   10:17     4:29:30
1180  Jill McCaughn          F30-34       57/86     4:30:16       43:45     1:31:02     2:01:26     2:21:33     3:16:26   10:18     4:29:43
1181  Sarah Widder           F20-24       42/61     4:34:37       53:36     1:46:41     2:18:37     2:38:29     3:29:45   10:18     4:29:44
1182  Matthew Widder         M25-29       77/93     4:34:37       53:36     1:46:41     2:18:36     2:38:28     3:29:46   10:18     4:29:44
1183  Daniel Steinberg       M50-54      78/108     4:31:49       46:56     1:34:06     2:03:17     2:21:32     3:12:16   10:18     4:29:45
1184  Matt Nestuk            M35-39     126/147     4:32:02       46:49     1:34:32     2:03:39     2:22:14     3:15:19   10:18     4:29:51
1185  Kim Moses              F40-44       64/94     4:31:22       42:49     1:28:05     1:57:28     2:17:53     3:13:49   10:18     4:29:54
1186  Laura Spencer          F25-29      73/101     4:31:34       50:04     1:39:51     2:10:40     2:30:04     3:22:55   10:19     4:30:04
1187  John Schroth           M40-44     148/170     4:32:36       46:35     1:37:51     2:09:18     2:28:58     3:24:24   10:19     4:30:05
1188  Vicki Bentley-Condit   F50-54       20/34     4:32:12       46:00     1:36:41     2:05:58     2:24:12     3:21:12   10:19     4:30:10
1189  Mike Krogman           M45-49     140/164     4:32:44       50:18     1:40:02     2:10:46     2:29:58     3:22:43   10:20     4:30:42
1190  Karen Neuser           F35-39      73/101     4:32:44       50:18     1:40:01     2:10:46     2:29:58     3:22:44   10:20     4:30:42
1191  Terry Curella          M45-49     141/164     4:32:48       41:10     1:27:32     1:56:37     2:19:01     3:14:09   10:20     4:30:53
1192  Sandra Mueller         F50-54       21/34     4:34:35       47:53     1:35:34     2:07:56     2:26:42     3:19:07   10:20     4:30:54
1193  Katy Sands             F25-29      74/101     4:34:10       48:25     1:37:06     2:09:57     2:28:24     3:21:32   10:21     4:30:56
1194  Jamie Bakkum-Gamez     ATHENA        8/24     4:32:46       49:48     1:44:49     2:14:45     2:33:02     3:23:45   10:21     4:31:03
1195  Mike Killian           M60-64       13/24     4:32:51       49:15     1:40:13     2:11:05     2:30:07     3:21:30   10:21     4:31:09
1196  Carla Virlee           F20-24       43/61     4:33:23       52:28     1:43:02     2:14:02     2:34:13     3:26:22   10:21     4:31:11
1197  Vicky Seidl            F40-44       65/94     4:33:57       48:43     1:37:14     2:07:01     2:25:16     3:22:28   10:22     4:31:35
1198  Ryan Martin            M30-34      88/110     4:32:18       52:05     1:45:28     2:17:36     2:35:38     3:25:45   10:23     4:31:54
1199  Roger Hilden           M50-54      79/108     4:34:57       50:37     1:43:17     2:15:22     2:34:23     3:25:36   10:23     4:31:56
1200  Don Augustine          CLYDE        39/80     4:33:50       48:35     1:40:40     2:11:07     2:29:50     3:23:49   10:23     4:32:04
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1201  Darren Hufford         M35-39     127/147     4:34:11       47:28     1:34:47     2:04:51     2:23:27     3:17:51   10:23     4:32:08
1202  Barbara Fleisner       F45-49       28/52     4:34:10       46:07     1:34:18     2:04:47     2:24:29     3:18:51   10:23     4:32:13
1203  Cynthia Finnigan       F50-54       22/34     4:35:00       48:08     1:36:42     2:06:45     2:27:32     3:21:50   10:24     4:32:19
1204  Tarra Bruckner         F30-34       58/86     4:33:37       46:23     1:34:28     2:09:55     2:29:02     3:24:14   10:24     4:32:23
1205  Steven Hynek           M45-49     142/164     4:34:53       48:33     1:37:23     2:06:21     2:23:52     3:15:14   10:24     4:32:35
1206  Rj Miller              CLYDE        40/80     4:34:54       48:35     1:37:24     2:06:21     2:23:52     3:10:53   10:24     4:32:36
1207  Sandy Wall             F40-44       66/94     4:34:53       48:36     1:37:40     2:07:48     2:27:05     3:19:28   10:24     4:32:36
1208  Jeff Wall              CLYDE        41/80     4:34:53       48:35     1:37:41     2:07:49     2:27:07     3:19:29   10:24     4:32:37
1209  Kerri Zastrow          F35-39      74/101     4:33:53       47:24     1:36:19     2:06:20     2:25:17     3:20:57   10:24     4:32:39
1210  Krista Heath           F25-29      75/101     4:33:53       47:25     1:36:19     2:06:21     2:25:17     3:20:57   10:24     4:32:40
1211  Jessica Roche          F25-29      76/101     4:35:00       50:42     1:40:29     2:11:56     2:31:34     3:24:06   10:25     4:32:42
1212  David Thomas           M40-44     149/170     4:35:06       46:05     1:32:25     2:02:07     2:21:33     3:17:02   10:25     4:32:42
1213  Arielle Carley         F25-29      77/101     4:34:13       45:29     1:32:03     2:01:46     2:21:01     3:16:29   10:25     4:32:43
1214  Beth Horn              F35-39      75/101     4:34:49       43:45     1:29:28     1:59:50     2:19:30     3:15:15   10:25     4:32:46
1215  Janet Bergner          F45-49       29/52     4:36:03       50:47     1:41:57     2:13:22     2:33:08     3:27:03   10:25     4:32:47
1216  Dawn Couillard         F30-34       59/86     4:35:42       47:35     1:36:21     2:06:35     2:25:17     3:18:57   10:25     4:32:50
1217  Greg Hatfield          M45-49     143/164     4:34:20       48:28     1:37:35     2:07:36     2:26:34     3:21:38   10:25     4:32:50
1218  Douglas Landwehr       M50-54      80/108     4:36:47       50:12     1:40:15     2:12:18     2:31:22     3:23:34   10:25     4:32:53
1219  Mary George            F25-29      78/101     4:35:00       48:50     1:37:50     2:07:22     2:25:53     3:19:34   10:25     4:32:54
1220  Earl Manns             CLYDE        42/80     4:36:49       52:05     1:40:58     2:10:46     2:29:25     3:21:54   10:25     4:33:04
1221  Thondup Saari          M40-44     150/170     4:35:19       48:24     1:39:53     2:09:57     2:29:12     3:23:25   10:25     4:33:06
1222  Nancy Ketchman         F45-49       30/52     4:35:19       48:24     1:39:53     2:09:57     2:29:12     3:23:25   10:25     4:33:07
1223  Amy Cisar              F35-39      76/101     4:35:18       45:23     1:33:59     2:04:20     2:23:37     3:25:54   10:26     4:33:18
1224  Chad Resar             CLYDE        43/80     4:35:59       48:24     1:37:11     2:09:16     2:26:40     3:15:15   10:26     4:33:22
1225  Madisen Vukich         F01-14         2/3     4:35:08       44:29     1:33:20     2:04:30     2:25:03     3:19:30   10:26     4:33:23
1226  Robert Bursack         M50-54      81/108     4:36:53       49:26     1:38:16     2:08:41     2:27:27     3:22:25   10:26     4:33:24
1227  Teresa Willkom         F30-34       60/86     4:35:45       49:21     1:41:06     2:12:38     2:32:18     3:24:53   10:26     4:33:29
1228  Hope Wegert            F40-44       67/94     4:36:27       49:34     1:41:42     2:13:39     2:33:22     3:25:20   10:27     4:33:38
1229  Jake Craanen           M25-29       78/93     4:34:59       40:44     1:24:59     1:55:23     2:17:09     3:08:59   10:27     4:33:47
1230  Jade Knuth             F25-29      79/101     4:36:15       49:48     1:39:52     2:10:28     2:29:39     3:21:04   10:27     4:33:50
1231  Gary Knuth             M55-59       37/53     4:36:15       49:48     1:39:52     2:10:28     2:29:40     3:21:04   10:27     4:33:50
1232  Lisa Otradovec         F30-34       61/86     4:37:37       45:15     1:33:08     2:02:09     2:23:32     3:17:42   10:27     4:33:55
1233  Paul Picucci           M25-29       79/93     4:36:40       48:42     1:36:47     2:06:50     2:25:20     3:19:03   10:28     4:34:00
1234  Raymond Cunneen        M50-54      82/108     4:35:53       45:42     1:32:10     2:00:28     2:18:20     3:12:03   10:28     4:34:01
1235  Matthew Gill           M30-34      89/110     4:36:36       49:36     1:39:48     2:10:25     2:29:19     3:21:25   10:28     4:34:05
1236  Starr Damro            F25-29      80/101     4:37:01       48:55     1:37:34     2:07:38     2:27:25     3:21:32   10:28     4:34:06
1237  Robert Whitfield       M60-64       14/24     4:36:19       49:31     1:39:57     2:11:12     2:30:25     3:22:17   10:28     4:34:09
1238  Margie Karls           F45-49       31/52     4:36:46       54:22     1:40:58     2:19:42     2:37:10     3:26:50   10:28     4:34:13
1239  Jim Spencer            M50-54      83/108     4:36:03       49:58     1:39:24     2:09:35     2:28:34     3:19:57   10:28     4:34:24
1240  Andrea Cory            ATHENA        9/24     4:37:18       47:36     1:36:22     2:06:35     2:25:17     3:18:57   10:29     4:34:26
1241  Dj Rein                CLYDE        44/80     4:36:22       49:15     1:40:13     2:11:04     2:30:07     3:22:40   10:29     4:34:40
1242  Timothy Eddy           CLYDE        45/80     4:35:52       45:50     1:37:11     2:07:53     2:28:58     3:21:55   10:29     4:34:41
1243  Heather Panzer         F25-29      81/101     4:38:41       48:08     1:37:50     2:08:18     2:28:15     3:21:05   10:29     4:34:51
1244  Jody Slak              CLYDE        46/80     4:38:37       51:18     1:44:23     2:15:02     2:34:25     3:26:59   10:30     4:34:59
1245  Deanna Willems         ATHENA       10/24     4:38:59       48:10     1:35:57     2:06:39     2:25:49     3:23:08   10:30     4:35:06
1246  Karin Vukich           F40-44       68/94     4:37:03       44:29     1:33:21     2:04:32     2:25:04     3:19:40   10:31     4:35:19
1247  Kristine Gilmore       F40-44       69/94     4:38:39       47:57     1:36:07     2:06:12     2:25:16     3:19:33   10:31     4:35:31
1248  William Corriveau      M45-49     144/164     4:38:59       49:01     1:37:36     2:07:39     2:26:30     3:20:45   10:31     4:35:32
1249  Chris Tortorice        F55-59        7/15     4:37:38       48:56     1:37:54     2:07:26     2:25:53     3:20:04   10:31     4:35:35
1250  Larisa Kniffen         F20-24       44/61     4:36:46       45:50     1:36:00     2:07:16     2:28:29     3:26:30   10:31     4:35:41
1251  Tiffany Kehl           F20-24       45/61     4:36:46       45:50     1:36:01     2:07:16     2:28:30     3:26:31   10:31     4:35:41
1252  Laura Brantman-Johnson ATHENA       11/24     4:40:01       48:50     1:39:25     2:12:34     2:32:27     3:25:56   10:32     4:35:55
1253  David Hillman          M40-44     151/170     4:39:40       47:13     1:33:56     2:02:23     2:20:23     3:17:46   10:32     4:35:58
1254  Tom Riley              M20-24       57/58     4:37:55       49:24     1:38:08     2:07:42     2:26:47     3:20:49   10:32     4:36:10
1255  Matthew Veriha         M30-34      90/110     4:39:46       46:51     1:35:05     2:04:00     2:22:24     3:16:10   10:32     4:36:10
1256  Barb Peckumn           F40-44       70/94     4:37:46       42:04     1:27:33     1:58:09     2:18:57     3:19:11   10:33     4:36:23
1257  Pamela Christenson     F40-44       71/94     4:40:14       50:10     1:43:59     2:18:43     2:38:40     3:32:18   10:34     4:36:51
1258  Angelique Payette      F01-14         3/3     4:37:31       46:00     1:31:53     2:00:51     2:21:56     3:21:06   10:34     4:36:51
1259  John Capouch           CLYDE        47/80     4:39:02       49:27     1:40:32     2:11:54     2:31:56     3:27:09   10:34     4:36:53
1260  Sam Pearlman           M60-64       15/24     4:38:56       48:33     1:38:08     2:09:00     2:28:42     3:21:52   10:34     4:36:53
1261  James Wagner           M55-59       38/53     4:40:31       49:25     1:38:15     2:08:39     2:27:27     3:22:26   10:34     4:37:02
1262  Theresa Markiewicz     F40-44       72/94     4:38:30       50:52     1:40:31     2:11:18     2:31:22     3:25:47   10:35     4:37:03
1263  Daniel Meinen          M35-39     128/147     4:38:30       50:51     1:40:31     2:11:09     2:29:38     3:20:13   10:35     4:37:04
1264  Tim Heindel            M45-49     145/164     4:39:30       50:32     1:42:11     2:13:27     2:34:21     3:27:31   10:35     4:37:04
1265  Bonnie Heindel         F45-49       32/52     4:39:30       50:32     1:42:11     2:13:27     2:34:21     3:27:32   10:35     4:37:05
1266  Daryl Price            M45-49     146/164     4:37:51       44:21     1:32:00     2:04:02     2:25:14     3:24:01   10:35     4:37:07
1267  Joy Jusayan            F25-29      82/101     4:38:37       50:11     1:42:15     2:13:47     2:34:58     3:28:28   10:35     4:37:09
1268  Jillian Nondorf        F20-24       46/61     4:40:14       49:29     1:41:21     2:13:55     2:33:39     3:26:50   10:35     4:37:09
1269  Nydia Esbona           F35-39      77/101     4:38:57       50:15     1:40:24     2:13:56     2:32:57     3:27:07   10:35     4:37:11
1270  Sriram Raghavulu       M35-39     129/147     4:40:53       54:40     1:45:27     2:16:13     2:36:19     3:29:32   10:35     4:37:12
1271  Carol McDonald         F45-49       33/52     4:40:26       49:29     1:41:20     2:13:56     2:33:38     3:26:49   10:35     4:37:20
1272  Kristen Fish           F40-44       73/94     4:40:48       50:09     1:43:59     2:18:42     2:38:40     3:32:18   10:35     4:37:25
1273  Stephanie Partman      F20-24       47/61     4:38:28       44:55     1:34:00     2:05:03     2:25:57     3:23:13   10:35     4:37:27
1274  Glenn Williams         M50-54      84/108     4:38:43       45:12     1:30:39     1:58:59     2:18:52     3:08:34   10:35     4:37:28
1275  Adam Dunn              M25-29       80/93     4:39:44       48:42     1:37:42     2:07:11     2:25:39     3:22:27   10:35     4:37:28
1276  Julia Bourque          F20-24       48/61     4:38:29       44:56     1:34:01     2:05:04     2:25:58     3:23:14   10:35     4:37:28
1277  Ryan Jacobson          CLYDE        48/80     4:42:02       52:34     1:46:44     2:19:07     2:41:29     3:33:29   10:36     4:37:33
1278  Marni Noldin           F40-44       74/94     4:40:52       51:35     1:43:33     2:15:32     2:35:43     3:28:58   10:37     4:38:15
1279  Molly McDonald         F30-34       62/86     4:40:15       51:31     1:47:05     2:19:14     2:41:12     3:34:21   10:38     4:38:22
1280  Tim McClure            M30-34      91/110     4:42:28       53:51     1:48:37     2:21:32     2:42:42     3:35:57   10:38     4:38:24
1281  Suzana Smith           F35-39      78/101     4:41:18       47:12     1:37:14     2:06:35     2:26:28     3:22:27   10:38     4:38:29
1282  Heather Boswell        F25-29      83/101     4:39:39       44:12     1:28:50     2:03:24     2:27:22     3:26:40   10:39     4:38:59
1283  Daniel Cota            M45-49     147/164     4:43:44       49:41     1:39:48     2:12:38     2:32:37     3:30:05   10:39     4:39:00
1284  Douglas Vaniten        M35-39     130/147     4:43:45       49:41     1:40:21     2:12:38     2:32:37     3:30:05   10:39     4:39:01
1285  David Mei              M35-39     131/147     4:40:13       47:43     1:38:04     2:11:45     2:32:55     3:28:02   10:39     4:39:14
1286  Chris Schmidt          M30-34      92/110     4:43:17       53:52     1:48:38     2:21:33     2:42:44               10:39     4:39:14
1287  Russell Culpitt        M30-34      93/110     4:42:31       51:52     1:45:55     2:17:09     2:36:39     3:28:48   10:40     4:39:17
1288  Mark Erickson          M30-34      94/110     4:42:31       51:52     1:45:55     2:17:09     2:36:38     3:28:55   10:40     4:39:17
1289  Jason Hernke           M30-34      95/110     4:42:11       47:59     1:36:47     2:06:53     2:26:14     3:22:52   10:40     4:39:39
1290  Leah Lewandoski        F30-34       63/86     4:41:55       49:49     1:42:40     2:14:31     2:34:27     3:29:22   10:40     4:39:40
1291  Jason Sobolik          M35-39     132/147     4:42:40       48:03     1:37:31     2:07:15     2:26:33     3:18:28   10:41     4:39:49
1292  Florence Banaszak      F60-64         1/7     4:43:43       49:36     1:41:06     2:13:21     2:33:40     3:30:22   10:41     4:40:03
1293  Daniel Zurawik         M35-39     133/147     4:44:08       53:52     1:48:38     2:21:33     2:42:43     3:37:42   10:41     4:40:06
1294  Carrie Anderson        F25-29      84/101     4:42:30       52:45     1:45:19     2:17:46     2:38:19               10:42     4:40:16
1295  Cassondre Buteyn       ATHENA       12/24     4:42:30       52:46     1:45:18     2:17:47     2:38:19     3:31:26   10:42     4:40:16
1296  David Wilson           CLYDE        49/80     4:42:30       52:45     1:45:18     2:17:47     2:38:20     3:31:26   10:42     4:40:16
1297  Carrie Skrip           ATHENA       13/24     4:42:30       48:59     1:38:00     2:09:21     2:28:41     3:24:10   10:42     4:40:17
1298  Kerry Michell          F35-39      79/101     4:44:45       50:33     1:39:59     2:10:33     2:29:37     3:27:48   10:42     4:40:30
1299  Brad Hunter            M25-29       81/93     4:44:04       41:13     1:22:59     1:49:35     2:07:49     3:09:49   10:43     4:40:44
1300  Michelle Welch         F30-34       64/86     4:41:19       44:22     1:31:22     2:00:10     2:18:14     3:13:35   10:43     4:40:47
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1301  Brian Sinkoff          M50-54      85/108     4:44:22       44:55     1:31:37     2:02:27     2:23:58     3:22:23   10:43     4:40:59
1302  Ann Athorp-Krech       F40-44       75/94     4:45:03       52:09     1:43:19     2:14:41     2:34:46     3:27:50   10:44     4:41:05
1303  Stephanie Laplant      F25-29      85/101     4:44:15       48:27     1:41:02     2:11:50     2:32:49     3:30:07   10:44     4:41:08
1304  Bradley Caffee         M30-34      96/110     4:43:04       49:16     1:39:49     2:11:31     2:31:52     3:27:00   10:44     4:41:18
1305  Andrew Delzer          M40-44     152/170     4:45:00       47:12     1:37:49     2:07:52     2:29:04     3:24:21   10:44     4:41:23
1306  Amanda Kuure           F20-24       49/61     4:43:37       51:28     1:44:31     2:17:47     2:37:52     3:31:35   10:45     4:41:38
1307  Michelle Kuure         F20-24       50/61     4:43:37       51:28     1:44:32     2:17:47     2:37:52     3:31:35   10:45     4:41:38
1308  Roger Wiley            M70-74         1/2     4:44:26       52:03     1:46:28     2:19:42     2:40:13     3:34:10   10:45     4:41:39
1309  Mary Tucker            F45-49       34/52     4:44:33       50:35     1:42:48     2:15:45     2:36:20     3:31:42   10:45     4:41:41
1310  Robert Fry             M55-59       39/53     4:42:03       49:32     1:41:36     2:13:08     2:33:31     3:27:21   10:45     4:41:43
1311  Elizabeth Dahl         F25-29      86/101     4:45:07       50:47     1:42:13     2:13:49     2:34:09     3:29:43   10:45     4:41:47
1312  Stephani Bukowski      ATHENA       14/24     4:44:41       50:17     1:42:09     2:14:52     2:35:18     3:30:25   10:45     4:41:49
1313  Sylvia Corral          F35-39      80/101     4:43:42       51:31     1:47:05     2:19:14     2:40:14     3:34:22   10:45     4:41:50
1314  David Kelly            M30-34      97/110     4:44:31       52:58     1:44:31     2:19:53     2:40:47     3:35:08   10:46     4:41:56
1315  Patty Wagner           F35-39      81/101     4:45:34       47:45     1:36:54     2:05:52     2:24:21     3:19:01   10:46     4:42:03
1316  Will McCrudden         M30-34      98/110     4:45:37       43:00     1:28:39     1:58:27     2:17:49     3:19:15   10:46     4:42:07
1317  Brad Norton            M45-49     148/164     4:46:40       52:09     1:44:34     2:15:54     2:36:15     3:28:35   10:46     4:42:09
1318  Connie Soderlund       F40-44       76/94     4:44:51       49:20     1:39:32     2:09:41     2:28:53     3:27:38   10:47     4:42:22
1319  Dale Colprit           M40-44     153/170     4:44:18       45:57     1:35:35     2:05:05     2:23:43     3:25:57   10:47     4:42:22
1320  Kristin Luginbill      F35-39      82/101     4:45:04       50:46     1:45:01     2:16:49     2:39:33     3:36:21   10:47     4:42:25
1321  Anne Lang              F30-34       65/86     4:45:04       50:46     1:45:01     2:16:49     2:39:33     3:36:21   10:47     4:42:26
1322  Mark Rommelfanger      CLYDE        50/80     4:43:40       44:48     1:32:08     2:01:10     2:22:23     3:21:57   10:48     4:42:55
1323  Nancy Krusic           F40-44       77/94     4:46:20       50:15     1:41:09     2:12:20     2:32:41     3:29:12   10:48     4:42:56
1324  Chris Olesak           F45-49       35/52     4:46:20       50:15     1:41:09     2:12:20     2:32:41     3:29:12   10:48     4:42:56
1325  Deborah Parrett        F50-54       23/34     4:46:20       50:14     1:41:10     2:12:20     2:32:42     3:29:12   10:48     4:42:57
1326  Aaron Hendricks        M30-34      99/110     4:47:42       43:20     1:27:41     1:56:34     2:15:27     3:20:03   10:48     4:43:00
1327  James Stormoen         M35-39     134/147     4:45:53       48:09     1:39:44     2:09:18     2:29:34     3:20:48   10:48     4:43:08
1328  Kristin Simmon-Lowman  F40-44       78/94     4:45:09       51:32     1:47:06     2:19:15     2:41:13     3:34:26   10:49     4:43:17
1329  Travis Justman         M15-19       14/16     4:45:03       40:58     1:20:24     1:48:06     2:06:18     3:11:40   10:49     4:43:31
1330  James Hansen           M30-34     100/110     4:46:18       50:11     1:40:59     2:12:05     2:33:04     3:26:24   10:49     4:43:32
1331  Barb Bowman            F35-39      83/101     4:47:10       50:22     1:41:46     2:13:01     2:33:38     3:29:12   10:50     4:43:41
1332  Kate Benson            F35-39      84/101     4:47:11       50:21     1:42:23     2:13:01     2:33:22     3:29:12   10:50     4:43:41
1333  Joel Wisz              M30-34     101/110     4:47:47       51:05     1:41:50     2:14:04     2:34:18     3:28:35   10:50     4:43:46
1334  James Miller           M50-54      86/108     4:47:38       51:02     1:42:48     2:14:07     2:33:55     3:29:50   10:51     4:44:06
1335  Tamara Smith           F50-54       24/34     4:48:39       52:08     1:44:28     2:16:39     2:36:48     3:32:20   10:51     4:44:08
1336  Jason Pristelski       M30-34     102/110     4:46:35       49:28     1:40:07     2:13:21     2:33:27     3:30:49   10:51     4:44:13
1337  Robynn Hora            F30-34       66/86     4:45:53                 1:33:26                 2:22:26               10:51     4:44:23
1338  Andrew Silvernail      M35-39     135/147     4:47:39       53:58     1:50:46     2:23:27     2:42:25     3:35:48   10:51     4:44:24
1339  Scott Lousier          M25-29       82/93     4:48:42       48:50     1:39:26     2:12:34     2:32:28     3:25:57   10:52     4:44:36
1340  John Essex             M01-14         3/5     4:48:22       49:44     1:41:07     2:14:07     2:36:42     3:36:53   10:52     4:44:53
1341  Ryan Williams          M30-34     103/110     4:45:59       44:46     1:32:18     2:02:28     2:22:14     3:24:38   10:53     4:44:56
1342  Keri Kirsch            F35-39      85/101     4:45:33       43:11     1:28:53     1:59:02     2:20:34     3:19:38   10:53     4:45:01
1343  Andrew Belongia        M25-29       83/93     4:45:54       45:53     1:31:56     2:00:31     2:18:00     3:13:21   10:53     4:45:08
1344  Nicole Leis            ATHENA       15/24     4:48:39       53:28     1:47:35     2:20:32     2:40:58     3:35:10   10:54     4:45:22
1345  Robert Kaufman         M45-49     149/164     4:46:13       44:09     1:30:12     2:01:51     2:22:04     3:22:23   10:54     4:45:27
1346  Yair Melgar            M35-39     136/147     4:45:55       46:04     1:38:44     2:10:42     2:32:42     3:29:50   10:54     4:45:30
1347  Amy Gersey             F35-39      86/101     4:48:06       53:02     1:45:51     2:18:17     2:39:01     3:34:42   10:55     4:45:49
1348  Marsha Patterson       F40-44       79/94     4:48:52       53:33     1:51:07     2:25:10     2:46:17     3:41:59   10:55     4:46:06
1349  Dawn Vincent           F35-39      87/101     4:50:08       48:01     1:38:22     2:08:53     2:29:40     3:24:11   10:56     4:46:16
1350  Robert Russell         M50-54      87/108     4:50:26       48:18     1:38:24     2:10:34     2:30:33     3:32:31   10:56     4:46:20
1351  Bob Hockemeyer         M35-39     137/147     4:48:04       45:59     1:34:14     2:05:28     2:27:20     3:28:27   10:56     4:46:34
1352  Kevin Brau             M50-54      88/108     4:48:55       50:27     1:40:33     2:11:16     2:30:21     3:26:57   10:56     4:46:35
1353  Robin Phelps           M25-29       84/93     4:47:55       42:59     1:30:28     2:01:48     2:23:36     3:25:49   10:57     4:46:45
1354  Nicole Hanna           F25-29      87/101     4:48:41       51:01     1:43:05     2:16:16     2:37:36     3:33:41   10:57     4:46:48
1355  Michael Gunn           M50-54      89/108     4:51:18       47:40     1:34:51     2:05:12     2:24:20     3:23:37   10:57     4:47:01
1356  Daniel Hartstern       M50-54      90/108     4:50:05       50:17     1:42:22     2:15:19     2:36:29     3:33:18   10:58     4:47:07
1357  Kyla Koch              F20-24       51/61     4:48:36       46:54     1:35:59     2:07:56     2:29:06     3:28:05   10:58     4:47:10
1358  Rhonda Reed            F35-39      88/101     4:51:33       48:04     1:38:36     2:11:09     2:31:29     3:29:09   10:58     4:47:28
1359  Turia Smith            F45-49       36/52     4:50:30       50:18     1:42:24     2:15:23     2:36:35     3:33:19   10:58     4:47:32
1360  Steve Meixensperger    M55-59       40/53     4:51:35       54:46     1:50:16     2:24:33     2:45:23     3:40:22   10:59     4:47:33
1361  Debbie Meixensperger   F55-59        8/15     4:51:35       54:46     1:50:17     2:24:34     2:45:24     3:40:22   10:59     4:47:33
1362  Joseph Heath           CLYDE        51/80     4:50:48       47:12     1:35:46     2:05:30     2:26:21     3:27:37   10:59     4:47:39
1363  Lisa Lindstrom         F25-29      88/101     4:51:39       47:21     1:37:59     2:09:32     2:29:41     3:30:44   10:59     4:47:41
1364  Fabian Perez           M30-34     104/110     4:49:40       53:37     1:47:07     2:19:16     2:40:14     3:34:26   10:59     4:47:48
1365  Jessica Laufenberg     F30-34       67/86     4:51:09       49:58     1:42:38     2:14:51     2:35:32     3:33:19   10:59     4:47:53
1366  Arthur Altbuch         M55-59       41/53     4:50:36       51:53     1:44:09     2:18:00     2:38:45     3:36:09   11:00     4:48:03
1367  Ashlee Brown           F20-24       52/61     4:52:14       47:23     1:37:59     2:09:33     2:29:42     3:30:45   11:00     4:48:18
1368  Randall Cook           M25-29       85/93     4:51:22       51:25     1:45:01     2:18:06     2:38:50     3:34:41   11:02     4:49:05
1369  Katrina Cook           F25-29      89/101     4:51:22       51:25     1:45:01     2:18:05     2:38:50     3:34:41   11:02     4:49:05
1370  Ryan Keane             CLYDE        52/80     4:52:44       51:02     1:42:47     2:14:07     2:33:54     3:31:14   11:02     4:49:12
1371  Autumn Perry           F60-64         2/7     4:51:16       51:23     1:44:39     2:17:37     2:38:38     3:36:01   11:03     4:49:27
1372  Dirk Whitebreast       M25-29       86/93     4:53:22       48:54     1:48:46     2:21:42     2:42:29     3:41:11   11:03     4:49:37
1373  William Mess           M55-59       42/53     4:52:44       54:27     1:48:21     2:21:41     2:42:17     3:38:44   11:03     4:49:39
1374  Mun Kang               M60-64       16/24     4:52:54       47:32     1:36:40     2:06:46     2:26:15     3:23:37   11:04     4:49:49
1375  Don Drewiske           M50-54      91/108     4:51:49       52:27     1:47:24     2:20:50     2:40:51     3:36:44   11:04     4:49:49
1376  Jennifer Hubert        F30-34       68/86     4:52:51       50:23     1:42:41     2:15:27     2:35:59     3:33:52   11:05     4:50:20
1377  Scott Anderson         M50-54      92/108     4:53:31       51:10     1:44:18     2:17:28     2:39:09     3:37:24   11:05     4:50:22
1378  Jessica Taylor         F30-34       69/86     4:54:11       54:36     1:49:59     2:24:07     2:44:54     3:40:55   11:05     4:50:22
1379  Erin Humecki           F35-39      89/101     4:52:54       50:04     1:44:43     2:17:42     2:39:45     3:37:22   11:05     4:50:23
1380  Robert Guyette         M35-39     138/147     4:52:46       49:19     1:40:01     2:10:38     2:31:04     3:27:36   11:05     4:50:35
1381  Anthony Esh            M15-19       15/16     4:55:15       54:09     1:50:31     2:25:24     2:46:28     3:41:36   11:05     4:50:36
1382  Susan Koeune           F35-39      90/101     4:53:16       51:35     1:43:33     2:15:32     2:37:25     3:31:33   11:06     4:50:38
1383  Kathy Fagan            F45-49       37/52     4:53:18       51:21     1:51:31     2:23:27     2:45:31     3:41:53   11:06     4:50:39
1384  Annamarie Spera        F40-44       80/94     4:53:18       51:21     1:51:31     2:23:28     2:45:31     3:41:54   11:06     4:50:39
1385  Sarah Hubert           F25-29      90/101     4:53:24       50:23     1:42:41     2:15:27     2:36:00     3:33:52   11:06     4:50:53
1386  Harry Larsick          M40-44     154/170     4:51:43       48:34     1:36:54     2:07:30     2:26:54     3:31:21   11:06     4:50:56
1387  Anika Thym             F20-24       53/61     4:51:52       45:38     1:35:37     2:08:35     2:30:49     3:32:27   11:06     4:51:00
1388  Michael Hall           M50-54      93/108     4:53:50       51:33     1:43:31     2:15:34     2:35:54     3:34:45   11:07     4:51:12
1389  Laurie Tomczyk         F45-49       38/52     4:54:04       50:17     1:42:10     2:14:52     2:37:00     3:34:15   11:07     4:51:13
1390  Sylvan Praturlon       M70-74         2/2     4:53:02       50:10     1:43:39     2:17:17     2:39:08     3:36:17   11:08     4:51:33
1391  Scott Zehner           CLYDE        53/80     4:55:18       50:09     1:43:49     2:15:22     2:35:59     3:34:01   11:08     4:51:43
1392  Dennis Borchardt       CLYDE        54/80     4:55:17       46:30     1:34:51     2:06:16     2:26:51     3:28:41   11:08     4:51:47
1393  John Thurston          CLYDE        55/80     4:55:03       53:55     1:49:30     2:22:19     2:41:39     3:38:18   11:08     4:51:48
1394  Steve Goodreau         M50-54      94/108     4:54:38       53:20     1:49:27     2:25:34     2:48:56     3:45:19   11:08     4:51:54
1395  Tuong Vi Tran          F30-34       70/86     4:53:56       51:43     1:44:39     2:18:42     2:40:29     3:38:49   11:09     4:51:56
1396  Marie Barsamian        F30-34       71/86     4:52:39       42:45     1:29:31     1:59:19     2:20:28     3:24:39   11:09     4:52:01
1397  David Merrell          M25-29       87/93     4:55:25       46:02     1:33:09     2:05:10     2:26:02     3:31:49   11:09     4:52:13
1398  Robert Murray          M50-54      95/108     4:54:42       51:38     1:44:25     2:17:14     2:38:25     3:36:00   11:10     4:52:23
1399  Ned Desotel            M45-49     150/164     4:54:09       49:37     1:41:18     2:13:35     2:34:03     3:30:59   11:10     4:52:23
1400  John Greuel            M50-54      96/108     4:55:53       49:27     1:42:36     2:17:05     2:39:03     3:37:23   11:10     4:52:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Molly Sells            F25-29      91/101     4:56:06       50:23     1:42:41     2:15:27     2:35:59     3:33:52   11:12     4:53:35
1402  Janet Barton           F30-34       72/86     4:56:06       50:24     1:42:41     2:15:28     2:36:00     3:33:52   11:12     4:53:35
1403  Valerie Thompson       F35-39      91/101     4:56:19       52:02     1:46:12     2:20:12     2:41:24     3:40:08   11:13     4:53:49
1404  Charles Springer       M60-64       17/24     4:56:02       51:52     1:43:54     2:15:51     2:36:46     3:34:41   11:13     4:53:57
1405  David Brandt           M45-49     151/164     4:57:34       45:57     1:31:42     2:02:38     2:20:26     3:10:46   11:13     4:54:05
1406  Karli Pederson         F25-29      92/101     4:58:06       53:43     1:47:57     2:21:19     2:42:19     3:39:36   11:14     4:54:07
1407  Scott Lemke            M30-34     105/110     4:57:39       50:53     1:43:17     2:13:59     2:35:04     3:32:57   11:14     4:54:12
1408  Teri Riley             F20-24       54/61     4:57:30       53:05     1:46:15     2:21:06     2:41:50     3:39:38   11:14     4:54:23
1409  Barb Michaels          F45-49       39/52     4:59:23       51:43     1:48:59     2:24:57     2:46:30     3:42:55   11:14     4:54:27
1410  Kelly Etzel            F35-39      92/101     4:57:23       49:31     1:42:35     2:16:15     2:38:28     3:39:28   11:15     4:54:35
1411  Bill Heberer           M40-44     155/170     4:57:30       49:30     1:42:33     2:15:48     2:38:27     3:39:26   11:15     4:54:41
1412  Heather Walder         F20-24       55/61     4:56:40       48:43     1:39:32     2:12:11     2:34:59     3:35:35   11:15     4:54:43
1413  James Stern            CLYDE        56/80     4:58:56       45:58     1:30:44     2:01:17     2:22:52     3:26:40   11:16     4:55:05
1414  Gerald Heyrman         M50-54      97/108     4:58:11       48:35     1:38:42     2:10:44     2:33:02     3:34:38   11:16     4:55:15
1415  Jennifer Meyer         F45-49       40/52     4:58:20       54:18     1:53:15     2:26:02     2:46:56     3:42:58   11:16     4:55:15
1416  Tracy Silvey           F25-29      93/101     4:59:57       52:22     1:47:58     2:23:37     2:44:09     3:44:25   11:16     4:55:17
1417  Marcy Schoettle        F30-34       73/86     4:59:57       52:25     1:48:03     2:23:40     2:44:09     3:44:26   11:16     4:55:17
1418  Marilyn Galloway       F40-44       81/94     4:59:11       48:59     1:44:37     2:18:40     2:40:39     3:42:46   11:17     4:55:27
1419  Alicia McHugh          F40-44       82/94     4:59:11       48:59     1:44:37     2:18:40     2:40:39     3:42:46   11:17     4:55:28
1420  Mitchel Sanchez        M25-29       88/93     4:57:28       46:22     1:34:45     2:06:42     2:28:34     3:26:03   11:18     4:55:54
1421  Kathleen Miller        F35-39      93/101     4:57:27       46:22     1:34:45     2:06:42     2:28:34     3:26:04   11:18     4:55:54
1422  Kristin Lewis          F30-34       74/86     4:59:31       52:50     1:51:20     2:25:39     2:47:36     3:46:41   11:19     4:56:20
1423  James Avery            M55-59       43/53     4:59:34       52:07     1:49:20     2:24:56     2:45:44     3:43:08   11:19     4:56:23
1424  Steve Andryk           M40-44     156/170     5:01:11       56:41     1:56:08     2:31:33     2:52:55     3:47:55   11:19     4:56:39
1425  Jolene Andryk          ATHENA       16/24     5:01:12       56:40     1:56:08     2:31:33     2:54:01     3:47:55   11:19     4:56:39
1426  Jack Daly              M55-59       44/53     4:57:59       46:41     1:35:27     2:07:14     2:30:34     3:33:21   11:20     4:56:48
1427  Robert Schweiner       M50-54      98/108     5:00:20       57:07     1:50:31     2:25:03     2:48:28     3:47:30   11:20     4:57:06
1428  Steven Schramm         M45-49     152/164     5:00:40       58:28     1:56:14     2:31:32     2:52:49     3:48:39   11:21     4:57:10
1429  Catherine Janowski     F30-34       75/86     5:01:07       52:11     1:50:08     2:21:38     2:43:57     3:42:45   11:21     4:57:11
1430  Steve Janowski         M40-44     157/170     5:01:08       52:11     1:50:08     2:21:38     2:43:58     3:42:45   11:21     4:57:12
1431  Amber Geocaris         F30-34       76/86     4:59:42       51:15     1:45:35     2:15:52     2:35:40     3:31:45   11:21     4:57:18
1432  Craig Carriveau        M55-59       45/53     4:59:42       51:15     1:45:35     2:15:52     2:35:39     3:31:45   11:21     4:57:18
1433  Sandi Smith            F50-54       25/34     5:00:30       52:18     1:47:29     2:22:50     2:44:19     3:43:33   11:21     4:57:31
1434  Kara McNichols         F15-19         6/7     4:59:27       51:56     1:47:47     2:25:36     2:44:57     3:41:41   11:22     4:57:56
1435  Natalie Rein           F30-34       77/86     5:01:51       54:20     1:50:47     2:26:23     2:51:37     3:49:18   11:23     4:58:08
1436  Frederick Agustin      M30-34     106/110     5:00:23       49:11     1:40:25     2:12:36     2:33:54     3:38:08   11:23     4:58:19
1437  Chet Doyle             M65-69         3/9     5:01:30       55:48     1:53:18     2:28:19     2:50:18     3:47:33   11:24     4:58:33
1438  Beth Benjamin          F15-19         7/7     5:01:00       51:25     1:45:33     2:18:24     2:41:05     3:42:11   11:24     4:58:41
1439  Ursula Moyer           F35-39      94/101     5:01:17       50:00     1:44:18     2:17:07     2:38:23     3:38:55   11:25     4:59:02
1440  Teri Sompolski         ATHENA       17/24     5:02:10       50:31     1:44:40     2:19:34     2:42:19     3:43:09   11:25     4:59:08
1441  Joy Rinehart           F25-29      94/101     5:02:53       53:56     1:50:54     2:28:02     2:49:21     3:49:42   11:25     4:59:09
1442  Terry Donahue          M60-64       18/24     5:00:03       44:09     1:28:47     2:00:36     2:20:58     3:33:53   11:25     4:59:19
1443  Cassie Kelly           F20-24       56/61     5:02:47       52:57     1:44:31     2:19:52     2:40:47     3:40:36   11:27     5:00:11
1444  Michael Reis           M40-44     158/170     5:03:30       53:37     1:49:11     2:23:36     2:44:45     3:44:18   11:28     5:00:20
1445  Stacy Headson          F30-34       78/86     5:01:43       43:52     1:30:36     2:00:51     2:23:54     3:21:04   11:29     5:00:44
1446  Gina Pratico           F35-39      95/101     5:03:56       49:31     1:42:48     2:16:49     2:38:37     3:37:21   11:29     5:00:51
1447  Jessica Manke          F30-34       79/86     5:04:11       50:09     1:42:41     2:15:16     2:37:36     3:41:12   11:30     5:01:08
1448  Steven Zimmerman       M45-49     153/164     5:02:58       50:01     1:42:16     2:16:08     2:38:35     3:42:04   11:30     5:01:27
1449  Mary Zimmerman         F20-24       57/61     5:02:59       50:00     1:42:16     2:16:08     2:38:35     3:42:04   11:30     5:01:27
1450  Catalina Reynoso       F45-49       41/52     5:02:45       46:55     1:37:20     2:11:24     2:32:21     3:32:46   11:31     5:01:34
1451  Mark Bliven            M45-49     154/164     5:04:41       55:49     1:50:11     2:22:40     2:44:48     3:44:26   11:31     5:01:34
1452  Amie Aagaard           F25-29      95/101     5:03:10       48:05     1:42:18     2:17:21     2:39:54     3:41:17   11:31     5:01:39
1453  Todd McMillion         M35-39     139/147     5:05:28       52:12     1:41:20     2:12:41     2:35:39     3:35:06   11:31     5:01:40
1454  Natalie Peksa          F25-29      96/101     5:05:20       52:11     1:47:28     2:22:22     2:46:06     3:45:22   11:32     5:02:02
1455  Richard Harrison       M45-49     155/164     5:03:52       46:30     1:35:18     2:06:32     2:29:20     3:30:21   11:32     5:02:17
1456  Amy Swette             F50-54       26/34     5:05:37       51:36     1:43:33     2:15:36     2:37:13     3:42:06   11:34     5:03:00
1457  George Markiewicz      M45-49     156/164     5:05:12       50:52     1:40:31     2:11:18     2:32:14     3:39:27   11:36     5:03:46
1458  Kelly Jansen           F35-39      96/101     5:06:33       51:08     1:44:51     2:19:31     2:41:49     3:45:47   11:36     5:03:46
1459  Lisa Frey              F40-44       83/94     5:07:57       53:57     1:50:55     2:28:02     2:49:22     3:49:43   11:37     5:04:13
1460  Steve Koltz            CLYDE        57/80     5:06:30       46:13     1:33:30     2:04:04     2:24:27     3:31:55   11:37     5:04:20
1461  Amy Boesenberg         F20-24       58/61     5:05:21       47:21     1:43:33     2:18:16     2:41:54     3:44:24   11:37     5:04:26
1462  Karen Smith            F50-54       27/34     5:08:51       56:11     1:57:32     2:33:53     2:57:43     3:54:23   11:37     5:04:34
1463  Mark Woltz             M50-54      99/108     5:07:16       49:37     1:40:38     2:16:38     2:40:11     3:42:08   11:38     5:04:38
1464  Raymond Stamer         M60-64       19/24     5:07:30       53:20     1:49:28     2:25:34     2:48:59     3:48:00   11:38     5:04:46
1465  Toni Smith-Jensen      F40-44       84/94     5:08:00       49:49     1:44:51     2:19:39     2:41:35     3:42:06   11:40     5:05:37
1466  Jerry Kelly            M25-29       89/93     5:08:16       52:57     1:44:30     2:19:52     2:40:47     3:38:40   11:40     5:05:39
1467  Mark Michaels          CLYDE        58/80     5:08:32       52:03     1:45:20     2:19:34     2:41:14     3:47:06   11:40     5:05:41
1468  Rick McGrath           CLYDE        59/80     5:09:24       54:02     1:47:55     2:21:15     2:41:52     3:41:38   11:40     5:05:53
1469  Butch Rebman           M55-59       46/53     5:09:24       54:37     1:47:54     2:21:15     2:41:52     3:41:36   11:40     5:05:53
1470  Anthony Szumny         M40-44     159/170     5:08:22       53:01     1:45:50     2:19:14     2:39:21     3:44:34   11:41     5:06:03
1471  Timothy Etes           M40-44     160/170     5:09:01       48:24     1:40:48     2:12:22     2:33:16     3:37:45   11:42     5:06:25
1472  Jim Carl               M50-54     100/108     5:09:28       50:02     1:41:01     2:15:27     2:38:27     3:47:02   11:42     5:06:32
1473  Michelle Wise          F25-29      97/101     5:07:48       50:35     1:44:39     2:19:18     2:44:59     3:46:42   11:43     5:06:59
1474  Greg Haralson          CLYDE        60/80     5:12:16       59:19     1:57:48     2:33:15     2:55:59     3:54:47   11:44     5:07:19
1475  Brad Haralson          CLYDE        61/80     5:12:16       59:20     1:57:49     2:33:15     2:55:59     3:54:47   11:44     5:07:20
1476  Thomas Kacich          CLYDE        62/80     5:10:49       51:45     1:45:00     2:19:15     2:41:11     3:46:44   11:44     5:07:35
1477  Andy Essex             M35-39     140/147     5:11:28       49:45     1:41:08     2:14:08     2:36:43     3:46:56   11:45     5:07:59
1478  Jeff Jensen            M40-44     161/170     5:11:20       49:48     1:43:49     2:16:43     2:38:29     3:41:54   11:47     5:08:56
1479  Barry House            CLYDE        63/80     5:12:02       55:59     1:57:21     2:33:05     2:55:36     3:53:14   11:48     5:09:09
1480  Anna Baniak            F25-29      98/101     5:12:25       53:38     1:50:01     2:25:15     2:47:54     3:50:34   11:48     5:09:10
1481  Katherine O'Keeffe     F45-49       42/52     5:12:32       53:41     1:49:59     2:26:13     2:49:16     3:52:15   11:49     5:09:34
1482  Joanne Gorski          F40-44       85/94     5:11:47       48:50     1:37:51     2:07:21     2:25:48     3:35:15   11:49     5:09:42
1483  Jonathan Keselica      M25-29       90/93     5:12:12       50:06     1:46:10     2:21:23     2:44:03     3:46:46   11:49     5:09:44
1484  Sean Tobin             CLYDE        64/80     5:12:44       59:13     1:55:20     2:29:00     2:50:34     3:50:27   11:49     5:09:46
1485  Steven Matter          M45-49     157/164     5:13:35       51:47     1:46:26     2:21:29     2:45:33     3:49:25   11:49     5:09:49
1486  Bj Carriveau           M50-54     101/108     5:10:05       46:50     1:38:12     2:11:14     2:35:44     3:44:09   11:50     5:09:59
1487  Brian Brusewitz        CLYDE        65/80     5:12:07       50:13     1:43:04     2:16:51     2:39:07     3:40:38   11:50     5:10:01
1488  Jeff Clark             CLYDE        66/80     5:14:06       48:57     1:37:46     2:09:59     2:31:39     3:42:14   11:50     5:10:08
1489  Karen Slowik           F40-44       86/94     5:13:55       50:40     1:46:13     2:20:35     2:43:02     3:44:35   11:50     5:10:10
1490  Charles Harrigan       M35-39     141/147     5:13:56       50:41     1:46:13     2:20:35     2:43:03     3:44:36   11:50     5:10:11
1491  Robert Klein           M50-54     102/108     5:10:35       50:59     1:46:11     2:22:18     2:44:34     3:46:15   11:51     5:10:19
1492  Roye Stelzer           M55-59       47/53     5:12:01       52:18     1:48:29     2:23:27     2:46:38     3:48:24   11:51     5:10:26
1493  Maureen Stoudt         F40-44       87/94     5:15:47       47:24     1:36:58     2:09:06     2:31:18     3:40:48   11:54     5:11:48
1494  Sue Paulson            F45-49       43/52     5:15:07       57:57     1:56:52     2:32:00     2:53:30     3:53:32   11:55     5:12:07
1495  Jeffrey Pearlman       M25-29       91/93     5:16:05       54:58     1:50:12     2:24:34     2:46:28     3:49:49   11:56     5:12:45
1496  John Gabrielson        CLYDE        67/80     5:14:44       50:04     1:41:55     2:15:52     2:41:36     3:49:35   11:56     5:12:47
1497  Martin Ferris          M40-44     162/170     5:16:52       52:34     1:48:51     2:25:06     2:48:08     3:51:07   11:56     5:12:47
1498  Kyle Gabrielson        M01-14         4/5     5:14:44       50:05     1:41:56     2:15:53     2:41:37     3:49:35   11:56     5:12:47
1499  Rebecca Russell        F30-34       80/86     5:13:50       55:57     1:51:58     2:27:36     2:49:57     3:52:01   11:56     5:12:53
1500  Mark Williams          M25-29       92/93     5:16:45       49:34     1:40:54     2:14:51     2:39:03     3:45:26   11:57     5:13:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Sarah Gerrits          F25-29      99/101     5:18:16       53:17     1:48:28     2:23:37     2:46:02     3:49:13   11:58     5:13:22
1502  Diana Burton           F60-64         3/7     5:17:31       55:16     1:54:59     2:30:36     2:53:14     3:55:29   11:59     5:13:47
1503  Larry Decleene         M50-54     103/108     5:14:35       55:18     1:53:07     2:29:39     2:51:53     3:52:05   11:59     5:13:49
1504  Clif Conrad Conrad     M60-64       20/24     5:14:55       53:33     1:48:40     2:22:29     2:44:38     3:47:13   11:59     5:14:03
1505  Jamie Rosin            F20-24       59/61     5:16:36       52:48     1:49:28     2:26:48     2:53:01     3:53:07   11:59     5:14:04
1506  Lee Robinson           M65-69         4/9     5:15:09       50:42     1:48:50     2:23:59     2:45:53     3:52:25   11:59     5:14:06
1507  Robert Terrell         M40-44     163/170     5:17:36       51:12     1:44:34     2:18:59     2:41:18     3:48:18   12:00     5:14:26
1508  Jamaica Eilbes         F30-34       81/86     5:17:20       59:20     1:55:15     2:29:50     2:53:20     3:55:57   12:00     5:14:33
1509  Sara Schepper          F25-29     100/101     5:17:20       59:21     1:55:15     2:29:51     2:53:21     3:55:57   12:00     5:14:34
1510  Alfred Kohli           M65-69         5/9     5:16:25       50:17     1:44:46     2:20:41     2:44:38     3:52:21   12:02     5:15:08
1511  Jim Farrelly           M45-49     158/164     5:18:16       53:33     1:48:05     2:22:15     2:44:11     3:46:58   12:02     5:15:15
1512  Jay McHenry            M40-44     164/170     5:19:45       55:22     1:53:24     2:28:26     2:50:14     3:48:54   12:02     5:15:22
1513  Dan Grant              CLYDE        68/80     5:19:44       55:23     1:53:05     2:28:27     2:50:14     3:48:55   12:02     5:15:22
1514  Kent Hoffmann          M40-44     165/170     5:18:16       52:06     1:46:02     2:22:33     2:44:20     3:47:10   12:02     5:15:28
1515  Chip Law               M45-49     159/164     5:21:14       51:43     1:48:59     2:24:55     2:46:31     3:54:14   12:04     5:16:18
1516  Lauren Law             F45-49       44/52     5:21:14       51:44     1:49:00     2:24:55     2:46:31     3:54:14   12:04     5:16:19
1517  Kathleen Cibula        F60-64         4/7     5:17:34       54:28     1:52:38     2:28:56     2:51:43     3:54:29   12:05     5:16:29
1518  Suzie Blasczyk         F30-34       82/86     5:20:11       49:41     1:40:08     2:11:49     2:40:23     3:49:52   12:06     5:16:53
1519  Kevin MacEy            CLYDE        69/80     5:20:03       52:30     1:50:59     2:26:50     2:49:51     3:54:13   12:07     5:17:24
1520  Michele Malcomson      F30-34       83/86     5:20:57       49:40     1:40:07     2:11:48     2:40:22     3:49:52   12:07     5:17:39
1521  Libby Roberts          F30-34       84/86     5:22:25       56:02     1:59:49     2:35:01     3:00:04     4:02:06   12:08     5:17:42
1522  Heather Cox            F35-39      97/101     5:22:26       56:01     1:59:49     2:35:01     3:00:04     4:02:06   12:08     5:17:43
1523  Kurt Kellner           CLYDE        70/80     5:21:21       54:27     1:50:00     2:24:01     2:46:03     3:48:35   12:09     5:18:31
1524  Scott Neece            CLYDE        71/80     5:22:43       54:44     1:50:12     2:26:04     2:49:05     3:53:28   12:10     5:18:36
1525  Dan McAllister         M35-39     142/147     5:19:22       45:32     1:35:47     2:10:18     2:36:03     3:46:13   12:10     5:18:39
1526  John Moralez           M60-64       21/24     5:22:44       59:38     2:01:32     2:39:14     3:03:07     4:04:22   12:10     5:18:45
1527  Vince Vukelich         M40-44     166/170     5:23:43       57:05     1:56:29     2:32:21     2:55:46     3:59:52   12:10     5:18:45
1528  Andy Steinfeld         M45-49     160/164     5:23:44       57:06     1:56:31     2:32:24     2:55:48     3:59:54   12:10     5:18:47
1529  Jan Eisner             F45-49       45/52     5:23:44       57:07     1:56:31     2:32:24     2:55:48     3:59:54   12:10     5:18:47
1530  Armando Leija          M30-34     107/110     5:22:23       47:35     1:37:30     2:11:31     2:43:35     3:55:58   12:11     5:19:04
1531  Miriam  bonni Wassin   F60-64         5/7     5:23:29       56:39     1:57:51     2:35:21     2:58:37     4:00:36   12:11     5:19:11
1532  Ron Schreiber          M45-49     161/164     5:22:56       58:05     1:57:01     2:33:51     2:55:24     3:55:55   12:12     5:19:29
1533  Ellen Smolinski        F45-49       46/52     5:22:15       53:34     1:51:07     2:27:14     2:51:12     3:53:39   12:12     5:19:30
1534  Marcy Tinkey           F35-39      98/101     5:22:14       58:31     2:00:04     2:37:12     2:59:37     4:01:10   12:12     5:19:42
1535  Luis Olvera            M55-59       48/53     5:24:12       56:50     1:52:03     2:26:54     2:47:56     3:47:42   12:12     5:19:48
1536  Annalisa Van Sistine   F40-44       88/94     5:24:04       56:48     1:54:39     2:31:36     2:55:25     3:58:35   12:13     5:20:15
1537  Jaye Quadrozzi         F45-49       47/52     5:23:08       58:29     2:00:03     2:37:11     2:59:35     4:01:08   12:14     5:20:34
1538  Augie Quadrozzi        M15-19       16/16     5:23:08       58:30     2:00:03     2:37:11     2:59:36     4:01:09   12:14     5:20:34
1539  Max Quadrozzi          M01-14         5/5     5:23:08       58:30     2:00:04     2:37:11     2:59:36     4:01:09   12:14     5:20:34
1540  Joseph McCaffrey       M65-69         6/9     5:23:03       55:48     1:53:24     2:29:57     2:52:45     3:59:04   12:15     5:21:10
1541  Dan Howley             M55-59       49/53     5:25:09       54:30     1:52:53     2:27:49     2:50:51     3:53:17   12:18     5:22:24
1542  Renee Heder            F40-44       89/94     5:25:55       52:32     1:51:35     2:29:15     2:53:19     3:58:12   12:19     5:22:36
1543  Kim Nielson            F40-44       90/94     5:25:54       53:09     1:51:38     2:29:18     2:53:22     3:58:14   12:19     5:22:39
1544  Craig Morford          CLYDE        72/80     5:24:20       51:53     1:48:06     2:21:03     2:41:57     3:55:21   12:20     5:22:56
1545  Sarah Beck             F30-34       85/86     5:27:08     1:03:01     2:06:02     2:44:26     3:07:48     4:09:27   12:20     5:22:59
1546  Larry Lueck            M40-44     167/170     5:27:06       54:21     1:50:48     2:26:24     2:51:38     3:58:34   12:21     5:23:23
1547  Kate Shanovich         F20-24       60/61     5:25:42       49:45     1:40:47     2:12:38     2:38:34     3:54:28   12:21     5:23:26
1548  Steven Lange           CLYDE        73/80     5:27:35       54:55     1:52:16     2:29:43     2:53:35     3:58:18   12:23     5:24:25
1549  Gina Van Thiel         F25-29     101/101     5:28:14       49:29     1:41:23     2:17:04     2:41:00     3:46:47   12:25     5:25:09
1550  Joseph Clancy          M40-44     168/170     5:27:50       49:07     1:40:36                 2:38:31     3:48:05   12:27     5:26:17
1551  Mary White             F50-54       28/34     5:29:06       52:27     1:48:49     2:25:38     2:51:03     3:54:03   12:27     5:26:18
1552  Debbie Pennington      F45-49       48/52     5:33:13       55:17     1:54:21     2:32:03     2:55:23     4:01:03   12:32     5:28:32
1553  Bill Michell           M35-39     143/147     5:32:51       52:47     1:48:11     2:26:35     2:51:01     4:03:21   12:32     5:28:35
1554  Matthew St. John       M20-24       58/58     5:30:01       47:35     1:41:44     2:17:57     2:43:05     3:57:33   12:34     5:29:04
1555  Catherine Schmitz      F35-39      99/101     5:31:59       50:55     1:47:48     2:25:14     2:51:08     4:00:34   12:36     5:30:01
1556  Todd Struebing         M40-44     169/170     5:34:00       52:37     1:55:54     2:32:55     2:57:22     4:03:18   12:36     5:30:17
1557  Sarah Moureau          F50-54       29/34     5:33:41       50:32     1:43:08     2:16:41     2:55:16     4:14:08   12:39     5:31:36
1558  Sue Rolain             F50-54       30/34     5:36:52     1:02:51     2:05:50     2:43:03     3:08:18     4:10:45   12:41     5:32:26
1559  Joan Bechard           F45-49       49/52     5:36:52     1:02:51     2:05:50     2:43:04     3:08:18     4:10:46   12:41     5:32:27
1560  Donna Faccio           F55-59        9/15     5:36:52     1:02:51     2:05:49     2:43:04     3:08:18     4:10:45   12:41     5:32:27
1561  Elaine Moore           F50-54       31/34     5:36:52       57:08     2:04:46     2:43:51     3:09:15     4:11:34   12:43     5:33:15
1562  Sherri Legois          ATHENA       18/24     5:39:50       57:44     2:01:13     2:43:46     3:11:29               12:50     5:36:29
1563  Tim Legois             M45-49     162/164     5:39:50       57:45     1:54:02     2:28:52     2:50:51     3:58:09   12:50     5:36:29
1564  Darryn Davidson        M30-34     108/110     5:42:09       54:50     1:51:10     2:24:56     2:47:17     3:57:54   12:55     5:38:27
1565  Anthony Anderson       M45-49     163/164     5:43:30       56:50     2:00:07     2:38:22     3:03:50     4:11:44   12:56     5:38:56
1566  Grace Janssen          F65-69         1/1     5:44:26     1:03:19     2:08:22     2:47:40     3:12:16     4:19:28   12:57     5:39:23
1567  David Perry            M60-64       22/24     5:42:22       51:53     1:49:37     2:26:58     2:53:03     4:05:07   13:00     5:40:32
1568  Jennifer Slavens       ATHENA       19/24     5:44:55     1:00:17     2:03:27     2:42:36     3:09:30     4:16:46   13:02     5:41:18
1569  Paul D'Anna            M55-59       50/53     5:46:51       55:38     2:00:48     2:37:27     3:03:21     4:16:39   13:04     5:42:18
1570  Patti Whiting          F55-59       10/15     5:46:24     1:03:56     2:07:46     2:48:53     3:13:33     4:19:58   13:05     5:42:58
1571  John White             M60-64       23/24     5:45:58       54:03     1:52:18     2:28:55     2:54:27     4:11:58   13:06     5:43:07
1572  Heidi Carpio           ATHENA       20/24     5:47:04     1:03:26     2:09:01     2:48:32     3:13:43     4:21:46   13:06     5:43:10
1573  Ana Grimh              F20-24       61/61     5:44:43       51:56     1:47:52     2:40:29     3:17:01     4:26:18   13:06     5:43:12
1574  Tim Sorenson           M35-39     144/147     5:48:17       48:16     1:38:50     2:16:30     2:43:54     4:06:51   13:11     5:45:34
1575  Russsell Gravitt       CLYDE        74/80     5:50:39       53:30     1:53:40     2:34:30     3:04:00     4:14:40   13:15     5:47:03
1576  Annette Eshelman       F45-49       50/52     5:50:39       57:26     1:57:34     2:34:33     3:01:39     4:15:19   13:15     5:47:05
1577  Tony Pichler           M40-44     170/170     5:49:11     1:04:50     2:10:09     2:51:53     3:16:37     4:23:58   13:15     5:47:16
1578  Larry Layne            CLYDE        75/80     5:50:39       50:43     1:47:51     2:32:18     3:04:17     4:19:10   13:15     5:47:21
1579  Adam Dewitt            M30-34     109/110     5:53:58     1:00:41     2:02:59     2:42:35     3:09:18     4:19:37   13:20     5:49:21
1580  Karen Spence           ATHENA       21/24     5:53:11       55:39     1:57:14     2:35:29     3:01:10     4:19:33   13:20     5:49:28
1581  Lee D'Anna             F45-49       51/52     5:54:35       55:38     2:00:48     2:37:27     3:03:21     4:19:58   13:22     5:50:02
1582  Gene Menor             M65-69         7/9     5:53:58       54:06     1:52:17     2:30:13     2:56:19     4:14:49   13:23     5:50:45
1583  Rick Bone              M35-39     145/147     5:55:04       54:38     2:02:24     2:45:41     3:13:47     4:26:03   13:25     5:51:43
1584  Tammy Brandt           F40-44       91/94     5:56:04     1:02:43     2:08:43     2:49:03     3:14:28     4:25:52   13:27     5:52:35
1585  Eric Johnson           CLYDE        76/80     5:56:10     1:04:03     2:11:40     2:53:24     3:19:12     4:26:23   13:28     5:52:42
1586  Sandra Deke            F55-59       11/15     5:56:34       54:48     1:58:44     2:42:11     3:09:12     4:25:06   13:29     5:53:14
1587  Stephen Heng           M50-54     104/108     5:58:07     1:10:15     2:16:43     2:57:03     3:21:46     4:26:00   13:30     5:53:34
1588  Michael Bierner        M50-54     105/108     5:58:07     1:03:24     2:10:05     2:51:04     3:17:09     4:26:24   13:30     5:53:57
1589  Ellen Austreng         F40-44       92/94     5:58:29     1:02:17     2:09:25     2:49:55     3:16:09     4:25:24   13:31     5:54:10
1590  Sara Wilda             F40-44       93/94     5:58:29     1:02:18     2:09:26     2:49:57     3:16:10     4:25:25   13:31     5:54:11
1591  Jerry Brien            M55-59       51/53     5:56:15     1:05:51     2:12:40     2:54:31     3:20:31     4:28:26   13:34     5:55:24
1592  Jeremy Lipusch         M35-39     146/147     6:03:16       57:01     1:55:58     2:33:10     2:57:56     4:12:22   13:41     5:58:34
1593  David Wilson           M50-54     106/108     6:02:42     1:03:51     2:11:16     2:53:27     3:19:08     4:28:12   13:42     5:58:53
1594  Richelle Bishop        F35-39     100/101     6:02:45       53:58     1:50:47     2:28:35     2:57:20     4:20:47   13:43     5:59:30
1595  Cheryl Nordhagen       F55-59       12/15     6:03:42     1:06:09     2:15:18     2:57:25     3:23:45     4:35:44   13:44     5:59:51
1596  Susan Murphy           F60-64         6/7     6:00:37       55:18     1:57:26     2:39:30     3:05:12     4:20:38   13:45     6:00:05
1597  Jose Perez-Arbelo      M50-54     107/108     6:04:37       52:47     1:49:39     2:27:15     2:52:33     4:11:14   13:47     6:01:00
1598  Chad Runge             CLYDE        77/80     6:04:50       56:54     1:57:05     2:33:32     2:58:59     4:22:05   13:47     6:01:11
1599  James Pannier          M45-49     164/164     6:07:52     1:00:25     2:04:09     2:44:19     3:10:52     4:25:21   13:51     6:03:07
1600  Don Debilzen           CLYDE        78/80     6:07:19       56:53     1:57:37     2:40:49     3:11:54     4:32:40   13:52     6:03:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Stephanie Farrell      F30-34       86/86     6:07:52       59:26     2:07:00     2:48:02     3:13:45     4:26:00   13:55     6:04:40
1602  Kathleen Keys          F50-54       32/34     6:08:46     1:06:10     2:15:19     2:57:26     3:23:46     4:35:45   13:56     6:04:56
1603  Henry Rueden           M55-59       52/53     6:10:53     1:05:50     2:14:59     2:57:34     3:24:38     4:38:05   13:59     6:06:22
1604  Chris Rueden           M25-29       93/93     6:11:03     1:05:49     2:14:38     2:56:59     3:23:42     4:37:24   13:59     6:06:32
1605  Manuel Lopez           M65-69         8/9     6:10:56     1:02:07     2:08:23     2:52:57     3:20:43     4:34:36   14:02     6:07:50
1606  Julie Duley            F50-54       33/34     6:14:20       56:45     2:01:08     2:43:00     3:13:10     4:29:35   14:06     6:09:19
1607  Jean Dressel           ATHENA       22/24     6:14:20       56:47     2:01:08     2:43:03     3:13:11     4:29:36   14:06     6:09:19
1608  David Hora             CLYDE        79/80     6:15:02       57:02     1:56:00     2:34:30     3:00:11     4:18:35   14:08     6:10:20
1609  Larry Pierquet         M60-64       24/24     6:15:31     1:00:48     2:05:37     2:47:02     3:15:07     4:32:54   14:10     6:11:03
1610  Lori Brown             ATHENA       23/24     6:15:12       59:47     2:09:15     2:53:38     3:20:36     4:34:01   14:12     6:12:00
1611  Susan Stackley         F60-64         7/7     6:22:04     1:04:28     2:13:09     2:58:25     3:26:50     4:42:13   14:28     6:19:08
1612  Sheri Dean             F40-44       94/94     6:22:04     1:04:29     2:13:09     2:58:25     3:27:43     4:42:14   14:28     6:19:08
1613  Jason Rohm             M30-34     110/110     6:23:39       52:34     2:01:03     2:39:17     3:05:32     4:40:23   14:35     6:22:10
1614  Jennie Tegge           F35-39     101/101     6:32:34     1:11:30     2:22:05     3:08:23     3:35:16     4:48:03   14:49     6:28:22
1615  Susan Tegge            F55-59       13/15     6:32:34     1:11:30     2:22:05     3:08:23     3:35:16     4:48:03   14:49     6:28:23
1616  David Dodd             M55-59       53/53     6:34:58     1:08:18     2:18:39     3:03:31     3:31:18     4:45:45   14:52     6:29:26
1617  Walter Batchelor       M65-69         9/9     6:38:58     1:13:40     2:29:20     3:15:10     3:43:45     4:59:40   15:01     6:33:20
1618  Carolyn Fink           F55-59       14/15     6:37:54     1:09:44     2:22:25     3:07:38     3:35:57     4:56:00   15:01     6:33:22
1619  Barbara House          F55-59       15/15     6:37:54     1:09:44     2:22:25     3:07:55     3:36:10     4:56:00   15:01     6:33:23
1620  Twyla Torregano        M50-54     108/108     6:37:54     1:09:45     2:22:32     3:07:38     3:36:11     4:56:01   15:01     6:33:23
1621  Theresa Umentum        F45-49       52/52     6:41:01     1:11:23     2:22:37     3:08:10     3:37:08     4:55:26   15:07     6:35:59
1622  Kevin Schiegg          M35-39     147/147     6:41:13     1:14:53     2:29:25     3:16:40     3:44:54     4:59:40   15:07     6:36:16
1623  Roscoe Douglas         CLYDE        80/80     6:41:01     1:03:03     2:16:50     3:03:10     3:33:04     4:52:30   15:12     6:38:22
1624  Maxine Metzner         F50-54       34/34     6:45:22     1:11:11     2:23:29     3:10:03     3:39:27     4:59:57   15:17     6:40:30
1625  Kimberly Brunner       ATHENA       24/24     6:48:57     1:15:45     2:31:40     3:19:32     3:48:09     5:05:55   15:25     6:43:50
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